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Type Series Product Description Size $/SF $/EA SF/EA LB/EA PC/BOX PC/PLT Recycled
Floor Tile Advantage ADCHM24 Chalk Matte 24x24 14.95$        59.80$           4 17.8 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADCHM2448 Chalk Matte 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 35.9 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADGAM24 Graphite Matte 24x24 14.95$        59.80$           4 17.8 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADGAM2448 Graphite Matte 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 35.9 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADGEM24 Greige Matte 24x24 14.95$        59.80$           4 17.8 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADGEM2448 Greige Matte 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 35.9 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADSVM24 Silver Matte 24x24 14.95$        59.80$           4 17.8 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Advantage ADSVM2448 Silver Matte 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 35.9 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Alter ATB848 Bruciato Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 12.4 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Alter ATM848 Miele Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 12.4 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Alter ATN848 Noce Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 12.4 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDECH Desert Chevron 6x19 20.95$        227.22$        10.846 49 1 32 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDEM1224 Desert Matte 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.8 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDEM24 Desert Matte 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.62 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDEM2448 Desert Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDKCH Dark Chevron 6x19 20.95$        227.22$        10.846 49 1 32 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDKM1224 Dark Matte 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.8 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDKM24 Dark Matte 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.62 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATDKM2448 Dark Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATEACH Earth Chevron 6x19 20.95$        227.22$        10.846 49 1 32 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATEAM1224 Earth Matte 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.8 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATEAM24 Earth Matte 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.62 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATEAM2448 Earth Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATGRCH Grey Chevron 6x19 20.95$        227.22$        10.846 49 1 32 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATGRM1224 Grey Matte 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.8 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATGRM24 Grey Matte 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.62 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATGRM2448 Grey Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATWHCH White Chevron 6x19 20.95$        227.22$        10.846 49 1 32 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATWHM1224 White Matte 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.8 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATWHM24 White Matte 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.62 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Anthology ATWHM2448 White Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Autore AURNM1224 Rimini Matt 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.13 7 280
Floor Tile Autore AURNM24 Rimini Matte 24x24 10.95$        43.80$           4 16.26 4 120
Floor Tile Autore AUTVM1224 Trevi Matt 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.13 7 280
Floor Tile Autore AUTVM24 Trevi Matte 24x24 10.95$        43.80$           4 16.26 4 120
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Floor Tile Balance BAS1224 Ash Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 7.9 7 280
Floor Tile Balance BAS2448 Ash Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33 2 70
Floor Tile Balance BMN1224 Moon Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 7.9 7 280
Floor Tile Balance BMN2448 Moon Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33 2 70
Floor Tile Balance BPE1224 Pearl Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 7.9 7 280
Floor Tile Balance BPE2448 Pearl Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33 2 70
Floor Tile Balance BPU1224 Pure Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 7.9 7 280
Floor Tile Balance BPU2448 Pure Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33 2 70
Floor Tile Balance BWH1224 White Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 7.9 7 280
Floor Tile Balance BWH2448 White Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33 2 70
Floor Tile Bera & Beren BBBC1836 Biscuit 18x36 13.95$        60.54$           4.34 18.7 3 144
Floor Tile Bera & Beren BBDG1836 Dark Grey 18x36 13.95$        60.54$           4.34 18.7 3 144
Floor Tile Bera & Beren BBLG1836 Light Grey 18x36 13.95$        60.54$           4.34 18.7 3 144
Floor Tile Bera & Beren BBWH1836 White 18x36 13.95$        60.54$           4.34 18.7 3 144
Floor Tile Bitter BTAM2448 Almond 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Bitter BTAM48 Almond 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Bitter BTBG2448 Beige 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Bitter BTBG48 Beige 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Bitter BTTR2448 Tortora 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Bitter BTTR48 Tortora 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Calcecreta CCARG24 Argilla 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 14.44 4 128 >20%
Floor Tile Calcecreta CCBSQ24 Bisque 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 14.44 4 128 >20%
Floor Tile Calcecreta CCSLV24 Selva 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 14.44 4 128 >20%
Floor Tile Calcecreta CCSPM24 Spuma 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 14.44 4 128 >20%
Floor Tile Calcecreta CCTRC24 Terracotta 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 14.44 4 128 >20%
Floor Tile Cava CVBP2448 Bianco Polished 24x48 16.95$        135.60$        8 36 2 60 7.10%
Floor Tile Cava CVBS24 Bianco Satin 24x24 12.95$        51.80$           4 17.9 4 120 7.10%
Floor Tile Cava CVDS24 Domum Satin Decor 24x24 15.95$        63.80$           4 17.9 4 120 7.10%
Floor Tile Cava CVNP2448 Nero Polished 24x48 16.95$        135.60$        8 36 2 60 7.10%
Floor Tile Ceppo CPANM1224 Anthracite Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Ceppo CPANM24 Anthracite Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 17 4 160
Floor Tile Ceppo CPGRM1224 Grey Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Ceppo CPGRM24 Grey Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 17 4 160
Floor Tile Ceppo CPIVM1224 Ivory Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Ceppo CPIVM24 Ivory Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 17 4 160
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Floor Tile Ceppo CPNAM1224 Natural Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Ceppo CPNAM24 Natural Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 17 4 160
Floor Tile Civic CVMBK24 Multicolour Black 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 15.43 4 120 20%
Floor Tile Civic CVMCD24 Multicolour Cold 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 15.43 4 120
Floor Tile Civic CVMWH24 Multicolour White 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 15.43 4 120
Floor Tile Civic CVMWM24 Multicolour Warm 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 15.43 4 120
Floor Tile Classica CLAM12 Ambra Matte 12x12 12.95$        12.95$           1 3.9 11 528 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLCA12 Carrara Matte 12x12 12.96$        12.96$           1 4.21 11 528 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLCA312 Carrara Matte 3x12 14.96$        3.74$             0.25 1.04 48 2304 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLCA33 Carrara Matte 3x3 19.84$        1.24$             0.063 0.26 176 8448 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLCA88 Ottag. Carrara Matte 8x8 15.96$        6.87$             0.431 1.5 25 1500 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLDE12 Dark Emperador Matte 12x12 12.95$        12.95$           1 3.9 11 528 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLMA12 Marfil Matte 12x12 12.95$        12.95$           1 3.9 11 528 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLNM12 Nero Marq. Matte 12x12 12.95$        12.95$           1 4.21 11 528 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLNM22 Dot Nero Marq. Matte 2x2 82.82$        1.89$             0.023 0.09 25 850 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLNM312 Nero Marq. Matte 3x12 14.96$        3.74$             0.25 1.04 48 2304 20%
Floor Tile Classica CLNM33 Nero Marq. Matte 3x3 19.84$        1.24$             0.063 0.26 176 8448 20%
Floor Tile Cocoon CCBS848 Bliss Matte 8x48 11.95$        31.87$           2.667 11.5 6 192
Floor Tile Cocoon CCEA848 Ease Matte 8x48 11.95$        31.87$           2.667 11.5 6 192
Floor Tile Cocoon CCEACH Chevron Ease 7.5x45cm 12.95$        122.25$        9.443 39.4 1 56
Floor Tile Cocoon CCGL848 Glee Matte 8x48 11.95$        31.87$           2.667 11.5 6 192
Floor Tile Cocoon CCGLCH Chevron Glee 7.5x45cm 12.95$        122.25$        9.443 39.4 1 56
Floor Tile Cocoon CCJY848 Joy Matte 8x48 11.95$        31.87$           2.667 11.5 6 192
Floor Tile Cocoon CCJYCH Chevron Joy 7.5x45cm 12.95$        122.25$        9.443 39.4 1 56
Floor Tile Crux CRXA1224 Ash Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.328 8 256
Floor Tile Crux CRXE1224 Earth Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.33 8 256
Floor Tile Crux CRXI1224 Ivory Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.328 8 256
Floor Tile Crux CRXM1224 Mica Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.33 8 256
Floor Tile Deepstone DSLV1224 Hyper Lava 12x24 10.95$        21.22$           1.938 7.41 7 280 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSLV2448 Hyper Lava 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSOB1224 Hyper Obsidian 12x24 10.95$        21.22$           1.938 7.41 7 280 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSOB2448 Hyper Obsidian 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSPL1224 Hyper Platinum 12x24 10.95$        21.22$           1.938 7.41 7 280 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSPL2448 Hyper Platinum 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Floor Tile Deepstone DSSH1224 Hyper Shell 12x24 10.95$        21.22$           1.938 7.41 7 280 30%



April 2026 Ames Tile Stone Price List 4

Type Series Product Description Size $/SF $/EA SF/EA LB/EA PC/BOX PC/PLT Recycled
Floor Tile Deepstone DSSH2448 Hyper Shell 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG1224H Medium Grey Hone 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.5 8 320
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG1224P Medium Grey Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.5 8 320
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG2448H Medium Grey Hone 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG2448P Medium Grey Pol 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG24H Medium Grey Hone 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Denmark DMMG24P Medium Grey Pol 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17.6 4 160
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG1224H Pale Grey Honed 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.5 8 320
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG1224P Pale Grey Polish 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.5 8 320
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG2448H Pale Grey Honed 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG2448P Pale Grey Polish 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG24H Pale Grey Honed 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Denmark DMPG24P Pale Grey Polish 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Dorset DSGRE24 Greige 24x24 10.95$        42.43$           3.874 15.5 5 150
Floor Tile Dorset DSGRE2448 Greige 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 31.55 2 72
Floor Tile Dorset DSSA24 Sand 24x24 10.95$        42.43$           3.874 15.5 5 150
Floor Tile Dorset DSSA2448 Sand 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 31.55 2 72
Floor Tile Dorset DSWH24 White 24x24 10.95$        42.43$           3.874 15.5 5 150
Floor Tile Dorset DSWH2448 White 24x48 12.95$        100.39$        7.752 31.55 2 72
Floor Tile Ego EGGG2448 Grigio Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.1 2 72 12%
Floor Tile Ego EGGG848 Grigio Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 11.5 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Ego EGGS2448 Grigio Scuro Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.1 2 72 12%
Floor Tile Ego EGGS848 Grigio Scuro Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 11 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Ego EGSA2448 Sabbia Matte 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.1 2 72 12%
Floor Tile Ego EGSA848 Sabbia Matte 8x48 12.95$        34.53$           2.667 11.5 4 160 12%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA00CM24 0f Cool Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA00CM2448 0f Cool Matt 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA25FM24 250 Frost Mat 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA25FM2448 250 Frost Mat 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA30FM24 300 Frost Mat 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA30FM2448 300 Frost Mat 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 2 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA35FM24 350 Frost Mat 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA35FM2448 350 Frost Mat 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA45HM24 450 Heat Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA45HM2448 450 Heat Matt 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 72 40%
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Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA50HM24 500 Heat Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Fahrenheit FA50HM2448 500 Heat Matt 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 28 2 48 40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJBLH24 Black Matte 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 13.9 4 128 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJBLH2448 Black Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 27.8 2 72 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJGRH24 Grey Matte 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 13.9 4 128 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJGRH2448 Grey Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 27.8 2 72 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJSDH24 Sand Matte 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 13.9 4 128 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJSDH2448 Sand Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 27.8 2 72 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJWHH24 White Matte 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 13.9 4 128 >40%
Floor Tile Fjord FJWHH2448 White Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 27.8 2 72 >40%
Floor Tile Flux FXBOM1224 Bone Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 7.5 8 320
Floor Tile Flux FXCCM1224 Concrete Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 7.5 8 320
Floor Tile Flux FXCKM1224 Coke Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 7.5 8 320
Floor Tile Flux FXSAM1224 Sand Matte Rect 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 7.5 8 320
Floor Tile Form FMGRHX Hexagon Graphite 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.14 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMGRHXF Hex Graphite Frame 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.14 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMICHX Hexagon Ice 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.148 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMICHXF Hexagon Ice Frame 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.14 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMICL8 Ice Clover Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMICP8 Ice Compass Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMIDM8 Ice Diamond Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.9 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMIVHX Hexagon Ivory 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.148 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMIVHXF Hexagon Ivory Frame 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.14 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMIZE8 Ice Zenith Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMMGE8 Monochrome Geo 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMMLT8 Monochrome Lotus 8x8 8.21$           3.53$             0.43 1.9 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMMST8 Monochrome Stellar 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMTCL8 Tide Clover Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMTCP8 Tide Compass Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.776 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMTDM8 Tide Diamond Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.9 17 1377
Floor Tile Form FMTIHX Hexagon Tide 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.148 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMTIHXF Hexagon Tide Frame 7x8 9.96$           2.79$             0.28 1.14 10 1680
Floor Tile Form FMTZE8 Tide Zenith Hd Decor 8x8 7.94$           3.53$             0.444 1.9 17 1377
Floor Tile Gani Marble GNBLP36 Bianco Lilac Polished 36x36 12.95$        116.56$        9.001 47.3 2 74
Floor Tile Industria INDC1224 Chromium Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.5 8 256
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Floor Tile Industria INDG1224 Graphite Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.5 8 256
Floor Tile Industria INDL1224 Lithium Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.5 8 256
Floor Tile Industria INDZ1224 Zinc Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.5 8 256
Floor Tile Limestone LSCL2448 Clay 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 35.72 2 72
Floor Tile Limestone LSOY2448 Oyster 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 35.72 2 72
Floor Tile Limestone LSSL2448 Slate 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 35.72 2 72
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBE24 Beige Noble 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 17.4 3 120 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBE2448 Beige Noble 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBEL2448 Beige Ligne 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBL24 Blanc Noble 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 17.4 3 120 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBL2448 Blanc Noble 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBL32 Blanc Noble 32x32 14.95$        103.03$        6.892 31 2 84 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPBLL2448 Blanc Ligne 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNA24 Naturel Noble 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 17.4 3 120 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNA2448 Naturel Noble 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNA32 Naturel Noble 32x32 14.95$        103.03$        6.892 31 2 84 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNAL2448 Naturel Ligne 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNR24 Noir Noble 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 17.4 3 120 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNR2448 Noir Noble 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPNRL2448 Noir Ligne 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 34.9 2 72 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPOBL Opus Spaccatella Blanc 24.95$        161.07$        6.456 19.8 1 54 15%
Floor Tile MaPierre MPONA Opus Spaccatella Naturel 24.95$        161.07$        6.456 19.8 1 54 15%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCDM24 Calacatta Dorato Matte 24x24 13.95$        55.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCDM2448 Calacatta Dorato Matte 24x48 15.95$        127.60$        8 28.1 2 60 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCDP24 Calacatta Dorato Polish 24x24 16.95$        67.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCDP2448 Calacatta Dorato Polish 24x48 17.95$        143.60$        8 28.1 2 60 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCSM24 Calacata Stat 24x24 13.95$        55.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCSP24 Calacata Stat Pol 24x24 16.95$        67.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLCSP2448 Calacata Stat Pol 24x48 17.95$        143.60$        8 28.1 2 60 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLDMP24 Dark Marquina Pol 24x24 16.95$        67.80$           4 14.1 4 96 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLDMP2448 Dark Marquina Pol 24x48 17.95$        143.60$        8 28.1 2 44 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPGM24 Pietra Grey 24x24 13.95$        55.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPGP24 Pietra Grey Pol 24x24 16.95$        67.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPGP2448 Pietra Grey Pol 24x48 17.95$        143.60$        8 28.1 2 60 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPWM24 Premium White 24x24 13.95$        55.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
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Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPWP24 Premium White Pol 24x24 16.95$        67.80$           4 14.1 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Marble Lab MLPWP2448 Premium White Pol 24x48 17.95$        143.60$        8 28.1 2 60 40%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIARA24 Aurelia 24x24 12.95$        50.18$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIDMA24 Domus Aurea 24x24 12.95$        50.18$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIFLV24 Fulvia 24x24 12.95$        50.18$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIPEDEC Decor Petra 24x24 15.95$        61.81$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIRHBDEC Decor Rhombus 24x24 15.95$        61.81$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Marmi Imperiali MIZEN24 Zenobia 24x24 12.95$        50.18$           3.874 17.6 3 120 ≥ 20%
Floor Tile Mayfair MFCALM1224 Calacatta Oro Ma 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFCALP1224 Calacatta Oro 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFCALP24 Calacatta Oro P 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 15.69 4 144
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSTAM1224 Stella Argento M 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSTAP1224 Stella Argento P 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSVBM1224 Suave Bianco Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSVBP1224 Suave Bianco Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSVEM1224 Stat. Venato Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSVEP1224 Stat. Venato Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFSVEP24 Stat. Venato Pol 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 15.69 4 144
Floor Tile Mayfair MFVGRM1224 Volakas Grigio M 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Mayfair MFVGRP1224 Volakas Grigio P 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.846 8 288
Floor Tile Milano MLALM1224 Luna Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Milano MLALM24 Luna Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Milano MLALP1224 Luna Polished 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Milano MLANM1224 Nickel Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Milano MLANM24 Nickel Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Milano MLASM1224 Silver Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Milano MLASM24 Silver Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Milano MLASP1224 Silver Polished 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Nextone NXDDM1224 Dark Dot Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXDKM1224 Dark Mark Matte 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXDLM1224 Dark Line Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXDM1224 Dark Matt Rctfd 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXDM24 Dark Matt Rctfd 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.88 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXDM2448 Dark Matt Rctfd 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 39.05 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXGDM1224 Gray Dot Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%



April 2026 Ames Tile Stone Price List 8

Type Series Product Description Size $/SF $/EA SF/EA LB/EA PC/BOX PC/PLT Recycled
Floor Tile Nextone NXGKM1224 Gray Mark Matte 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXGLM1224 Gray Line Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXGM1224 Gray Matt Rctfd 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXGM24 Gray Matt Rctfd 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.88 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXGM2448 Gray Matt Rctfd 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 35 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTDM1224 Taupe Dot Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTKM1224 Taupe Mark Matte 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTLM1224 Taupe Line Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTM1224 Taupe Matt Rctfd 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTM24 Taupe Matt Rctfd 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.88 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXTM2448 Taupe Matt Rctfd 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 39.05 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWDM1224 White Dot Matte 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWKM1224 White Mark Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWLM1224 White Line Matt 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWM1224 White Matt Rctfd 12x24 11.95$        23.90$           2 8.94 8 256 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWM24 White Matt Rctfd 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.88 4 128 40%
Floor Tile Nextone NXWM2448 White Matt Rctfd 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 39.05 2 72 40%
Floor Tile Nobu NBBG29 Beige Matte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Floor Tile Nobu NBCC29 Cocoa Matte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Floor Tile Nobu NBGR29 Grey Matte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Floor Tile Nobu NBSL29 Slate Matte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Floor Tile Nobu NBWH29 White Matte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORAMP2448 Ambra Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORBKM2448 Black Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORBKP2448 Black Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORCRM2448 Cristallo Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORCRP2448 Cristallo Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale OROCM2448 Oceano Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale OROCP2448 Oceano Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale OROPP2448 Opale Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Onice Reale ORSMP2448 Smeraldo Polished 24x48 18.95$        146.90$        7.752 36.9 2 60
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDAVM16 Avorio 16x16 12.95$        22.31$           1.723 6.7 7 364 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDAVM1624 Avorio 16x24 12.95$        33.46$           2.583 12.4 4 240 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDAVM8 Avorio 8x8 12.95$        5.57$             0.43 1.74 26 1560 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDAVM816 Avorio 8x16 12.95$        11.15$           0.861 3.3 13 585 19%
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Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDGGM16 Grigio 16x16 12.95$        22.31$           1.723 6.7 7 364 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDGGM1624 Grigio 16x24 12.95$        33.46$           2.583 12.4 4 240 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDGGM8 Grigio 8x8 12.95$        5.57$             0.43 1.74 26 1560 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDGGM816 Grigio 8x16 12.95$        11.15$           0.861 3.3 13 585 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDSAM16 Sabbia 16x16 12.95$        22.31$           1.723 6.7 7 364 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDSAM1624 Sabbia 16x24 12.95$        33.46$           2.583 12.4 4 240 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDSAM8 Sabbia 8x8 12.95$        5.57$             0.43 1.74 26 1560 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDSAM816 Sabbia 8x16 12.95$        11.15$           0.861 3.3 13 585 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDTUM16 Tufo 16x16 12.95$        22.31$           1.723 6.7 7 364 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDTUM1624 Tufo 16x24 12.95$        33.46$           2.583 12.4 4 240 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDTUM8 Tufo 8x8 12.95$        5.57$             0.43 1.74 26 1560 19%
Floor Tile Pietra Di Ostuni PDTUM816 Tufo 8x16 12.95$        11.15$           0.861 3.3 13 585 19%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGBM1224 Gre Bianco 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.4 6 288 >24%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGBM24 Gre Bianco 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.3 4 120 >24%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGGM1224 Gre Grigio 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.4 6 288 >24%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGGM24 Gre Grigio 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.3 4 120 >24%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGNM1224 Gre Nero 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.4 6 288 >24%
Floor Tile Pietre Di Paragone PDGNM24 Gre Nero 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.3 4 120 >24%
Floor Tile Pillar PLS1224 Sand Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.4 8 320
Floor Tile Pillar PLS24 Sand Matte 24x24 8.95$           35.80$           4 15.4 4 120
Floor Tile Pillar PLT1224 Taupe Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.4 8 320 20%
Floor Tile Pillar PLT24 Taupe Matte 24x24 8.95$           35.80$           4 15.4 4 128 20%
Floor Tile Pillar PLW1224 White Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 7.4 8 320
Floor Tile Pillar PLW24 White Matte 24x24 8.95$           35.80$           4 15.4 4 128
Floor Tile Pisa PSBG1224 Beige 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 8.82 8 320 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSBG24 Beige 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSBGD24 Beige Décor 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSCM1224 Cream 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 8.82 8 320 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSCM24 Cream 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSCMD24 Cream Décor 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSGR1224 Grigio 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 8.82 8 320 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSGR24 Grigio 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSGRD24 Grigio Décor 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSNR1224 Nero 12x24 9.95$           19.28$           1.938 8.82 8 320 9%
Floor Tile Pisa PSNR24 Nero 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
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Floor Tile Pisa PSNRD24 Nero Décor 24x24 9.95$           38.57$           3.876 17.64 4 160 9%
Floor Tile Plata PLACAM1224 Carrara Abisso Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.78 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLACAM24 Carrara Abisso Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.7 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLACAP1224 Carrara Abisso Polished 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.78 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLACAP24 Carrara Abisso Polished 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.7 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLAOCM1224 Onyx Crystallo Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.78 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLAOCM24 Onyx Crystallo Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.625 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLAOCP1224 Onyx Crystallo Polished 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.78 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLAOCP24 Onyx Crystallo Polished 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.7 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLAPGM1224 Perla Grigia Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.78 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLAPGM24 Perla Grigia Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.625 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLAPGP1224 Perla Grigia Polished 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.778 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLAPGP24 Perla Grigia Polished 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.7 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLASBM1224 Statuario Brina Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.778 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLASBM24 Statuario Brina Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.625 4 144
Floor Tile Plata PLASBP1224 Statuario Brina Polished 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 7.778 8 288
Floor Tile Plata PLASBP24 Statuario Brina Polished 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 15.625 4 144
Floor Tile Playwood PWBLT212 Brick Light 2x12 14.96$        2.56$             0.171 0.78 34 2720 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWBNT212 Brick Intense 2x12 14.96$        2.56$             0.171 0.78 34 2720 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWBPR212 Brick Pure 2x12 14.96$        2.56$             0.171 0.78 34 2720 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWPLT848 Plank Light 8x48 12.95$        33.46$           2.584 11.11 5 240 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWPNT848 Plank Intense 8x48 12.95$        33.46$           2.584 11.11 5 240 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWPPR848 Plank Pure 8x48 12.95$        33.46$           2.584 11.11 5 240 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWTLT40 Tangram Light 40x40 15.95$        171.51$        10.753 44.09 2 48 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWTNT40 Tangram Intense 40x40 15.95$        171.51$        10.753 44.09 2 48 15%
Floor Tile Playwood PWTPR40 Tangram Pure 40x40 15.95$        171.51$        10.753 44.09 2 48 15%
Floor Tile Portraits POCBM1224 Comblanchien 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8 7 280
Floor Tile Portraits POCBM24 Comblanchien 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18 4 120
Floor Tile Prestige PRCLC1224 Calacatta Oro 12x24 11.95$        23.16$           1.938 7.87 7 280
Floor Tile Prestige PRCLC24 Calacatta Oro 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 15.7 3 120
Floor Tile Prestige PRCLC2448 Calacatta Oro 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 32.52 2 70
Floor Tile Prestige PRCLCD2448 Calacatta Oro Decor 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 32.52 2 70
Floor Tile Prestige PRNVL1224 Nuvolato 12x24 11.95$        23.16$           1.938 7.87 7 280
Floor Tile Prestige PRNVL24 Nuvolato 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 15.7 3 120
Floor Tile Prestige PRNVL2448 Nuvolato 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 32.52 2 70
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Floor Tile Prestige PRNVLD2448 Nuvolato Decor 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 32.52 2 70
Floor Tile Prestige PRSTA1224 Statuario Apuano 12x24 11.95$        23.16$           1.938 7.87 7 280
Floor Tile Prestige PRSTA24 Statuario Apuano 24x24 12.95$        50.19$           3.876 15.7 3 120
Floor Tile Prestige PRSTA2448 Statuario Apuano 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 32.52 2 70
Floor Tile Prestige PRSTAD2448 Statuario Apuano Decor 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 32.52 2 70
Floor Tile Roccia ROSC1224 Statuario Calacat 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 9.9 8 320
Floor Tile Roccia ROSC24 Statuario Calacat 24x24 10.95$        43.80$           4 19.8 4 144
Floor Tile Roccia ROSC2448 Statuario Calacat 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 45 2 48
Floor Tile Roccia ROWO2448 White Onyx 24x48 13.95$        111.60$        8 45 2 48
Floor Tile Rockies RKBG1224 Beige Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 8.82 8 320
Floor Tile Rockies RKBG24 Beige Matte 24x24 8.95$           34.69$           3.876 17.64 4 160
Floor Tile Rockies RKCM1224 White Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 8.82 8 320
Floor Tile Rockies RKCM24 White Matte 24x24 8.95$           34.69$           3.876 17.64 4 160
Floor Tile Rockies RKGR1224 Grey Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 8.82 8 320
Floor Tile Rockies RKGR24 Grey Matte 24x24 8.95$           34.69$           3.876 17.64 4 160
Floor Tile Sagewood SGBC832 Bianco Matte 8x32 7.98$           14.04$           1.76 6.3 8 448
Floor Tile Sagewood SGGR832 Grigio Matte 8x32 7.98$           14.04$           1.76 6.3 8 448
Floor Tile Sagewood SGML832 Miele Matte 8x32 7.98$           14.04$           1.76 6.3 8 448
Floor Tile Sagewood SGTT832 Tortora Matte 8x32 7.98$           14.04$           1.76 6.3 8 448
Floor Tile Slab2 SLAS1224 Ash Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 7.4 7 280
Floor Tile Slab2 SLAS2448 Ash Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33.5 2 70
Floor Tile Slab2 SLDK1224 Dark Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 7.4 7 280
Floor Tile Slab2 SLDK2448 Dark Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33.5 2 70
Floor Tile Slab2 SLIC1224 Ice Matte 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 7.4 7 280
Floor Tile Slab2 SLIC2448 Ice Matte 24x48 11.95$        92.64$           7.752 33.5 2 70
Floor Tile Spartia SPTBM1224 Blanco Matte 12x24 9.95$           19.90$           2 8.7 6 288
Floor Tile Spartia SPTBM2448 Blanco Matte 24x48 10.95$        85.28$           7.788 31 2 72
Floor Tile Stones STOAM1224 Amber Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.6 6 240
Floor Tile Stones STOAM24 Amber Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.4 4 120
Floor Tile Stones STOBM1224 Black Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.6 6 240
Floor Tile Stones STOBM24 Black Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.4 4 120
Floor Tile Stones STOGM1224 Grey Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.6 6 240
Floor Tile Stones STOGM24 Grey Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.4 4 120
Floor Tile Stones STOIM1224 Ivory Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 8.6 6 240
Floor Tile Stones STOIM24 Ivory Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 17.4 4 120
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Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39BK1224 Black Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39BK24 Black Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39BKDEC Black Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39GR1224 Grey Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39GR24 Grey Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39GRDEC Grey Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39PW1224 Pewter Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39PW24 Pewter Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39PWDEC Pewter Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SD1224 Sand Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SD24 Sand Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SDDEC Sand Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SV1224 Silver Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SV24 Silver Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39SVDEC Silver Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39TP1224 Taupe Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39TP24 Taupe Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39TPDEC Taupe Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39WH1224 White Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39WH24 White Matte 24x24 6.95$           27.80$           4 17.1 4 160
Floor Tile Studio 39 ST39WHDEC White Decor 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.6 8 320
Floor Tile Terracreta TEAR8 Argilla 8x8 12.96$        5.76$             0.444 1.76 30 1680
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARF8 Forma Argilla 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARFV8 Forma Vitrea Argilla 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARH Argilla Hex 8.5x10 14.96$        6.74$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARHCE Cesello Argilla Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARHIN Intarsio Argilla Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TEARR8 Rilievo Argilla 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TECH8 Chamotte 8x8 12.96$        5.76$             0.444 1.76 30 1680
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHF8 Forma Chamotte 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHFV8 Forma Vitrea Chamotte 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHH Chamotte Hex 8.5x10 14.96$        6.74$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHHCE Cesello Chamotte Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHHDI Dipinto Chamotte Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TECHHIN Intarsio Chamotte Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
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Floor Tile Terracreta TECHR8 Rilievo Chamotte 8x8 14.96$        6.65$             0.444 1.93 26 1456
Floor Tile Terracreta TEMA8 Marna 8x8 12.96$        5.76$             0.444 1.76 30 1680
Floor Tile Terracreta TEMAH Marna Hex 8.5x10 14.96$        6.74$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TEMAHDI Dipinto Marna Hex 8.5x10 16.96$        7.64$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Terracreta TEOL8 Oltremare 8x8 12.96$        5.76$             0.444 1.76 30 1680
Floor Tile Terracreta TEOLH Oltremare Hex 8.5x10 14.96$        6.74$             0.45 1.77 29 1044
Floor Tile Trend TR60F80R White Concrete 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.37 3 120 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR60F81R Ivory Concrete 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.37 3 120 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR60F85R Smoke Concrete 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.37 3 120 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR60F88R Grey Concrete 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.37 3 120 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR63F80R White Concrete 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.19 6 288 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR63F81R Ivory Concrete 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.19 6 288 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR63F85R Smoke Concrete 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.19 6 288 7.50%
Floor Tile Trend TR63F88R Grey Concrete 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.19 6 288 7.50%
Floor Tile TruStone TSBGM1224 Beige Matt 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.7 8 320
Floor Tile TruStone TSBGS1224 Beige Stripe 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.2 7 280
Floor Tile TruStone TSBKM1224 Black Matt 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.7 8 320
Floor Tile TruStone TSBKS1224 Black Stripe Rt 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.2 7 280
Floor Tile TruStone TSGRM1224 Grey Matt 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.7 8 320
Floor Tile TruStone TSGRS1224 Grey/silver Str 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.2 7 280
Floor Tile TruStone TSSVM1224 Silver Matt 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.7 8 320
Floor Tile TruStone TSWHM1224 White Matt 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.7 8 320
Floor Tile TruStone TSWHS1224 White Stripe Rt 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.2 7 280
Floor Tile Tube TUBLM24 Black Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.7 3 120
Floor Tile Tube TUBLM2448 Black Matt 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.4 2 60
Floor Tile Tube TUBRM24 Brown Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.7 3 120
Floor Tile Tube TUBRM2448 Brown Matt 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.4 2 60
Floor Tile Tube TUGRM24 Grey Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.7 3 120
Floor Tile Tube TUGRM2448 Grey Matt 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.4 2 60
Floor Tile Tube TUWHM24 White Matt 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 18.7 3 120
Floor Tile Tube TUWHM2448 White Matt 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 37.4 2 60
Floor Tile Tuscany TYGEM1224 Gesso Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Tuscany TYGEM24 Gesso Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Tuscany TYGRM1224 Grigio Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Tuscany TYGRM24 Grigio Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
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Floor Tile Tuscany TYSAM1224 Sabbia Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Tuscany TYSAM24 Sabbia Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Tuscany TYTOM1224 Tortora Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Tuscany TYTOM24 Tortora Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Umami UMAM2448 Almond 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Umami UMAM48 Almond 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Umami UMBG2448 Beige 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Umami UMBG48 Beige 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Umami UMTR2448 Tortora 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 35.63 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Umami UMTR48 Tortora 48x48 15.95$        247.29$        15.504 74.3 1 36 21%
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRM1224 Cream Minimal 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRM2448 Cream Minimal 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRM324 Cream Minimal 3x24 18.96$        9.48$             0.5 2.2 15 840
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRR1224 Cream Ruled 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRR2448 Cream Ruled 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRV1224 Cream Vein Cut 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTCRV2448 Cream Vein Cut 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVM1224 Silver Minimal 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVM2448 Silver Minimal 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVM324 Silver Minimal 3x24 18.96$        9.48$             0.5 2.2 15 840
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVR1224 Silver Ruled 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVR2448 Silver Ruled 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVV1224 Silver Vein Cut 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTSVV2448 Silver Vein Cut 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHM1224 White Minimal 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHM2448 White Minimal 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHM324 White Minimal 3x24 18.96$        9.48$             0.5 2.2 15 840
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHR1224 White Ruled 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHR2448 White Ruled 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHV1224 White Vein Cut 12x24 12.95$        25.90$           2 8.72 6 288
Floor Tile Unique Travertine UTWHV2448 White Vein Cut 24x48 14.95$        119.60$        8 34.9 2 72
Floor Tile Venice VNARM1224 Argento Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Venice VNARM24 Argento Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Venice VNBCM1224 Bianco Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Venice VNBCM24 Bianco Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
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Floor Tile Venice VNSAM1224 Sabbia Matte 12x24 7.95$           15.41$           1.938 9 8 320
Floor Tile Venice VNSAM24 Sabbia Matte 24x24 7.95$           30.81$           3.876 18 4 160
Floor Tile Verona DSAW1224M Ariston White Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSAW1224P Ariston White Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSAW2448P Ariston White Pol 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Verona DSAW312M Ariston White Mat 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSAW312P Ariston White Pol 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSCG1224M Calacata Gold Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSCG1224P Calacata Gold Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSCG2448P Calacata Gold Pol 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Verona DSCG24M Calacata Gold Mat 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17.6 4 160
Floor Tile Verona DSCG24P Calacata Gold Pol 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Verona DSCG312M Calacata Gold Mat 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSCG312P Calacata Gold Pol 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSCW1224M Carrara White Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSCW1224P Carrara White Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSCW2448P Carrara White Pol 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Verona DSCW24M Carrara White Mat 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Verona DSCW24P Carrara White Pol 24x24 7.95$           31.80$           4 17 4 160
Floor Tile Verona DSCW312M Carrara White Mat 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSCW312P Carrara White Pol 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSWT1224M White Travert Mat 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSWT1224P White Travert Pol 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 8.8 8 320
Floor Tile Verona DSWT2448P White Travert Pol 24x48 11.95$        95.60$           8 40.786 2 66
Floor Tile Verona DSWT312M White Travert Mat 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Verona DSWT312P White Travert Pol 3x12 18.96$        4.74$             0.25 1.07 33 2079
Floor Tile Vibes VBBG24 Beige Matte 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 18.4 3 120 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBBG2448 Beige Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.5 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBDG24 Dark Grey Matte 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 18.4 3 120 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBDG2448 Dark Grey Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.5 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBGR24 Grey Matte 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 18.4 3 120 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBGR2448 Grey Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.5 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBWH24 White Matte 24x24 11.95$        46.32$           3.876 18.4 3 120 21%
Floor Tile Vibes VBWH2448 White Matte 24x48 14.95$        115.89$        7.752 36.5 2 60 21%
Floor Tile Walk WABM1224 Black Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.5 8 320
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Floor Tile Walk WAGM1224 Greige Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.5 8 320
Floor Tile Walk WAIM1224 Ivory Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.5 8 320
Floor Tile Walk WASM1224 Steel Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.5 8 320
Floor Tile Wide WDFOG1224 Fog 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 7.4 7 280
Floor Tile Wide WDVAP1224 Vapour 12x24 8.95$           17.34$           1.938 7.4 7 280
Floor Tile Wide WIDF24 Fog Matte 24x24 9.95$           39.80$           4 14.8 4 120
Floor Tile Wide WIDV24 Vapour Matte 24x24 9.95$           39.80$           4 14.8 4 120
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSBB2448 Blossom Blue 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSBS2448 Blossom 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSES2448 Exotic Spazzolato 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSFL2448 Foliage Light 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSMB2448 Motif Black 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSMW2448 Motif White Spazzolato 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile Wonderspace WSSW2448 Spring White 24x48 16.95$        131.40$        7.752 30.1 2 70 40%
Floor Tile XRock XRB1224 Beige Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.4 6 240
Floor Tile XRock XRB24 Beige Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 19.2 3 120
Floor Tile XRock XRB2448 Beige Matte 24x48 12.95$        103.60$        8 38.8 2 60
Floor Tile XRock XRG1224 Grey Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.4 6 240
Floor Tile XRock XRG24 Grey Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 19.2 3 120
Floor Tile XRock XRG2448 Grey Matte 24x48 12.95$        103.60$        8 38.8 2 60
Floor Tile XRock XRN1224 Night Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.4 6 240
Floor Tile XRock XRN24 Night Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 19.2 3 120
Floor Tile XRock XRN2448 Night Matte 24x48 12.95$        103.60$        8 38.8 2 60
Floor Tile XRock XRW1224 White Matte 12x24 10.95$        21.90$           2 9.4 6 240
Floor Tile XRock XRW24 White Matte 24x24 11.95$        47.80$           4 19.2 3 120
Floor Tile XRock XRW2448 White Matte 24x48 12.95$        103.60$        8 38.8 2 60
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBEMG510 Bevel Emerald Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBJDG510 Bevel Jade Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBONXG510 Bevel Onix Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBQRG510 Bevel Quartz Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBQRM510 Bevel Quartz Matt 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBBSPHG510 Bevel Sapphire Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDEMG510 Diamond Emerald Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDJDG510 Diamond Jade Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDONXG510 Diamond Onix Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
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Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDPRLG510 Diamond Pearl Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDQRG510 Diamond Quartz Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDQRM510 Diamond Quartz Matt 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 3D Bars 3DBDSPHG510 Diamond Sapphire Gloss 5x10 26.91$        9.06$             0.337 1.37 13 1794 56%
Wall Tile 4D Max 4DD728 White Diamond 16x32 13.95$        49.60$           3.555 12.6 4 192
Wall Tile 4D Max 4DD729 White Hexagon 16x32 13.95$        49.60$           3.555 12.6 4 192
Wall Tile 4D Max 4DD730 White Chevron 16x32 13.95$        49.60$           3.555 12.6 4 192
Wall Tile 4D Max 4DE829 White Plain Matte 16x32 12.95$        46.05$           3.555 12.6 4 216
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZCB28 Carbon Glossy 2x8 12.98$        1.82$             0.14 0.43 48 5568
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZCH28 Chalk Glossy 2x8 12.98$        1.82$             0.14 0.43 48 5568
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZCH55 Chalk Glossy 5x5 12.94$        2.09$             0.161 0.48 60 4320
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZJA28 Jade Glossy 2x8 12.98$        1.82$             0.14 0.43 48 5568
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZJA55 Jade Glossy 5x5 12.94$        2.09$             0.161 0.48 60 4320
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZSA28 Sapphire Glossy 2x8 12.98$        1.82$             0.14 0.43 48 5568
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZSA55 Sapphire Glossy 5x5 12.94$        2.09$             0.161 0.48 60 4320
Wall Tile Amazonia AMZST28 Stone Glossy 2x8 12.98$        1.82$             0.14 0.43 48 5568
Wall Tile Arenosa ARBE218 Beige 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Arenosa ARCT218 Cotto 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Arenosa ARGR218 Grey 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Arenosa ARIV218 Ivory 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Arenosa ARLG218 Light Grey 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Arenosa ARTW218 Total White 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.94 32 2112
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCAG5 Carbon Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCAM5 Carbon Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCTG5 Cotton Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCTM5 Cotton Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCVG5 Canvas Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARCVM5 Canvas Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARDWG5 Deepwater Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARDWM5 Deepwater Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARPLG5 Platinum Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARPLM5 Platinum Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARTTG5 Titanium Gloss 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Artigiano ARTTM5 Titanium Matte 5x5 18.94$        3.22$             0.17 0.56 64 5376
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBBCD1236 Biscuit Dot 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
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Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBBCS1236 Biscuit Saw 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBBCX1236 Biscuit Six 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBDGD1236 Dk Grey Dot 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBDGS1236 Dk Grey Saw 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBDGX1236 Dk Grey Six 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBLGD1236 Lt Grey Dot 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBLGS1236 Lt Grey Saw 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBLGX1236 Lt Grey Six 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBWHD1236 White Dot 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBWHS1236 White Saw 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Bera & Beren BBWHX1236 White Six 12x36 13.95$        40.46$           2.9 10.72 4 216
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCARG324 Argilla Long 3x24 13.95$        6.76$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCARGMT324 Argilla Manto Dec 3x24 14.94$        7.24$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCBSQ324 Bisque Long 3x24 13.95$        6.76$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCBSQMT324 Bisque Manto Dec 3x24 14.94$        7.24$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCSLV324 Selva Long 3x24 13.95$        6.76$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCSPM324 Spuma Long 3x24 13.95$        6.76$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Calcecreta CCTRC324 Terracotta Long 3x24 13.95$        6.76$             0.484 1.91 22 1320 >20%
Wall Tile Caldera CDGR2 Grey Shabby Matte 2x2 26.95$        28.37$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Caldera CDSM2 Sumatra Vanguard Matte 2x2 26.95$        28.37$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Caldera CDTR2 Terra Shabby Matte 2x2 26.95$        28.37$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Calema CALCLD26 Cloud 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALGRE26 Greige 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVCLD26 Oval Cloud 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVGRE26 Oval Greige 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVSKY26 Oval Sky 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVTEA26 Oval Tea 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVWHG26 Oval White Gloss 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALOVWHM26 Oval White Matt 2x6 16.98$        1.32$             0.078 0.22 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALSKY26 Sky 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALTEA26 Tea 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALWHG26 White Gloss 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Calema CALWHM26 White Matt 2x6 16.98$        1.47$             0.087 0.27 85 8500 56%
Wall Tile Cera CRAJ29 Amaranto Jam 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRBL29 Bianco Latte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
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Wall Tile Cera CRBN29 Blu Notte 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRCM29 Cashmere Melato 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRGC29 Grigio Cenere 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRNE29 Nero Inchiostro 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRVC29 Verde Candito 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Cera CRVF29 Verde Foresta 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNAGA25 Agata 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNAGA510 Bars Agata 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNAZR25 Azur 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNAZR510 Bars Azur 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNIND25 Indigo 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNIND510 Bars Indigo 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNKIW25 Kiwi 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNKIW510 Bars Kiwi 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNOAT25 Oat 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNOAT510 Bars Oat 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNVLA25 Viola 2x5 16.91$        0.91$             0.054 0.16 114 11628 60%
Wall Tile Colour Notes CNVLA510 Bars Viola 5x10 19.96$        6.72$             0.337 1.15 14 1932 60%
Wall Tile Cool COAH212 Ash Satin 2x12 16.00$        2.56$             0.16 0.52 33 3960 15%
Wall Tile Cool COEM212 Emerald Satin 2x12 16.00$        2.56$             0.16 0.52 33 3960 15%
Wall Tile Cool CONY212 Navy Satin 2x12 16.00$        2.56$             0.16 0.52 33 3960 15%
Wall Tile Cool COWH212 White Satin 2x12 16.00$        2.56$             0.16 0.52 33 3960 15%
Wall Tile Crea-LA CREKM2448 Kimono Wall 24x48 69.95$        542.25$        7.752 28.9 2 32
Wall Tile Crea-LA CRERM2448 Romanza Wall 24x48 69.95$        542.25$        7.752 28.9 2 32
Wall Tile Crea-LA CRETR2448 Tropicalia Wall 24x48 69.95$        542.25$        7.752 28.9 2 32
Wall Tile Crea-LA CREXL2448 Xilema Wall 24x48 69.95$        542.25$        7.752 28.9 2 32
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCSV215 Silver 2x15 17.93$        3.33$             0.186 0.87 15 1800 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCSV26 O Silver 2x6 19.96$        1.53$             0.077 0.31 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCSV55 S Silver 5x5 17.97$        2.34$             0.13 0.59 30 3750 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCTS215 Tuscan 2x15 17.93$        3.33$             0.186 0.87 15 1800 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCTS26 O Tuscan 2x6 19.96$        1.53$             0.077 0.31 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCTS55 S Tuscan 5x5 17.97$        2.34$             0.13 0.59 30 3750 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCWN215 Walnut 2x15 17.93$        3.33$             0.186 0.87 15 1800 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCWN26 O Walnut 2x6 19.96$        1.53$             0.077 0.31 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Cross Cut CCWN55 S Walnut 5x5 17.97$        2.34$             0.13 0.59 30 3750 47%
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Wall Tile Deepstone DSLNPK2448 3D Peak Lunar 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Wall Tile Deepstone DSSDPK2448 3D Peak Sand 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Wall Tile Deepstone DSTPPK2448 3D Peak Taupe 24x48 13.95$        108.14$        7.752 30.03 2 70 30%
Wall Tile Ducal DCERZ210 Erizzo Glossy 2x10 14.95$        2.01$             0.134 0.42 60 6000 47%
Wall Tile Ducal DCERZ5 Erizzo Glossy 5x5 14.95$        2.72$             0.182 0.6 33 5082 47%
Wall Tile Ducal DCESC210 Escarlata Glossy 2x10 14.95$        2.01$             0.134 0.42 60 6000 47%
Wall Tile Ducal DCESC5 Escarlata Glossy 5x5 14.95$        2.72$             0.182 0.6 33 5082 47%
Wall Tile Ducal DCSTC210 Stucchi Glossy 2x10 14.95$        2.01$             0.134 0.42 60 6000 47%
Wall Tile Ducal DCSTC5 Stucchi Glossy 5x5 14.95$        2.72$             0.182 0.6 33 5082 47%
Wall Tile Fan FNBLG38 Black Glossy 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNCLM38 Clay Matte 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNCRM38 Clear Matte 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNDKM38 Dark Matte 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNFGM38 Fog Matte 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNMAM38 Marine Matte 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Fan FNWHG38 White Glossy 3x8 19.94$        3.03$             0.152 0.49 34 4080 15%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLAR216 Argento 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLBC216 Bianco 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLBR216 Blu Reale 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLGR216 Grafite 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLOC216 Ocra 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Flauti 40 FLVE216 Verde 2x16 22.95$        29.64$           1.292 4.77 6 396 30%
Wall Tile Glacé GLAV38 Glace Avio 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLAVD38 Glace Avio Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLBC38 Glace Bianco 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLBCD38 Glace Bianco Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLBN38 Glace Blu Notte 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLBND38 Glace Blu Notte Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLMA38 Glace Mastice 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLMAD38 Glace Mastice Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLMU38 Glace Muschio 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLMUD38 Glace Muschio Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLTU38 Glace Turchese 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.6 56 4256 23%
Wall Tile Glacé GLTUD38 Glace Turchese Struttura 3D 3x8 14.94$        2.41$             0.161 0.7 52 3120 23%
Wall Tile Glim GMAV29 Avorio 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
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Wall Tile Glim GMBG29 Beige 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMBN29 Blue Navy 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMGF29 Grigio Fumo 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMGH29 Ghiaccio 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMLV29 Lavagna 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMPE29 Petrolio 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMRC29 Rosso Cuore 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMSA29 Salvia 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Glim GMTT29 Tortora 2x9 14.97$        2.32$             0.155 0.57 48 3600
Wall Tile Grace Brick CGR001 Pure 2x10 14.95$        2.08$             0.139 0.43 19 2850
Wall Tile Grace Brick CGR004 Emerald 2x10 14.95$        2.08$             0.139 0.43 19 2850
Wall Tile Grace Brick CGR005 Colonial 2x10 14.95$        2.08$             0.139 0.43 19 2850
Wall Tile Grace Brick CGR006 Natural 2x10 14.95$        2.08$             0.139 0.43 19 2850
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQBSG210 Biscotti Gloss 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQBSM210 Biscotti Matte 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQCLG210 Cloud Gloss 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQCLM210 Cloud Matte 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQLUG210 Liquorice Gloss 2x10 9.95$           1.89$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQLUM210 Liquorice Matte 2x10 9.95$           1.89$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQMRG210 Marshmallow Gloss 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQMRM210 Marshmallow Matte 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQOYG210 Oyster Gloss 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile IQ Architect IQOYM210 Oyster Matte 2x10 6.95$           1.32$             0.19 0.57 58 5568
Wall Tile Istanbul ISCRDAY Cross Day 6x6 29.98$        7.89$             0.263 0.9 24 1920 7%
Wall Tile Istanbul ISCRNIG Cross Night 6x6 29.98$        7.89$             0.263 0.9 24 1920 7%
Wall Tile Istanbul ISLPDAY Loop Day 7x2.5 29.97$        4.48$             0.149 0.61 36 3024 7%
Wall Tile Istanbul ISLPNIG Loop Night 7x2.5 29.97$        4.48$             0.149 0.61 36 3024 7%
Wall Tile Istanbul ISSTDAY Star Day 6x6 29.98$        7.89$             0.263 1.19 16 1920 7%
Wall Tile Istanbul ISSTNIG Star Night 6x6 29.91$        7.87$             0.263 1.19 16 1920 7%
Wall Tile Linea LIWAM1224 White Amplitude 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 7.06 8 256
Wall Tile Linea LIWG1224 White Gloss 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 6.71 8 256
Wall Tile Linea LIWM1224 White Matte Rect 12x24 7.95$           15.90$           2 6.707 8 256
Wall Tile Linea LIWMO1224 White Modulation 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 6.14 8 256
Wall Tile Linea LIWPR1224 White Prizmatic 12x24 8.95$           17.90$           2 6.832 8 256
Wall Tile Lins LIBR8 Brown 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
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Wall Tile Lins LIML8 Moonlight 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
Wall Tile Lins LIMT8 Mint 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
Wall Tile Lins LIPK8 Pumpkin 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
Wall Tile Lins LITP8 Taupe 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
Wall Tile Lins LIWH8 White 8x8 16.98$        7.31$             0.431 1.21 26 1872 47%
Wall Tile Lume LUBL29 Black Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume LUBU29 Blue Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume LUGG29 Greige Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume LUMU29 Musk Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUS3DBO4 3D Dew Bone Gloss 4x4 17.93$        1.93$             0.108 0.49 60 4320 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUS3DBU4 3D Dew Blue Gloss 4x4 17.93$        1.93$             0.108 0.49 60 4320 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUS3DCA4 3D Dew Caramel Gloss 4x4 17.93$        1.93$             0.108 0.49 60 4320 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUS3DGN4 3D Dew Green Gloss 4x4 17.93$        1.93$             0.108 0.49 60 4320 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUS3DWH4 3D Dew White Gloss 4x4 17.93$        1.93$             0.108 0.49 60 4320 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUSBN4 Bone Gloss 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.48 72 5184 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUSBU4 Blue Gloss 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.45 72 5184 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUSCA4 Caramel Gloss 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.45 72 5184 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUSGN4 Green Gloss 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.45 72 5184 10%
Wall Tile Lume Squared LUSWH4 White Gloss 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.45 72 5184 10%
Wall Tile Lume2 LUCA29 Caramel Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.59 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume2 LUCAR29 Caramel 3D Rake 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUCAS29 Caramel 3D Swing 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUGN29 Lume Green Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume2 LUGNR29 Green 3D Rake 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUGNS29 Green 3D Swing 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOC29 Ocean Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.59 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOCR29 Ocean 3D Rake 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOCS29 Ocean 3D Swing 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOW29 Off White Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.59 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOWR29 Off White 3D Rake 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUOWS29 Off White 3D Swing 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUWH29 Lume White Gloss 2x9 13.91$        2.17$             0.156 0.64 36 3420
Wall Tile Lume2 LUWHR29 White 3D Rake 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Lume2 LUWHS29 White 3D Swing 2x9 18.97$        2.96$             0.156 0.92 50 3000
Wall Tile Marlow MACLG312 Cloud Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
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Wall Tile Marlow MACLG36 Cloud Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.381 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MACLM312 Cloud Matte Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.71 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MACLM36 Cloud Matte Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.38 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MADEG312 Desert Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MADEG36 Desert Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.381 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MAEAG312 Earth Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MAEAG36 Earth Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.4 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MAMIG312 Mist Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MAMIG36 Mist Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.4 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MASMG312 Smoke Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MASMG36 Smoke Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.4 88 3872
Wall Tile Marlow MATIG312 Tide Glossy Wall 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.712 44 1936
Wall Tile Marlow MATIG36 Tide Glossy Wall 3x6 8.96$           1.12$             0.125 0.4 88 3872
Wall Tile Mayari MYCP9 Clay Petals 9x9 12.96$        6.97$             0.538 2.13 13 1170 51%
Wall Tile Mayari MYGP9 Green Petals 9x9 12.95$        6.97$             0.538 2.13 13 1170 51%
Wall Tile Mayari MYTP9 Taupe Petals 9x9 12.95$        6.97$             0.538 2.13 13 1170 51%
Wall Tile Metro MTPWG312 Pearl Wave Glossy 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.65 44 2464
Wall Tile Metro MTPWM312 Pearl Wave Matte 3x12 8.96$           2.24$             0.25 0.65 44 2464
Wall Tile Metro MTWHG416 White Glossy 4x16 5.90$           2.62$             0.444 1.2 25 2100
Wall Tile Metro MTWHM416 White Matte 4x16 5.90$           2.62$             0.444 1.2 25 2100
Wall Tile Metro PWG1224 White Glossy 12x24 5.90$           11.80$           2 7.25 8 320
Wall Tile Metro PWM1224 White Matte 12x24 5.90$           11.80$           2 7.25 8 320
Wall Tile Natura NACDM29 Cloud Matte 2x9 12.93$        1.94$             0.15 0.5 70 4200
Wall Tile Natura NAFRG29 Frost Gloss 2x9 12.93$        1.94$             0.15 0.5 70 4200
Wall Tile Natura NAFRM29 Frost Matte 2x9 12.93$        1.94$             0.15 0.5 70 4200
Wall Tile Natura NASTM29 Storm Matte 2x9 12.93$        1.94$             0.15 0.5 70 4200
Wall Tile Pottery CSGPH26 Cosmic Graphite 2x6 25.87$        1.99$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery CSGPH66 Cosmic Graphite 6x6 22.94$        5.41$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
Wall Tile Pottery CSGRY26 Cosmic Grey 2x6 25.87$        1.99$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery CSGRY66 Cosmic Grey 6x6 22.94$        5.41$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
Wall Tile Pottery CSNAT26 Cosmic Natural 2x6 25.87$        1.99$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery CSNAT66 Cosmic Natural 6x6 22.94$        5.41$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTGLD26 Gold 2x6 298.35$      22.95$           0.077 0.37 10 4900 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTGPH26 Graphite 2x6 19.89$        1.53$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTGPH66 Graphite 6x6 18.95$        4.47$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
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Wall Tile Pottery PTGRY26 Grey 2x6 19.89$        1.53$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTGRY66 Grey 6x6 18.95$        4.47$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTNAT26 Natural 2x6 19.89$        1.53$             0.077 0.35 66 6600 47%
Wall Tile Pottery PTNAT66 Natural 6x6 18.95$        4.47$             0.236 0.81 22 2200 47%
Wall Tile Riad RDAQ44 Aqua 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDGR44 Green 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDPK44 Pink 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDSA44 Sand 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDSK44 Sky 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDTA44 Taupe 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RDWH44 White 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.3 50 6000 58%
Wall Tile Riad RIADSA44 Sand 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.309 60 5880 58%
Wall Tile Riad RIADSK44 Sky 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.309 60 5880 58%
Wall Tile Riad RIADWH44 White 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.309 60 5880 58%
Wall Tile Riad RIADWHM44 Sahn White Matte 4x4 16.91$        1.82$             0.108 0.309 60 5880 58%
Wall Tile Richmond RMIV1339 Ivory Matte 13x39 12.95$        46.00$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMNSV1339 Decoro New Age Silver 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMPIV1339 Decoro Panta Ivory 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMPTP1339 Decoro Panta Taupe 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMSV1339 Silver Matte 13x39 12.95$        46.00$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMTIV1339 Ivory 3D Temple 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMTP1339 Taupe Matte 13x39 12.95$        46.00$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMTSV1339 Silver 3D Temple 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMTTP1339 Taupe 3D Temple 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMWN1339 3D Woody Natural 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Richmond RMWR1339 3D Woody Rovere 13x39 13.95$        49.56$           3.552 13.7 4 192 40%
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFAQ26 Aqua 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFCB26 Cobalt 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFEM26 Emerald 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFGR26 Grey 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFGT26 Graphite 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFMT26 Mint 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFNU26 Nude 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFPK26 Pink 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFWH26 White 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
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Wall Tile Safi Brick SAFWN26 Wine 2x6 16.00$        1.44$             0.09 0.24 85 8500
Wall Tile Santorini STAWHG1236 Art White Glow 12x36 12.95$        37.65$           2.908 10.03 4 204 35%
Wall Tile Santorini STCWHG1236 Concept White Glow 12x36 12.95$        37.65$           2.908 10.03 4 204 35%
Wall Tile Santorini STWHG1236 White Glow 12x36 11.95$        34.74$           2.906 10.03 4 204 35%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFAQ218 Aquifer 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFCA218 Calcite 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFCH218 Chutney 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFCL218 Clay 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFEM218 Emerald 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Savoir Faire SFLA218 Lagoon 2x18 16.98$        3.94$             0.232 0.93 32 2112 50%
Wall Tile Soho SOHBWG36 Canvas White Beveled Glossy 3x6 6.48$           0.81$             0.125 0.358 88 4928
Wall Tile Soho SOHBWG412 Canvas White Beveled Glossy 4x12 6.48$           2.16$             0.333 0.92 30 2160
Wall Tile Soho SOHCBG212 Cloud Blue Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHCBG416 Cloud Blue Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHCBM212 Cloud Blue Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHCBM416 Cloud Blue Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHCCG212 Cement Chic Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHCCG416 Cement Chic Taupe 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHCCM212 Cement Chic Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHCCM416 Cement Chic Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGG212 Gallery Grey Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGG36 Gallery Grey Glossy 3x6 6.48$           0.81$             0.125 0.296 88 5984
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGG416 Gallery Grey Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGG824 Gallery Grey Glossy 8x24 6.89$           8.90$             1.292 3.9 12 432
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGM212 Gallery Grey Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHGGM416 Gallery Grey Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.238 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHRBG212 Retro Black Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHRBG416 Retro Black Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHRBM212 Retro Black Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHRBM416 Retro Black Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHSSG212 Soft Sage Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHSSG416 Soft Sage Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHSSM212 Soft Sage Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHSSM416 Soft Sage Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHVGG212 Vintage Grey Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
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Wall Tile Soho SOHVGG36 Vintage Grey Glossy 3x6 6.48$           0.81$             0.125 0.31 88 5984
Wall Tile Soho SOHVGG416 Vintage Grey Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.238 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHVGG824 Vintage Grey Glossy 8x24 6.89$           8.90$             1.292 3.9 12 432
Wall Tile Soho SOHVGM212 Vintage Grey Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHVGM416 Vintage Grey Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.24 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG212 Canvas Canvas White Glossy 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.81 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG36 Canvas White Glossy 3x6 6.48$           0.81$             0.125 0.3 88 5984
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG412 Canvas White Glossy 4x12 6.48$           2.16$             0.333 0.928 30 1800
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG416 Canvas White Glossy 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.238 25 1750
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG6 Canvas White Glossy 6x6 4.96$           1.24$             0.25 0.6 44 2992
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG816 Canvas White Glossy 8x16 6.50$           5.59$             0.861 2.45 12 684
Wall Tile Soho SOHWG824 Canvas White Glossy 8x24 6.89$           8.90$             1.292 4.213 12 432
Wall Tile Soho SOHWM212 Canvas Canvas White Matte 2x12 11.98$        1.94$             0.162 0.506 44 3168
Wall Tile Soho SOHWM36 Canvas White Matte 3x6 6.48$           0.81$             0.125 0.3 88 5984
Wall Tile Soho SOHWM416 Canvas White Matte 4x16 6.48$           2.88$             0.444 1.238 25 1750
Wall Tile Solara SLCLY2 Clay Matte 2x2 22.95$        24.16$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Solara SLCYPN 0.75 Clay Pennyround Mosaic 29.95$        26.27$           0.877 2.11 12 1188 100%
Wall Tile Solara SLROM2 Romano Matte 2x2 22.95$        24.16$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Solara SLROPN 0.75 Romano Pennyround Mosaic 29.95$        26.27$           0.877 2.11 12 1188 100%
Wall Tile Solara SLSRN2 Serena Matte 2x2 22.95$        24.16$           1.053 2.11 10 1080 100%
Wall Tile Solara SLSRPN 0.75 Serena Pennyround Mosaic 29.95$        26.27$           0.877 2.11 12 1188 100%
Wall Tile Terracota TCABR1236 Art Barro Matte 12x36 11.95$        34.74$           2.907 9.41 4 204
Wall Tile Terracota TCACM1236 Art Cemento Matte 12x36 11.95$        34.74$           2.907 9.41 4 204
Wall Tile Terracota TCBL1236 Blanco Matte 12x36 10.95$        31.83$           2.907 10.01 4 204
Wall Tile Terracota TCCBL1236 Concept Blanco Matte 12x36 11.95$        34.74$           2.907 9.41 4 204
Wall Tile Terramater TMCTL415 Cotto Losanga 3D 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 22 990 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMCTR815 Cotto Ritmo 3D 8x15 16.95$        12.77$           0.753 4.63 11 495 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMCTX415 Cotto Lux 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 28 1260 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMDNL415 Dune Losanga 3D 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 22 990 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMDNR815 Dune Ritmo 3D 8x15 16.95$        12.77$           0.753 4.63 11 495 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMDNX415 Dune Losanga Lux 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 28 1260 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMLCL415 Lichene Losanga 3D 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 22 990 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMLCR815 Lichene Ritmo 3D 8x15 16.95$        12.77$           0.753 4.63 11 495 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMLCX415 Lichene Lux 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 28 1260 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMLGL415 Laguna Losanga 3D 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 22 990 60%
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Wall Tile Terramater TMLGR815 Laguna Ritmo 3D 8x15 16.95$        12.77$           0.753 4.63 11 495 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMLGX415 Laguna Lux 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 28 1260 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMVGL415 Vaniglia Losanga 3D 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 22 990 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMVGR815 Vaniglia Ritmo 3D 8x15 16.95$        12.77$           0.753 4.63 11 495 60%
Wall Tile Terramater TMVGX415 Vaniglia Lux 4x15 16.95$        6.23$             0.368 2.43 28 1260 60%
Wall Tile Venezia VZWG824 White Gloss 8x24 5.95$           7.69$             1.292 4.4 12 768
Wall Tile Venezia VZWM824 White Matte 8x24 5.95$           7.69$             1.292 4 12 768
Wall Tile Venezia VZWR824 White Rippled 8x24 5.95$           7.69$             1.292 3.938 12 768
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAFG210 Azzurro Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAFM210 Azzurro Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAPG210 Azzurro Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAPM210 Azzurro Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAQG210 Azzurro Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWAQM210 Azzurro Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIFG210 Indaco Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIFM210 Indaco Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIPG210 Indaco Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIPM210 Indaco Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIQG210 Indaco Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWIQM210 Indaco Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMFG210 Mattone Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMFM210 Mattone Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMPG210 Mattone Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMPM210 Mattone Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMQG210 Mattone Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWMQM210 Mattone Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNFG210 Niveo Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNFM210 Niveo Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNPG210 Niveo Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNPM210 Niveo Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNQG210 Niveo Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWNQM210 Niveo Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPFG210 Pino Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPFM210 Pino Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPPG210 Pino Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
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Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPPM210 Pino Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPQG210 Pino Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWPQM210 Pino Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSFG210 Salvia Flat Glossy 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSFM210 Salvia Flat Matt 2x10 14.94$        2.49$             0.167 0.5 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSPG210 Salvia Peak Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSPM210 Salvia Peak Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.53 25 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSQG210 Salvia Quilt Glossy 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile Vibes Wall VIWSQM210 Salvia Quilt Matt 2x10 17.94$        2.99$             0.167 0.51 28 3024 60%
Wall Tile White Décor RFW1224 Rainfall White Gloss 12x24 6.95$           13.76$           1.98 7 8 320
Wall Tile White Décor SRW1224 Rainfall White Satin 12x24 6.95$           13.76$           1.98 6.75 8 320
Wall Tile White Décor WWG1224 White Wavy Wall Glossy 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.75 8 320
Wall Tile White Décor WWM1224 White Wavy Wall Matte 12x24 6.95$           13.90$           2 6.75 8 320
Porcelain SlabsAdvantage ADCHM3672 Chalk Matte 36x72 19.95$        348.78$        17.483 74 1 30 40%
Porcelain SlabsAdvantage ADGAM3672 Graphite Matte 36x72 19.95$        348.78$        17.483 74 1 30 40%
Porcelain SlabsAdvantage ADGEM3672 Greige Matte 36x72 19.95$        348.78$        17.483 74 1 30 40%
Porcelain SlabsAdvantage ADSVM3672 Silver Matte 36x72 19.95$        348.78$        17.483 74 1 30 40%
Porcelain SlabsFjord FJBLH100300 Black Matte 100x300cm 32.95$        1,062.90$    32.258 93 1 16 >40%
Porcelain SlabsFjord FJGRH100300 Grey Matte 100x300cm 32.95$        1,062.90$    32.258 93 1 16 >40%
Porcelain SlabsFjord FJWHH100300 White Matte 100x300cm 32.95$        1,062.90$    32.258 93 1 16 >40%
Porcelain SlabsGani Marble GNBLP90270 Bianco Lilac Polished 90x270cm 24.95$        653.14$        26.178 114.4 1 28
Porcelain SlabsGani Marble GNNPP3672 Nero Picasso Polished 36x72 19.95$        348.17$        17.452 101.2 1 40
Porcelain SlabsGani Marble GNOWP3672 Olympus White Polished 36x72 19.95$        348.17$        17.452 101.2 1 40
Porcelain SlabsGani Marble GNSGP3672 Soveraia Grey Polished 36x72 19.95$        348.17$        17.452 101.2 1 40
Porcelain SlabsMax Marmi MXMCDP150300 Calacatta Dorato Pl 150x300cm 44.95$        2,182.04$    48.544 139.5 1 12 40%
Porcelain SlabsMax Marmi MXMCSP150300 Calacatta Stat Luc 150x300cm 44.95$        2,182.04$    48.544 139.5 1 12 40%
Porcelain SlabsMax Marmi MXMPGP150300 Pietra Grey 150x300cm 44.95$        2,182.04$    48.544 139.5 1 12 40%
Porcelain SlabsMax Marmi MXMPWP150300 Premium White 150x300cm 44.95$        2,182.04$    48.544 139.5 1 12 40%
Porcelain SlabsMax Marmi MXMVFP150300 Verde Fantastico 150x300cm 44.95$        2,182.04$    48.544 139.5 1 6 40%
Porcelain SlabsOnice Reale ORBKP120280 Black Polished 120x280cm 38.95$        1,411.23$    36.232 122.3 1 16
Porcelain SlabsOnice Reale ORCRP120280 Cristallo Polished 120x280cm 38.95$        1,411.23$    36.232 122.3 1 16
Porcelain SlabsOnice Reale OROCP120280 Oceano Polished 120x280cm 38.95$        1,411.23$    36.232 122.3 1 16
Porcelain SlabsOnice Reale OROPP120280 Opale Polished 120x280cm 38.95$        1,411.23$    36.232 122.3 1 16
Porcelain SlabsOnice Reale ORSMP120280 Smeraldo Polished 120x280cm 38.95$        1,411.23$    36.232 122.3 1 16
Porcelain SlabsPortraits POCBM120278 Comblanchi 120x278cm 22.99$        823.91$        35.842 98.6 1 18
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Porcelain SlabsRoccia ROSC3672 Statuario Calacat 36x72 19.95$        348.17$        17.452 102.5 1 40
Porcelain SlabsTube TUBR120260 Brown 120x260cm 26.98$        905.52$        33.557 108.1 20
Porcelain SlabsTube TUGR120260 Grey 120x260cm 26.98$        905.52$        33.557 108.1 1 20
Porcelain SlabsUnique Travertine UTCMM120278 Cream Minimal 120x278cm 26.95$        965.95$        35.842 110.1 1 20
Porcelain SlabsUnique Travertine UTCVM120278 Cream Vein Cut 120x278cm 26.95$        965.95$        35.842 110.1 1 20
Porcelain SlabsUnique Travertine UTWMM120278 White Minimal 120x278cm 26.95$        965.95$        35.842 110.1 1 20
Porcelain SlabsUnique Travertine UTWVM120278 White Vein Cut 120x278cm 26.95$        965.95$        35.842 110.1 1 20
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBCL312 Glass Cloud 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.984 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBEA312 Glass Earth 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.98 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBIC312 Glass Ice 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.984 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBMI312 Glass Mist 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.984 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBSA312 Glass Sand 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 1 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBSH312 Glass Shadow 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 1 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBSK312 Glas Skylight 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.984 20 2240
Glass Tile Bliss Brick BBSM312 Glass Smoke 3x12 21.96$        5.49$             0.25 0.984 20 2240
Mosaics Anthology ATDEM2 Mosaic Desert 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.1 5 300 40%
Mosaics Anthology ATDKM2 Mosaic Dark 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.1 5 300 40%
Mosaics Anthology ATEAM2 Mosaic Earth 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.1 5 300 40%
Mosaics Anthology ATGRM2 Mosaic Grey 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.1 5 300 40%
Mosaics Anthology ATWHM2 Mosaic White 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.1 5 300 40%
Mosaics Bliss BSCPS Strips On Cappucin 12x12 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.645 10 360
Mosaics Bliss BSIS Strips On Iceland 12x12 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.639 10 360
Mosaics Bliss BSMS Strips On Midnight 12x12 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.757 10 360
Mosaics Bliss BSWS Strips On Waterfal 12x12 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.639 10 360
Mosaics Denmark DMMG2H Medium Grey Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Denmark DMPG2H Pale Grey Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Flux FXBOM2 Mosaic Bone Matte 2x2 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.4 10 360
Mosaics Flux FXCCM2 Mosaic Concrete Matte 2x2 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.4 10 360
Mosaics Flux FXCKM2 Mosaic Coke Matte 2x2 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.4 10 360
Mosaics Flux FXSAM2 Mosaic Sand Matte 2x2 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.4 10 360
Mosaics Katachi KATBLU Blue 13x14 69.95$        73.45$           1.05 5.51 5 360
Mosaics Katachi KATGRY Grey 13x14 69.95$        73.45$           1.05 5.51 5 360
Mosaics Katachi KATWHT White 13x14 69.95$        73.45$           1.05 5.51 5 360
Mosaics Kujacu KUJBLU Blue 12x13 69.95$        89.22$           1.276 3.31 8 288
Mosaics Kujacu KUJBRZ Bronze 12x13 69.95$        89.22$           1.276 3.31 8 288
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Mosaics Kujacu KUJGRN Green 12x13 69.95$        89.22$           1.276 3.31 8 288
Mosaics Kujacu KUJWHT White 12x13 69.95$        89.22$           1.276 3.31 8 288
Mosaics Kyoto KYGRY Grey Mosaic 1x6 22.95$        21.53$           0.938 2.93 18 648
Mosaics Kyoto KYRED Red Mosaic 1x6 22.95$        21.53$           0.938 2.93 18 648
Mosaics Kyoto KYWHT White Mosaic 1x6 22.95$        21.53$           0.938 3.157 18 648
Mosaics MaPierre MPBEM2 Mosaic Beige Noble 2x2 29.95$        29.95$           1 3.85 5 300 15%
Mosaics MaPierre MPBLM2 Mosaic Blanc Noble 2x2 29.95$        29.95$           1 3.85 5 300 15%
Mosaics MaPierre MPNAM2 Mosaic Naturel Noble 2x2 29.95$        29.95$           1 3.85 5 300 15%
Mosaics MaPierre MPNRM2 Mosaic Noir Noble 2x2 29.95$        29.95$           1 3.85 5 300 15%
Mosaics Marmo Pebbles MARCAR12 Marmo Marble Pebble Carrara 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.4 5 360
Mosaics Marmo Pebbles MARCOF12 Marmo Marble Pebble Coffeewood 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.4 5 360
Mosaics Marmo Pebbles MARDRI12 Marmo Marble Pebble Driftwood 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.4 5 360
Mosaics Marmo Pebbles MARZEB12 Marmo Marble Pebble Zebrano 28.95$        28.95$           1 4.4 5 360
Mosaics Mayfair MFCALHEX Hex Calacatta Oro 1.25" 34.95$        34.95$           1 3.511 10 450
Mosaics Mayfair MFCALMM2 Calacatta Oro Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.667 10 450
Mosaics Mayfair MFSVEHEX Hex Stat. Venato 1.25" 34.95$        34.95$           1 3.511 10 450
Mosaics Mayfair MFSVEMM2 Stat. Venato Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 3.667 10 450
Mosaics Nagoya NAGDKG Dark Green Mosaic 1x6 16.95$        15.90$           0.938 2.928 12 756
Mosaics Nagoya NAGGRN Green Mosaic 1x6 16.95$        15.90$           0.938 2.928 12 756
Mosaics Nagoya NAGGRY Grey Mosaic 1x6 16.95$        15.90$           0.938 2.48 12 756
Mosaics Nagoya NAGWHT White Mosaic 1x6 16.95$        15.90$           0.938 2.928 12 756
Mosaics Nextone NXDXM2 Mosaic Dark Mix 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.4 5 300 40%
Mosaics Nextone NXGXM2 Mosaic Gray Mix 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.4 5 300 40%
Mosaics Nextone NXTXM2 Mosaic Taupe Mix 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.4 5 300 40%
Mosaics Nextone NXWXM2 Mosaic White Mix 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.4 5 300 40%
Mosaics Pacific Beach PBSARC12 Sliced Arctic 29.95$        29.95$           1 5 5 360
Mosaics Pacific Beach PBSOBS12 Sliced Obsidian 29.95$        29.95$           1 5 5 360
Mosaics Pacific Beach PBSOCE12 Sliced Ocean 29.95$        29.95$           1 5 5 360
Mosaics Pacific Beach PBSTIG12 Sliced Tiger 29.95$        29.95$           1 5 5 360
Mosaics Plata PLACAMHEX Hex Carrara Abisso Matte 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLACAPHEX Hex Carrara Abisso Polished 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLAOCMHEX Hex Onyx Crystallo Matte 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLAOCPHEX Hex Onyx Crystallo Polished 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLAPGMHEX Hex Perla Grigia Matte 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLAPGPHEX Hex Perla Grigia Polished 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
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Mosaics Plata PLASBMHEX Hex Statuario Brina Matte 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Plata PLASBPHEX Hex Statuario Brina Polished 2" 29.95$        29.95$           1 4 10 450
Mosaics Portraits POCBM2 Comblanchien 2x2 32.95$        32.95$           1 5 5 300
Mosaics Retro RETBLK Black Matte Mosaic 1x6 14.95$        14.03$           0.938 2.48 12 756
Mosaics Retro RETWHT White Matte Mosaic 1x6 14.95$        14.03$           0.938 2.873 12 756
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHCWGP Pennyround Canvas White 14.95$        14.95$           1 2 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHCWM2 Mosaic Canvas White 2x2 8.95$           8.95$             1 2.06 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHCWMH2 Hexagon Canvas White 2" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.34 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHCWMP Pennyround Canvas White 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.068 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHGGP Pennyround Halo Grey 14.95$        14.95$           1 2 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHGMH2 Hexagon Halo Grey 2" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.341 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHGMM2 Mosaic Halo Grey 2x2 8.95$           8.95$             1 2.059 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHGMP Pennyround Halo Grey 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.068 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHLGGP Pennyround Loft Grey 14.95$        14.95$           1 1.993 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHLGM2 Mosaic Loft Grey 2x2 8.95$           8.95$             1 2.059 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHLGMH2 Hexagon Loft Grey 2" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.341 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHLGMP Pennyround Loft Grey 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.068 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHRBGP Pennyround Retro Black 14.95$        14.95$           1 1.993 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHRBM2 Mosaic Retro Black 2x2 8.95$           8.95$             1 2.059 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHRBMH2 Hexagon Retro Black 2" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.341 10 810
Mosaics Soho Essentials SOHRBMP Pennyround Retro Black 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.068 10 810
Mosaics Soho Nouveau SOHCBGS Scallop Cloud Blue 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.562 10 810
Mosaics Soho Nouveau SOHCWGS Scallop Canvas White 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.562 10 810
Mosaics Soho Nouveau SOHSSGS Scallop Soft Sage 14.95$        14.95$           1 2.562 10 810
Mosaics Soho Unglazed SOHGGMU2 Mosaic Gallery Grey 2x2 12.95$        12.95$           1 2.449 10 810
Mosaics Soho Unglazed SOHGMMU2 Mosaic Halo Grey 2x2 12.95$        12.95$           1 2.449 10 810
Mosaics Soho Unglazed SOHRBMU2 Mosaic Retro Black 2x2 12.95$        12.95$           1 2.449 10 810
Mosaics Soho Unglazed SOHVGMU2 Mosaic Vintage Grey 2x2 12.95$        12.95$           1 2.449 10 810
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHCWMH1 Hexagon Canvas White 1" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.244 10 810
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHEBMC Evening Blend Cubic 15.95$        11.19$           0.702 1.479 10 1080
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHEBMD Evening Blend Diamond 14.95$        10.64$           0.712 1.631 10 1080
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHEBMH Evening Blend Hexagon 14.95$        12.41$           0.83 1.911 10 900
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHMBMC Midnight Blend Cubic 15.95$        11.19$           0.702 1.479 10 1080
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHMBMD Midnight Blend Diamond 14.95$        10.64$           0.712 1.631 10 1080
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHMBMH Midnight Blend Hexagon 14.95$        12.41$           0.83 1.911 10 900
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Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHRBMH1 Hexagon Retro Black 1" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.244 10 810
Mosaics Soho Vintage SOHWRBMH1 Hexagon Wht/retro Blk 1" 12.95$        12.22$           0.943 2.278 10 810
Mosaics Stones STOAM2 Mosaic Amber 2x2 32.95$        32.95$           1 3.7 9 432
Mosaics Stones STOBM2 Mosaic Black 2x2 32.95$        32.95$           1 3.7 9 432
Mosaics Stones STOGM2 Mosaic Grey 2x2 32.95$        32.95$           1 3.7 9 432
Mosaics Stones STOIM2 Mosaic Ivory 2x2 32.95$        32.95$           1 3.7 9 432
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39BK16 Mosaic Black 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39GR16 Mosaic Grey 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39PW16 Mosaic Pewter 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39SD16 Mosaic Sand 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39SV16 Mosaic Silver 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39TP16 Mosaic Taupe 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio 39 ST39WH16 Mosaic White 1x6 19.95$        19.95$           1 3.52 10 540
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMB Studio Brick Mos. Bianco 2x4 29.95$        29.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMG Studio Geo Mosaic Bianco 45.95$        47.79$           1.04 5.6 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMH1 Studio Hexagon Mos. Bianco 1" 39.96$        35.96$           0.9 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMH2 Studio Hexagon Mos. Bianco 2" 39.95$        39.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMH3 Studio Hexagon Mos. Bianco 3" 39.95$        33.56$           0.84 4.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMHB Studio Herringbone Bianco 1x3 29.95$        29.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMHC Studio Honeycomb Mosaic Bianco 45.95$        25.73$           0.56 3.07 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMMB Studio Mini Brick Bianco 1x2 29.95$        29.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMP2 Studio Picket Mos. Bianco 2" 39.95$        45.14$           1.13 4.32 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMP4 Studio Picket Mos. Bianco 4" 39.95$        32.36$           0.81 4.24 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMP6 Studio Picket Mos. Bianco 6" 39.95$        29.16$           0.73 3.84 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMPT Studio Pentax Mosaic Bianco 39.95$        23.57$           0.59 6.84 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STBMQ Studio Quadra Mos. Bianco 45.95$        45.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STMMG Studio Geo Mosaic Bianco Mix 45.95$        47.79$           1.04 5.6 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STMMHC Studio Honeycomb Mos Bianco Mx 45.95$        25.73$           0.56 3.07 5 360
Mosaics Studio Marble STMMQ Studio Quadra Mos. Bianco Mix 45.95$        45.95$           1 5.2 5 360
Mosaics TruStone TSBGM14 Mosaic Beige 1x4 24.95$        24.95$           1 3.5 11 330
Mosaics TruStone TSBKM14 Mosaic Black 1x4 24.95$        24.95$           1 3.5 11 330
Mosaics TruStone TSGRM14 Mosaic Grey 1x4 24.95$        24.95$           1 3.5 11 330
Mosaics TruStone TSSVM14 Mosaic Silver 1x4 24.95$        24.95$           1 3.5 11 330
Mosaics TruStone TSWHM14 Mosaic White 1x4 24.95$        24.95$           1 3.5 11 330
Mosaics Unique Travertine UTCRMM2 Mosaic Cream Minim 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 3.9 5 300
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Mosaics Unique Travertine UTSVMM2 Mosaic Silver Mini 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 3.9 5 300
Mosaics Unique Travertine UTWHMM2 Mosaic White Minim 2x2 28.95$        28.95$           1 3.9 5 300
Mosaics Verona DSAW2M Ariston White Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSAWHX3P Hex Ariston White 3" 38.96$        29.22$           0.75 3.86 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSCG2M Calacatta Gold Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSCGHX3P Hex Calacata Gold 3" 38.96$        29.22$           0.75 3.86 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSCW2M Carrara White Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSCWHX3P Hex Carrara White 3" 38.96$        29.22$           0.75 3.86 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSWT2M White Travert Mosc 2x2 23.95$        23.95$           1 4.4 8 504
Mosaics Verona DSWTHX3P Hex White Travert 3" 38.96$        29.22$           0.75 3.86 8 504
Mosaics XRock XRBM2 Beige Mosaic Matte 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.63 6 288
Mosaics XRock XRGM2 Grey Mosaic Matte 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.63 6 288
Mosaics XRock XRNM2 Night Mosaic Matte 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.63 6 288
Mosaics XRock XRWM2 White Mosaic Matte 2x2 24.95$        24.95$           1 4.63 6 288
Mosaics Zen Pebble ZPDTF12 Driftwood Tan Flat 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.448 10 420
Mosaics Zen Pebble ZPHWF12 Harmony Warm Flat 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.391 10 420
Mosaics Zen Pebble ZPSIF12 Serenity Ivory Flat 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.391 10 420
Mosaics Zen Pebble ZPTCF12 Tranquil Cool Flat 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.391 10 420
Mosaics Zen Pebble ZPVMF12 Vitality Mica Flat 26.95$        26.95$           1 3.391 10 420
2CM Pavers Deepstone DSLV24482CM Hyper Lava 2cm 24x48 17.95$        139.15$        7.752 30.03 1 33 30%
2CM Pavers Deepstone DSOB24482CM Hyper Obsidian 2cm 24x48 17.95$        139.15$        7.752 30.03 1 33 30%
2CM Pavers Deepstone DSSH24482CM Hyper Shell 2cm 24x48 17.95$        139.15$        7.752 30.03 1 33 30%
2CM Pavers MaPierre MPBLA322CM Blanc Ancienne 20mm 32x32 19.95$        137.49$        6.892 64.8 1 45 25%
2CM Pavers MaPierre MPNAA322CM Naturel Ancienne 20mm 32x32 19.95$        137.49$        6.892 64.8 1 45 25%
2CM Pavers Pisa PSBG242CM Beige Matte 2cm 24x24 14.95$        57.95$           3.876 36.38 2 80 9%
2CM Pavers Pisa PSCM242CM Cream Matte 2cm 24x24 14.95$        57.95$           3.876 36.38 2 80 9%
2CM Pavers Pisa PSGR242CM Grigio Matte 2cm 24x24 14.95$        57.95$           3.876 36.38 2 40 9%
2CM Pavers Pisa PSNR242CM Nero Matte 2cm 24x24 14.95$        57.95$           3.876 36.38 2 80 9%
2CM Pavers XRock XRB242CM 2cm Beige Matte 24x24 18.95$        75.80$           4 38.4 2 64
2CM Pavers XRock XRG242CM 2cm Grey Matte 24x24 18.95$        75.80$           4 38.4 2 64
2CM Pavers XRock XRN242CM 2cm Night Matte 24x24 18.95$        75.80$           4 38.4 2 64
Natural Stone Studio Marble STB312 Studio Bianco 3x12 29.92$        7.48$             0.25 1.3 20 1440
Natural Stone Studio Marble STB36 Studio Bianco 3x6 29.92$        3.74$             0.125 0.75 40 2880
Natural Stone Studio Marble STBCR Studio Chair Rail Bianco 2" 29.95$           2.2 15 1080
Natural Stone Studio Marble STBPL Studio . Pencil Bianco 625" 16.95$           0.98 40 2880
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Natural Stone Travertine LedgestoneLEDSA624 Ledge Silver Ash Traver 6x24 29.95$        29.95$           1 9.829 6 240
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAADRE Anderson Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAADSN35 Anderson Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAADTM Anderson T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYADN972 Denali 7mm 9x72 6.95$           124.78$        17.953 37.82 1 64
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYADNRE Denali Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYADNSN35 Denali Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYADNTM Denali T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAEGRE Elgon Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAEGSN35 Elgon Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAEGTM Elgon T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAKE972 Kenya 7mm 9x72 6.95$           124.78$        17.953 37.82 1 64
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAKERE Kenya Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAKESN35 Kenya Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAKETM Kenya T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYALAD972 Anderson 7mm 9x72 6.95$           155.83$        22.422 37.82 1 56
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYALEG972 Elgon 7mm 9x72 6.95$           155.83$        22.422 50 1 56
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYALKE972 Kenya 7mm 9x72 6.95$           155.83$        22.422 37.82 1 56
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYALMA972 Makula 7mm 9x72 6.95$           155.83$        22.422 37.82 1 56
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAMA972 Makula 7mm 9x72 6.95$           124.78$        17.953 37.82 1 64
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAMARE Makula Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAMASN35 Makula Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYAMATM Makula T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYASH972 Shkhara 7mm 9x72 6.95$           124.78$        17.953 37.82 1 64
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYASHRE Shkhara Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYASHSN35 Shkhara Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Altitude VYASHTM Shkhara T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEBC748 Barcelona 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEBE748 Berlin 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEDB748 Dubai 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEMD748 Madrid 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEML748 Milan 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEPG748 Prague 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYEPR748 Paris 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
Luxury Vinyl Energy VYERM748 Rome 7.25x48 4.29$           186.62$        43.478 38.9 1 60
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Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMBD748 Bradley 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMCT748 Charleston 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMDS748 Devonshire 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMHW748 Hardwick 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMKW748 Kentwell 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Manor VYMSK748 Stokesay 4mm 7x48 6.95$           201.45$        28.986 48.17 1 50
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBC748 Barcelona 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBCRE Barcelona Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBCSN35 Barcelona Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4 100
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBCTM Barcelona T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBE748 Berlin 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBERE Berlin Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBESN35 Berlin Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTBETM Berlin T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTDB748 Dubai 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTDBRE Dubai Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20 100
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTDBSN35 Dubai Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4 100
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTDBTM Dubai T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20 100
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMD748 Madrid 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMDRE Madrid Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMDSN Madrid S Nose 69.95$           6.7 6
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMDSN35 Madrid Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMDTM Madrid T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTML748 Milan 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMLRE Milan Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMLSN35 Milan Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTMLTM Milan T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPG748 Prague 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPGRE Prague Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPGSN Prague S Nose 69.95$           6.7 6
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPGSN35 Prague Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPGTM Prague T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPR748 Paris 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPRRE Paris Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPRSN35 Paris Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4
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Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTPRTM Paris T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTRM748 Rome 7x48 4.94$           140.43$        28.409 50.8 1 55
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTRMRE Rome Reducer 39.95$           1.6 20
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTRMSN35 Rome Stair Nose 69.95$           6.7 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Titan VYTRMTM Rome T Mould 39.95$           1.4 20
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVBH748 Beach 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVBHRE Beach Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVBHSN35 Beach Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVBHTM Beach T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVCN748 Canyon 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVCNRE Canyon Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVCNSN35 Canyon Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVCNTM Canyon T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVDW748 Driftwood 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVDWRE Driftwood Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVDWSN35 Driftwood Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVDWTM Driftwood T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVFR748 Frost 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVFRRE Frost Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVFRSN35 Frost Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVFRTM Frost T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVME748 Meadow 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVMERE Meadow Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVMESN35 Meadow Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVMETM Meadow T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVRD748 Ridge 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVRDRE Ridge Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVRDSN35 Ridge Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVRDTM Ridge T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVST748 Storm 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVSTRE Storm Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVSTSN35 Storm Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVSTTM Storm T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVTE748 Terrain 7.5mm 7x48 6.95$           131.38$        18.904 32.47 1 65
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVTERE Terrain Reducer 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
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Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVTESN35 Terrain Stair Nose 69.95$           8.8 4 200
Luxury Vinyl Versa+ VYVTETM Terrain T Mould 39.95$           1.8 20 1000
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 10383 Aqmx Heavy Duty Tile & Grout 63.06$           10
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 10461 Aqmx Grout Haze Cleanup 1 Pt U 18.51$           1.42
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 10507 Aqmx Aqua Shield 24 Oz Bottle 30.81$           0.67
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 10772 Grout Release 1 Qt Us .95 Ltr 17.43$           2.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 10773 Grout Release 1 Gal Us 3.78 Lt 45.54$           9.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 11332 Concentrated Stone & Tile Cleaner 18.51$           2.583
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 11333 Concentrated Stone & Tile Cleaner 46.98$           9.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 11382 Heavy Duty Tile & Grout Cleane 21.15$           2.42
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 20728 Aqmx Grout Sealer 8 Oz Bottle 16.71$           0.67
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21182 Sealers Choice Gold 1 Qt Us.95 112.86$        2.42
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21372 Penetrating Sealer 1 Qt Us .95 26.10$           2.42
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21373 Penetrating Sealer 1gl Us 3.78 80.73$           8
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21552 Seal & Finish 1qt Low Sheen 38.70$           2.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21553 Seal & Finish 1 Gal Us 3.78 L 116.82$        9.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21721 Grout Sealer 1 Pint Us .47 Lt 23.76$           1.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 21883 Sealers Choice Gold 1gl Us3.79 344.11$        9
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 30142 Stone Enhancer 1 Qt Us .95 L 125.16$        2.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 30143 Stone Enhancer 1 Gal Us 3.78lt 392.64$        9.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 50162 Aqmx Cement Grout Haze Remover 22.05$           2.67
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100010 Grout Deep Clean 24 Oz Us 24.04$           1.92
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100011 Sealer & Coating Remover 1qt U 43.53$           2.67
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100012 Sealer & Coating Remover 1gl U 133.74$        9
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100250 Enrich N Seal 1 Pint Us .47lt 116.34$        1.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100335 Enrich N Seal 1 Qt Us .95 Lt 183.66$        2.583
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100528 Sealers Choice Gold 1 Pt Us.47 69.60$           1.333
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100923 High Gloss Sealer 1 Qt Us .95l 38.70$           2.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100924 High Gloss Sealer 1 Galus 3.78 116.82$        9.25
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 100932 Stone Enhancer 1 Pt Us .47 L 77.28$           1.333
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building Products 101049 Nano-Scrub 1 Qt Us .95 Lt 34.89$           3
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsC054508BW Aqmx Colorant Bleached Wood 106.41$        0.6
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsGLSSQ Gloss Sealer & Finish 1 Quart 37.74$           2.33
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsGTCQ Grout & Tile Cleaner 1 Quart 21.54$           2.33
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsPS1 Penetrating Sealer 1 Gallon 114.39$        9
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Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsPSQ TileLab Grout And Tile Sealer 37.23$           2.33
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsSBG124 Stainblocker Customs 12 Oz Bot 48.90$           0.5
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsSGS1 SurfaceGard Pen Sealer 1gal 435.15$        9
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsSGSP SurfaceGard Pen Sealer 473ml 70.38$           1.17
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsSGSQ SurfaceGard Pen Sealer 946ml 132.51$        2.33
Cleaners & SealersCustom Building ProductsSULFAMIC Sulfamic Acid Cleaner 1 Lb 111.96$        1
Cleaners & SealersLaticrete L177647 Laticrete Grout Enhancer 47 Oz 42.04$           5
Cleaners & SealersLaticrete LCAP Laticrete Cleaning Additive 2p 5.46$             3.5
Cleaners & SealersLaticrete LST3450632 Stca Bulletproof Sealer 1quart 143.01$        2.5
Cleaners & SealersLaticrete LST369040120 Stone And Tile Cleaner - 1 Gal 77.88$           9
Grout Custom Building Products 50231 Aqmx Sulfamic Acid Crystals 18.84$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsCEGB1G Ceg Lite Epoxy Part B 1 Gallon 9.5lb 206.55$        10
Grout Custom Building ProductsCEGB2G Ceg Lite Epoxy Part B 2 Gallon 313.23$        20
Grout Custom Building ProductsCEGBW Ceg Epoxy #381 Bright White 73.05$           2
Grout Custom Building ProductsCEGRF Ceg Epoxy #544 Rolling Fog 73.05$           2
Grout Custom Building ProductsCPBHPG6025 Custom Polyblend Hp Charcoal #60 82.50$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsD10B Dry White Tile Grout 10 Lb 34.53$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPALB1G Fusion #333 Alabaster 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPAW1G Fusion #10 Antique White 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPBLW1G Fusion #545 Bleached Wood 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPBN1G Fusion #382 Bone 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPBW1G Fusion #381 Bright White 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPCG1G Fusion #546 Cape Grey 1gl Grou 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPCH1G Fusion #60 Charcoal 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPCT1G Fusion #183 Chateau 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPDG1G Fusion #370 Dove Grey 1gl Grou 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPDLG1G Fusion #165 Delorean Grey 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPDW1G Fusion #543 Driftwood 1gl Grou 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPGS1G Fusion #542 Greystone 1gl Grou 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPLI1G Fusion #122 Linen 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPLS1G Fusion #145 Light Smoke 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPNG1G Fusion #09 Natural Grey 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPNT1G Fusion #185 New Taupe 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPOG1G Fusion #386 Oyster Grey 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPPL1G Fusion #115 Platinum 1gl Grout 212.48$        16
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Grout Custom Building ProductsFPPW1G Fusion #19 Pewter 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPRF1G Fusion #544 Rolling Fog 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPSH1G Fusion #644 Shadow 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPSNW1G Fusion #11 Snow White 1gl Grou 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPTB1G Fusion #52 Tobacco Brown 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPTR1G Fusion #540 Truffle 1gl Grout 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPUP1G Fusion #172 Urban Putty 1gl Gr 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPWA1G Fusion #541 Walnut 1 Gl Grout 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPWAG1G Fusion #643 Warm Grey 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsFPWG1G Fusion #335 Winter Grey 1gl 212.48$        16
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPALB10 Ns Grout #333 Alabaster 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPARW10 Ns Grout #640 Arctic White 10l 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPAS10 Ns Grout #642 Ash 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPAW10 Ns Grout #10 Antique White 10l 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPBLW10 Ns Grout #545 Bleached Wood 10 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPBW10 Ns Grout #381 Bright White 10l 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPCAG10 Ns Grout #546 Cape Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPCHA10 Ns Grout #60 Charcoal 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPCW10 Ns Grout #641 Cool White 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPDG10 Ns Grout #370 Dove Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPDLG10 Ns Grout #165 Delorean Grey 10 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPDRW10 Ns Grout #543 Driftwood 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPEA10 Ns Grout #105 Earth 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPGS10 Ns Grout #542 Greystone 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPLI10 Ns Grout #122 Linen 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPLS10 Ns Grout #145 Light Smoke 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPNG10 Ns Grout #9 Natural Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPNT10 Ns Grout #185 New Taupe 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPOG10 Ns Grout #386 Oyster Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPPL10 Ns Grout #115 Platinum 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPPW10 Ns Grout #19 Pewter 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPRF10 Ns Grout #544 Rolling Fog 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPSH10 Ns Grout #644 Shadow 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPSWT10 Ns Grout #11 Snow White 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPWG10 Ns Grout #643 Warm Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
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Grout Custom Building ProductsNSPWIN10 Ns Grout #335 Winter Grey 10lb 55.41$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsPALB17 Prism #333 Alabaster 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPARW17 Prism #640 Arctic White 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPARW7 Prism #640 Arctic White 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPAS17 Prism #642 Ash 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPAW17 Prism #10 Antique White 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBLW17 Prism #545 Bleached Wood 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBN17 Prism #382 Bone 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBN7 Prism #382 Bone 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBV17 Prism #647 Brown Velvet 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBV7 Prism #647 Brown Velvet 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBW17 Prism #381 Bright White 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPBW7 Prism #381 Bright White 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCAG17 Prism #546 Cape Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCB17 Prism #646 Coffee Bean 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCB7 Prism #646 Coffee Bean 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCH17 Prism #60 Charcoal 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCH7 Prism #60 Charcoal 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCT17 Prism #183 Chateau 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPCW17 Prism #641 Cool White 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPDG17 Prism #165 Delorean Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPDG7 Prism #165 Delorean Grey 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPDGR17 Prism #370 Dove Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPDRW17 Prism #543 Driftwood 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPEA17 Prism #105 Earth 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPGS17 Prism #542 Greystone 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPHS17 Prism #380 Haystack 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPHS7 Prism #380 Haystack 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPKH17 Prism #186 Khaki 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPLI17 Prism #122 Linen 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPLI7 Prism #122 Linen 6.8lb 165.24$        6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPLS17 Prism #145 Light Smoke 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPMU17 Prism #135 Mushroom 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPNG17 Prism #9 Natural Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPNG7 Prism #9 Natural Grey 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
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Grout Custom Building ProductsPNT17 Prism #185 New Taupe 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPOG17 Prism #386 Oyster Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPOG7 Prism #386 Oyster Grey 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPPL17 Prism #115 Platinum 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPPL7 Prism #115 Platinum 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPPW17 Prism #19 Pewter 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPPW7 Prism #19 Pewter 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPRF17 Prism #544 Rolling Fog 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPRF7 Prism #544 Rolling Fog 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPSB17 Prism #59 Saddle Brown 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPSH17 Prism #644 Shadow 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPSTB17 Prism #645 Steel Blue 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPSWT17 Prism #11 Snow White 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPSWT7 Prism #11 Snow White 6.8lb 55.08$           6.8
Grout Custom Building ProductsPTB17 Prism #52 Tobacco Brown 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPTR17 Prism #540 Truffle 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPUP17 Prism #172 Urban Putty 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPWA17 Prism #541 Walnut 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPWG17 Prism #643 Warm Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsPWIN17 Prism #335 Winter Grey 17lb 97.98$           17
Grout Custom Building ProductsSBD25 Superblend Dry White Grout 25l 51.78$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSILK10T Silk & Patching Compound 10lb 62.46$           10
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPARW25 S Grout #640 Arctic White 25lb 61.28$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPARW7 S Grout #640 Arctic White 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPAS25 S Grout #642 Ash 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPBLW25 S Grout #545 Bleached Wood 25l 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPBN25 S Grout #382 Bone 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPBN7 S Grout #382 Bone 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPBW25 S Grout #381 Bright White 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPBW7 S Grout #381 Bright White 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPCAG25 S Grout #546 Cape Grey 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPCHA25 S Grout #60 Charcoal 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPCHA7 S Grout #60 Charcoal 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPDLG7 S Grout #165 Delorean Grey 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPDRW25 S Grout #543 Driftwood 25lb 62.76$           25
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Grout Custom Building ProductsSPGS25 S Grout #542 Greystone 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPLI7 S Grout #122 Linen 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPLS25 S Grout #145 Light Smoke 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPNG25 S Grout #9 Natural Grey 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPNG7 S Grout #09 Natural Grey 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPNT25 S Grout #185 New Taupe 25lbs 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPOG25 S Grout #386 Oyster Grey 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPOG7 S Grout #386 Oyster Grey 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPPL25 S Grout #115 Platinum 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPPL7 S Grout #115 Platinum 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPPW25 S Grout #19 Pewter 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPPW7 S Grout #19 Pewter 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPRF25 S Grout #544 Rolling Fog 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPRF7 S Grout #544 Rolling Fog 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPSWT7 S Grout #11 Snow White 7lb 28.59$           7
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPTB25 S Grout #52 Tobacco Brown 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPTR25 S Grout #540 Truffle 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPWG25 S Grout #643 Warm Grey 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPWIN25 S Grout #335 Winter Grey 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Custom Building ProductsSPWT25 S Grout #11 Snow White 25lb 62.76$           25
Grout Laticrete LLCAG Latasil #67 Autumn Green 10 Oz 49.71$           1
Grout Laticrete LLCBW Latasil #44 Bright White 10 Oz 49.71$           1
Grout Laticrete LNSCT8 1600 Ns #43 Chocola Truffle 8l 22.50$           8
Grout Laticrete LNSKM8 1600 Ns #41 Kashmir 8lb 21.14$           8
Grout Laticrete LNSMO8 1600 Ns #35 Mocha 8lb 25.84$           8
Grout Laticrete LPAG8 Perma #67 Autumn Green 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPAL25 Perma #85 Almond 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPAL8 Perma #85 Almond 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPAW25 Perma #23 Antique White 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPAW8 Perma #23 Antique White 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPBM25 Perma #22 Midnight Black 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPBM8 Perma #22 Midnight Black 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPBW25 Perma #44 Bright White 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPBW8 Perma #44 Bright White 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPCB25 Perma #66 Chestnut Brown 25lb 78.24$           25
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Grout Laticrete LPDG25 Perma #60 Dusty Grey 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPDG8 Perma #60 Dusty Grey 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPES25 Perma #59 Espresso 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPFR25 Perma #09 Frosty 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPFS25 Perma #93 Fossil 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPHP25 Perma #27 Hemp 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPHP8 Perma #27 Hemp 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPIR25 Perma #97 Iron 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPLA25 Perma #40 Latte 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPLP25 Perma #90 Light Pewter 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPLP8 Perma #90 Light Pewter 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPMB25 Perma #17 Marble Beige 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPMB8 Perma #17 Marble Beige 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPMN25 Perma #95 Mink 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPMO25 Perma #35 Mocha 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPMO8 Perma #35 Mocha 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPMR25 Perma #39 Mushroom 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPNG25 Perma #24 Natural Grey 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPNG8 Perma #24 Natural Grey 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPPL25 Perma #42 Platinum 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPQR25 Perma #46 Quarry Red 25lb 76.68$           25
Grout Laticrete LPRA25 Perma #45 Raven 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPRA8 Perma #45 Raven 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPRR25 Perma #38 River Rock 25lb 65.76$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSAW25 Perma Select Antique White .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSAW5 Perma Select Antique White .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSBASE10 Permacolor Select Base 10 Lb 42.09$           12.5
Grout Laticrete LPSBW25 Perma Select Bright White .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSCB25 Perma Select Chestnut Brown .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSDG5 Perma Select Dusty Grey .5lb 19.49$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSDK25 Perma Select Desert Khaki .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSES5 Perma Select Espresso .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSFR25 Perma Select Frosty .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSG25 Perma #89 Smoke Grey 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSG8 Perma #89 Smoke Grey 8lb 47.70$           8
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Grout Laticrete LPSH25 Perma #88 Silver Shadow 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSH8 Perma #88 Silver Shadow 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPSHP25 Perma Select Hemp .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSHP5 Perma Select Hemp .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSI8 Perma #16 Siltstone 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPSK25 Perma #03 Silk 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSL25 Perma #91 Slate Grey 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSLP5 Perma Select Light Pewter .5lb 19.49$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSMB25 Perma Select Marble Beige .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSMI25 Perma Select Midnight Black .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSMO25 Perma Select Mocha .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSMO5 Perma Select Mocha .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSMU25 Perma Select Mushroom .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSNG25 Perma Select Natural Grey .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSPL25 Perma Select Platinum .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSPL5 Perma Select Platinum .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSRA25 Perma Select Raven .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSS25 Perma #78 Sterling Silver 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPSS8 Perma #78 Sterling Silver 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPSSA25 Perma Select Sauterne .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSSB5 Perma Select Sand Biege .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSSH5 Perma Select Silver Shadow .5lb 19.49$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSSI5 Perma Select Silk .5lb 19.50$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSSL25 Perma Select Slate Grey .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSSM25 Perma Select Smoke Grey .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPSSTS25 Perma Select Steamship .25lb X 20 9.96$             0.25
Grout Laticrete LPST25 Perma #18 Sauterne 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPST8 Perma #18 Sauterne 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LPSTB5 Perma Select Twilight Blue .5lb 19.49$           0.5
Grout Laticrete LPSTG25 Perma #87 Stormy Grey 25lb 78.24$           25
Grout Laticrete LPTB8 Perma #53 Twilight Blue 8lb 47.70$           8
Grout Laticrete LSLCAW9 Spectra #23 Antique White 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCBC9 Spectra #81 Butter Cream 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCBM9 Spectra #22 Midnight Black 9lb 56.28$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCBW9 Spectra #44 Bright White 9lb 58.53$           10
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Grout Laticrete LSLCDG9 Spectra #60 Dusty Grey 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCDK2 Spectra #56 Khaki 2lb 58.32$           2
Grout Laticrete LSLCHC2 Spectra #57 Hot Cocoa 2lb 58.32$           2
Grout Laticrete LSLCLP9 Spectra #90 Light Pewter 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCMB9 Spectra #17 Marble Beige 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCMO9 Spectra #35 Mocha 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCNG9 Spectra #24 Natural Grey 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCPL2 Spectra #42 Platinum 2lb 58.32$           2
Grout Laticrete LSLCPL9 Spectra #42 Platinum 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCQR9 Spectra #46 Quarry Red 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCRA9 Spectra #45 Raven 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCSG9 Spectra #89 Smoke Grey 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCSH9 Spectra #88 Silver Shadow 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCSK9 Spectra #03 Silk 9lb 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLCSS9 Spectra #78 Sterling Silver 9l 58.53$           10
Grout Laticrete LSLPRECK Laticrete Spectralock Prem Com 582.84$        13
Grout Laticrete LSLPREFK Laticrete Spectralock Prem Ful 253.38$        6
Grout Laticrete LSLPREMK Laticrete Spectralock Prem Min 77.91$           2
Grout Laticrete LSLPRETGFK Laticrete Spectralock Translucent Full 401.97$        17
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsAMA2G Acrylic Admix 2.5 Us Gal 9.46 78.70$           22
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsAP4GD Acrylpro Mastic Gallon Type 1 63.12$           13.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsAP4QT Acrylpro Mastic Quart 21.72$           3.33
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC000 Sil Caulk #000 Clear 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC09 Sil Caulk #09 Nat Grey 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC10 Sil Caulk #10 Ant White 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC105 Sil Caulk #105 Earth 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC11 Sil Caulk #11 Snow White 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC115 Sil Caulk #115 Platinum 300 Ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC122 Sil Caulk #122 Linen 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC135 Sil Caulk #135 Mushroom 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC145 Sil Caulk #145 Ligt Smoke 300m 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC165 Sil Caulk #165 Delorean Grey 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC172 Sil Caulk #172 Urban Putty 300 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC185 Sil Caulk #185 New Taupe 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC186 Sil Caulk #186 Khaki 300 Ml 45.45$           5.25
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Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC19 Sil Caulk #19 Pewter 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC333 Sil Caulk #333 Alabaster 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC335 Sil Caulk #335 Winter Grey 300 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC370 Sil Caulk #370 Dove Grey 300 M 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC381 Sil Caulk #381 Brit White 300m 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC382 Sil Caulk #382 Bone 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC386 Sil Caulk #386 Oyster Grey 300m 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC540 Sil Caulk #540 Truffle 300 Ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC541 Sil Caulk #541 Walnut 300 Ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC542 Sil Caulk #542 Greystone 300 M 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC543 Sil Caulk #543 Driftwood 300 M 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC544 Sil Caulk #544 Rolling Fog 300 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC545 Sil Caulk #545 Bleached Wood 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC546 Sil Caulk #546 Cape Grey 300 M 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC60 Sil Caulk #60 Charcoal 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC640 Sil Caulk #640 Arctic White 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC641 Sil Caulk #641 Cool White 300m 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC642 Sil Caulk #642 Ash 300 Ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC643 Sil Caulk #643 Warm Grey 300m 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCCSC644 Sil Caulk #644 Shadow 300ml 45.45$           5.25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCPBG50 Premium Blend Grey Thinset 50l 41.88$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCPBW50 Premium Blend White 50 Lb 58.77$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsCSS50 Speedslope Rapid Mortar 50 Lb 57.04$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsFB50 Flexibond Thin-Set Grey 50lb 81.08$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsLFMG50 Versabond Grey Lft Mortar 50lb 55.00$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsLFMW50 Versabond White Lft Mortar 50lb 72.21$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsLFTRS50 Versabond Lft Rapid Set Mortar 69.98$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsLQ50 Level Quik Rs Grey 50lb 123.09$        50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsLQP1 Level-Quik Primer 4 Liter 85.23$           10
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsMGM50 Marble & Granite Mortar White 97.93$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsMLMG30 Megalite Crack Prev Grey 30lb 157.65$        30
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsMLMW30 Megalite Crack Prev White 30lb 177.63$        32
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsMULTISETG50 Multiset Lft Gray Mortar 50lb 40.73$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsMULTISETW50 Multiset Lft White Mortar 50lb 47.29$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPLMG30 Prolite Mortar Grey 30lb 75.45$           30
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Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPLMW30 Prolite Mortar White 30lb 86.79$           30
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPLRSG30 Prolite Rapid Set Mortar Grey 113.10$        30
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPLRSW30 Prolite Mortar Rs White 30lb 127.68$        30
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPMG50 Porcelain Mortar Grey 50lb 61.48$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsPSTS25 Speed Set Thinset Plus 25 Lb 52.92$           25
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsRBM3 Reliabond Ceramic Mastic 13.2l 124.92$        45
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsT160 T1-60 Ceramic Tile Adhesive 3.5 Gal 107.62$        50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTBBM50 3:1 Thick Bed Mortar 50lb Grey 26.40$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTECHAT1 Techprime A Techat 1 Gal Primer 117.84$        32
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTECHLEVEL100 Techlevel 100 Self Leveling 86.31$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTECHLEVELWSF Techlevel Wsf Self Leveling 116.64$        50.3
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTECHPRIMEA Tech Prime A Multi Surf Primer 410.01$        35
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTL15050T Techlevel 150 Self Leveling 94.44$           50.5
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsTLLW30T Techlevel Lite Self Leveling 123.27$        50.5
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVBG50 Versabond 50lb Grey Thinset Mortar 48.75$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVBHPG50 Versabond Hp Grey 50lb 67.35$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVBHPW50 Versabond Hp White 50lb 76.92$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVBW50 Versabond 50lb White Thinset Mortar 64.47$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVPSAT4 Custom Vinyl Psa Adhesive 322.14$        36
Mortars & AdhesivesCustom Building ProductsVSW50 Versa-Set Thinset White 50 Lbs 48.95$           52
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L15PM3G Laticrete 15 Prem. Mastic 3.5g 141.18$        45
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L220MG Laticrete 220 Mortar Grey 50lb 35.52$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L220W Laticrete 220 Mortar White 50l 41.04$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L226TBM Laticrete 226 Thick Bed 60 Lb 37.59$           61
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L252G Laticrete Silver 252 Grey 50lb 41.49$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L253G Laticrete 253 Gold Grey 50lb 40.14$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L253GR50 Laticrete 253r Gold Rapid 50lb 86.16$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L253W Laticrete 253 Gold White 50lb 46.62$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L254G Laticrete 254 Plat Grey 50lb 111.48$        50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L254GR Laticrete 254r Plat Rapid 25lb 102.06$        25
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L254W Laticrete 254 Platnm White 50l 113.73$        50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L300BIOGREEN Laticrete Latapoxy 300 Biogreen 484.80$        50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L317G Laticrete 317 Grey 50lb 33.42$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L317W Laticrete 317 White 50lb 44.13$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L3701 Laticrete 3701 Grey 60lb 76.71$           60
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Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L37015G Laticrete 3701 5gal Mortar Adm 482.52$        45
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L4XLT Laticrete 4 Xlt Grey 50lb 50.88$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L4XLTGR Laticrete 4 Xlt Grey Rapid 50l 97.74$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete L9118 Laticrete 9118 Primer 8oz 127.23$        1.2
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LAP5Q Admix And Primer 75.85$           46
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LFIXITJUG Permacolor Select Fix-It Jug 264.96$        5
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LLHTG Laticrete Lht Grey 50lb 35.64$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LLHTPG Laticrete Lht Plus Grey 50lb 39.81$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LLHTW Laticrete Lht White 50lb 45.42$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LMMLG Laticrete Multimax Lite Grey 101.31$        26
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LMMLW Laticrete Multimax Lite White 112.59$        26
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNL Laticrete Nxt Level 50 Lbs 65.79$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNLF Next Level Flow 50lbs 54.03$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNLFK Next Level Flow Kings 50lbs 55.65$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNLFMT Nxt Level Flow Metro 50 Lbs 54.03$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNLP Laticrete Nxt Level Plus 55lbs 100.41$        55
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNPP1G Laticrete Nxt Primer Plus 1 Gallon 111.45$        10
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LNPP5G Laticrete Nxt Primer Plus 5 Gallon 425.90$        10
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LTRIGRY Laticrete Tri Lite Grey Mortar 69.48$           30
Mortars & AdhesivesLaticrete LTRIWHT Laticrete Tri Lite Wht Mortar 74.46$           30
Mortars & AdhesivesSchluter Systems PRMU1 Primer-U Universal Primer 1 Gal 3.78l 104.05$        8.34
Mortars & AdhesivesSchluter Systems SET50G Set 50 Grey 50 Lbs Schluter 32.60$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesSchluter Systems SETA50G All Set Grey 50 Lbs Schluter 58.19$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesSchluter Systems SETA50W All Set White 50 Lbs Schluter 61.64$           50
Mortars & AdhesivesTrade Tools 302C Dap Caulk Clear 290ml 12/bx 28.90$           0.5
Mortars & AdhesivesTrade Tools SS300C Silicone Caulking 300ml Clear 22.95$           0.25
Mortars & AdhesivesTrade Tools SS300T Silicone Caulk 300mltranslucen 22.95$           0.25
Mortars & AdhesivesTrade Tools SS300W Silicone Caulking 300ml White 22.95$           0.25
Profiles Schluter Systems A100ABGB SCHIENE 3/8 Ant Bronze Brushed 25.72$           0.57
Profiles Schluter Systems A100ACG SCHIENE Polished Chrome 3/8 18.77$           1.5
Profiles Schluter Systems A100ACGB SCHIENE 3/8 Brushed Chrome Alum 23.35$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100AM SCHIENE 3/8 Brass Anodized 18.48$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems A100AMGB SCHIENE 3/8 Brushed Brass 22.17$           0.5
Profiles Schluter Systems A100AT SCHIENE 3/8 Satin Nickel Alum 18.96$           0.45
Profiles Schluter Systems A100AT300 SCHIENE 3/8 Satin Nickel Alum 23.76$           0.59
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Profiles Schluter Systems A100ATG SCHIENE 3/8 Polished Nickel Alum 22.18$           0.56
Profiles Schluter Systems A100ATGB SCHIENE 3/8 Brushed Nickel Alum 22.96$           0.59
Profiles Schluter Systems A100MBW SCHIENE 3/8 Matte White 33.17$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems A100MGS SCHIENE 3/8 Matte Black 33.17$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSB SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Beige 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSBG SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Greige 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSC SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Cream 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSDA SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Dark Anthracite 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSG SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Pewter 41.47$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSI SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Ivory 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSLA SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Light Anthracite 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSOB SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Bronze 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A100TSSG SCHIENE-Ts 3/8" Stone Grey 41.47$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A110MBW SCHIENE 7/16" Matte White 33.52$           0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems A110MGS SCHIENE 7/16" Matte Black 33.52$           0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems A110TSBG SCHIENE-Ts 7/16" Greige 41.89$           0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems A125ABGB SCHIENE 1/2 Brushed Ant. Bronze 27.01$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems A125ACG SCHIENE Trim 1/2" Polish Chrome 19.41$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems A125ACGB SCHIENE Trim 1/2" Brushed Chrome 24.01$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems A125AMGB SCHIENE 1/2 Brushed Brass 22.79$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems A125AT SCHIENE 1/2 Satin Nickel Alum 20.14$           0.59
Profiles Schluter Systems A125ATGB SCHIENE 1/2 Brushed Nickel Alum 24.03$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125MBW SCHIENE 1/2 Matte White 34.19$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems A125MGS SCHIENE 1/2 Matte Black 34.19$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSBG SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Greige 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSC SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Cream 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSDA SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Dark Anthracite 42.71$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSG SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Pewter 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSI SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Ivory 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSLA SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Light Anthracite 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A125TSSG SCHIENE-Ts 1/2" Stone Grey 42.71$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A300 SCHIENE Edge Trim 1-3/16" Alum 21.96$           1.09
Profiles Schluter Systems A60ACG Polished Chrome SCHIENE 1/4" 17.71$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems A60AT SCHIENE 1/4 Satin Nickel Alum 17.51$           0.47
Profiles Schluter Systems A60MBW SCHIENE Matte White 1/4" 31.84$           0.46
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Profiles Schluter Systems A60MGS SCHIENE Matte Black 1/4" 31.84$           0.44
Profiles Schluter Systems A80ABGB SCHIENE 5/16 Brushed Ant. Bronze 25.43$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems A80ACG SCHIENE 5/16" Polished Chrm Anod 18.37$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A80ACGB SCHIENE 5/16 Brushed Chrome Alum 21.56$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A80AM SCHIENE 5/16 Brass Anodized 17.49$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems A80AMGB SCHIENE 5/16 Brushed Brass 21.56$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems A80AT SCHIENE 5/16 Satin Nickel Alum 18.36$           0.45
Profiles Schluter Systems A80AT300 SCHIENE Edge Trim 5/16" 10' 23.00$           0.45
Profiles Schluter Systems A80ATGB SCHIENE 5/16 Brushed Nickel Alum 21.75$           0.51
Profiles Schluter Systems A80MBW Matte White Profile 5/16" 32.54$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems A80MGS Matte Black Profile 5/16" 32.54$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSB SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Biege 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSBG SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Greige 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSC SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Cream 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSDA SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Dark Anthracite 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSG SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Pewter 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSI SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Ivory 40.67$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSLA SCHIENE-Ts 5/16light Anthracite 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems A80TSSG SCHIENE-Ts 5/16" Stone Grey 40.67$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems ABA100AE SCHIENE-Basic 3/8" Satin Alum 11.57$           0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems ABA100AT SCHIENE-Basic 3/8 Satin Nickel 14.23$           0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems ABA125AE SCHIENE-Basic 1/2" Satin Alum 12.02$           0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems ABA80AE SCHIENE-Basic 5/16" Satin Alum 11.05$           0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems ABA80AT SCHIENE-Basic 5/16" Sat Nickel 13.77$           0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems AE100 SCHIENE-AE 3/8" Satin 15.71$           0.56
Profiles Schluter Systems AE110 SCHIENE-AE 7/16" Satin 16.09$           0.5
Profiles Schluter Systems AE125 SCHIENE-AE 1/2" Satin 16.32$           0.53
Profiles Schluter Systems AE200 SCHIENE-AE 3/4" Satin 23.18$           0.82
Profiles Schluter Systems AE300 SCHIENE-AE 1-3/16" Satin 29.55$           0.82
Profiles Schluter Systems AE60 SCHIENE-AE 1/4" Satin 15.25$           0.39
Profiles Schluter Systems AE80 SCHIENE-AE 5/16" Satin 14.98$           0.45
Profiles Schluter Systems AE90 SCHIENE-AE 11/32" Satin 16.09$           0.48
Profiles Schluter Systems AETK100 RENO-TK Reducer 3/8 Satin Alum 25.75$           0.64
Profiles Schluter Systems AETK125 RENO-TK Reducer 1/2 Satin Alum 33.33$           0.97
Profiles Schluter Systems AETK80 RENO-TK Reducer 5/16" Satin Al 23.59$           0.56
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Profiles Schluter Systems AEU100 RENO-U Reducer 3/8 Satin Alum 26.98$           0.919
Profiles Schluter Systems AEU125 RENO-U Reducer 1/2 Anod Alum 35.63$           1.36
Profiles Schluter Systems AEU80 RENO-U Reducer 5/16" Anod Alum 25.62$           0.76
Profiles Schluter Systems AKWS80G Dilex-Akws 5/16" Alum W/ 1/4" Joint Grey 44.64$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK100ACB RENO-TK 3/8 Bright Chrom 27.35$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK100AT RENO-TK Reducer 3/8 Sat Nickel 32.92$           0.67
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK100ATGB RENO-TK 3/8 Brushed Nickel 32.94$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK125AT RENO-TK Reducer 1/2 Sat Nickel 37.04$           0.94
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK125ATGB RENO-TK 1/2 Brushed Nickel 40.01$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems ATK80AT RENO-TK Reducer 5/16 Sat Nicke 27.17$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems AU100ACB Reno 3/8 Chrome Reducer 33.48$           0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems AU100AT RENO-U Reducer 3/8 Sat Nickel 28.50$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems AU100ATGB RENO-U 3/8" Brushed Nickel 38.92$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems AU125ACB Reno 1/2 Chrm Reducer 43.00$           0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems AU125AT RENO-U Reducer 1/2 Sat Nickel 37.04$           1.28
Profiles Schluter Systems AU125ATGB RENO-U 1/2" Brushed Nickel 46.98$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems AU80AT RENO-U Reducer 5/16" Sat Nicke 25.96$           0.84
Profiles Schluter Systems BW100 JOLLY-P 3/8" Pvc Bright White 7.96$             0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems BW110 JOLLY-P 7/16" Pvc Bright White 8.21$             0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems BW125 JOLLY-P 1/2" Pvc Bright White 8.42$             0.35
Profiles Schluter Systems BW60 JOLLY-P 1/4" Pvc Bright White 6.07$             0.22
Profiles Schluter Systems BW80 JOLLY-P 5/16" Pvc Bright White 7.17$             0.23
Profiles Schluter Systems DHDPS810M DITRA-HEAT Ps Duo Roll 108 Sf 669.54$        3
Profiles Schluter Systems DHDPS8MA DITRA-HEAT Ps Duo Membrane Sheet 8.4sf 55.52$           3
Profiles Schluter Systems DHPS5MA DITRA-HEAT Ps Membrane Sheet 8.4sf 37.08$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems DITRAPS110 DITRA-Ps Roll 3'2-3/4" X 34'3/4" = 110 360.86$        17.4
Profiles Schluter Systems DITRAPSMA DITRA-Ps Sheet 3'2-3/4" X 2'5" = 7.75 27.07$           1.4
Profiles Schluter Systems E100 SCHIENE 3/8 Stainless Steel 50.61$           1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems E100EB SCHIENE 3/8" Brush. Steel 62.56$           1.05
Profiles Schluter Systems E125 SCHIENE 1/2" Stainless Steel 52.30$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems E2LRO100ABGB RONDEC 3/8" 2leg Outcrn90 Abgb 22.51$           0.08
Profiles Schluter Systems E300 SCHIENE-E 1-3/16" Stainless St 80.31$           2.2
Profiles Schluter Systems E90AHK1SAE DILEX-AHK Out Crn 90? Satin 32.74$           0.03
Profiles Schluter Systems E90RS100AT39 RONDEC-STEP-39 Outcrn90 At 27.61$           0.03
Profiles Schluter Systems E90RS125AK57 RONDEC-STEP 1/2" Satin Copp 57 27.61$           0.06
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Profiles Schluter Systems EDRO125BW RONDEC Out Corner B White 1/2 6.21$             0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EDRO125MGS RONDEC Out Corner 1/2 " 12.95$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EN23F10 BEKOTEC-F 47-1/4" X 35-7/16" 427.34$        2.45
Profiles Schluter Systems EPRO100BW RONDEC 3/8 Outcrn 90 B. White 3.54$             0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVJ100MGS JOLLY Out Corner 3/8" Alum Matte Black 18.29$           0.02
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ100ACG QUADEC 3/8 Crn Polished Chrome 12.69$           0.02
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ100AT QUADEC 3/8 In/outside Corner 11.77$           0.05
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ100MGS QUADEC 3/8 Inside/outside Crn 20.54$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ125ACG QUADEC 1/2" In/outside Corner 12.69$           0.05
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ125AE QUADEC 1/2 In/outside Corner 11.89$           0.05
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ125AT QUADEC 1/2" In/outside Corner 11.77$           0.05
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ125MGS QUADEC 1/2 Inside/outside Crn 20.54$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ125TSBG QUADEC 1/2" In/outside Corner 20.54$           0.05
Profiles Schluter Systems EVQ80MBW QUADEC Inside/outside Corner 20.54$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO100ACG RONDEC Out Crn 3/8 Pol Chrome 12.15$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO100AE RONDEC Out Crn 3/8 Satin Alum 10.43$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO100AT RONDEC Out Crn 3/8 Sat Nickel 10.99$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO100ATGB RONDEC Out Crn 3/8 Brush Nicke 19.85$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO125ACG RONDEC Out Crn 1/2 Pol Chrome 12.15$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO125AE RONDEC Out Crn 1/2" Satin Alum 10.43$           0.02
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO125TSSG RONDEC Out Corner 1/2" Tssg 18.52$           0.03
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO80ACG RONDEC Out Crn 5/16 Pol Chrome 12.15$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO80ACGB RONDEC Out Corner B Chrome 5/1 20.21$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems EVRO80AT RONDEC Out Crn 5/16 Sat Nickel 10.99$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems F110AE Finec 7/16" Ae Satin Aluminum 26.52$           0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems F110TSBG Finec 7/16" Greige 35.31$           0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems F90MBW Finec 11/32 Alum Matte White 34.94$           0.45
Profiles Schluter Systems GBEB110GS Trep-G-B 7/16" Black Support 222.47$        3.64
Profiles Schluter Systems GS10S Trep-S 3/8 Alu Base 1 Pvc Blac 72.49$           2.36
Profiles Schluter Systems IDRO100MBW RONDEC In Corner 3/8 White 12.95$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems IDRO100MGS RONDEC In Crnr 3/8 Matte Black 12.95$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IPRO100BW RONDEC 3/8" Incrn90 Bri White 3.54$             0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IPRO80BW RONDEC 5/16" Incrn90 Bri White 3.54$             0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO100ACGB RONDEC In Corner B Chrome 3/8 20.21$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO100AGSB RONDEC In Corner B Black 3/8 20.41$           0.01



April 2026 Ames Tile Stone Price List 53

Type Series Product Description Size $/SF $/EA SF/EA LB/EA PC/BOX PC/PLT Recycled
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO100AT RONDEC In Crn 3/8 Satin Nickel 10.99$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO110TSI RONDEC In Cnr 7/16 Ivory 18.52$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO125ACG RONDEC In Crn 1/2 Pol Chrome 12.15$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO125AE RONDEC In Crn 1/2 Satin Alum 10.43$           0.02
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO125AT RONDEC In Crn 1/2 Satin Nickel 10.99$           0.03
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO80AGSG RONDEC 5/16 Incrn90 Bright Black 12.65$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems IVRO80ATGB RONDEC 5/16 Incrn90 Brs Nickel 19.85$           0.01
Profiles Schluter Systems J100ACG JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Polish Chrome 19.14$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100ACGB JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Brush Chrome 23.82$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100AE JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Satin 16.02$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100AT JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Satin Nickel 19.34$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100ATGB JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Brush Nickel 23.42$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100BW JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Bright White 22.08$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100EB JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Brush Stn Steel 62.56$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100GS JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Black 22.08$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100MBW JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Matte White 33.83$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100MBW300 JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Matte Wht 10' 40.61$           1.34
Profiles Schluter Systems J100MGS JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Matte Black 33.83$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100PG JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Classic Grey 22.08$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100SP300 JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Sand Pebble 43.18$           1.54
Profiles Schluter Systems J100TSBG JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Greige 42.30$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100TSBG300 JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Greige 10' 50.75$           1.34
Profiles Schluter Systems J100TSI JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Ivory 42.30$           0.5
Profiles Schluter Systems J100TSI300 JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Ivory 10' 50.75$           0.61
Profiles Schluter Systems J100TSSG JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Stone Grey 42.30$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J100W JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum White 22.08$           1.1
Profiles Schluter Systems J110ACG JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Polish Chrome 19.34$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110AE JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Satin 16.41$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110AT JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Satin Nickel 19.53$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110ATGB JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Brush Nickel 23.66$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems J110MBW JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Matte White 34.20$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110MGS JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Matte Black 34.20$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110TSI JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Ivory 42.73$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J110TSSG JOLLY Edge Trim 7/16" Alum Stone Grey 42.73$           1.14
Profiles Schluter Systems J125AE JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Satin 16.64$           1.39
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Profiles Schluter Systems J125AE300 JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Satin 10' 20.74$           0.77
Profiles Schluter Systems J125AT JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Satin Nickel 20.54$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125ATGB JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Brush Nickel 24.51$           0.63
Profiles Schluter Systems J125BW JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Bright White 23.47$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125GS JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Black 23.47$           0.63
Profiles Schluter Systems J125MBW JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Matte White 34.87$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125MGS JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Matte Black 34.87$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125TSBG JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Greige 43.56$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125TSC JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Cream 43.56$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125TSDA JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum Dk Anthracite 43.56$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J125W JOLLY Edge Trim 1/2" Alum White 23.47$           1.39
Profiles Schluter Systems J80ACG JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Polish Chrome 18.74$           1.03
Profiles Schluter Systems J80AE JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Satin 15.28$           1.03
Profiles Schluter Systems J80BW JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Bright White 20.80$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems J80EB JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Brush Stn Steel 60.91$           0
Profiles Schluter Systems J80G JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Grey 20.80$           0.47
Profiles Schluter Systems J80MBW JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Matte White 33.19$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems J80MGS JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Matte Black 33.19$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems J80TSBG JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum Greige 41.48$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems J80W JOLLY Edge Trim 5/16" Alum White 20.80$           1.01
Profiles Schluter Systems KB12SNLT2WWF KERDI-BOARD-Snlt 12x20 Niche Wrm Wht Led 422.65$        2
Profiles Schluter Systems KB12SNLT3WWF KERDI-BOARD-Snlt 12x28 Niche Wrm Wht Led 461.12$        3
Profiles Schluter Systems KB12SNLT4WWF KERDI-BOARD-Snlt 12x20 Horizontal Niche 454.56$        2
Profiles Schluter Systems KB12SNLT5WWF KERDI-BOARD-Snlt 12x28 Horizontal Niche 568.68$        2
Profiles Schluter Systems KBSC1151501220KERDI-BOARD Shower Curb Sc 95.52$           1.65
Profiles Schluter Systems KBSC1151501524KERDI-BOARD Shower Curb Sc 137.31$        4
Profiles Schluter Systems KD2PVCFL KERDI-DRAIN Flange Kit Pvc 2" 35.53$           0.8
Profiles Schluter Systems KD3ABSFL Flange Kits 3" Drain Abs 48.82$           4
Profiles Schluter Systems KD3EFL Flange Kits 3" Drain Stainless 240.58$        4
Profiles Schluter Systems KDF2FL KERDI-DRAIN-F 2" Outlet Polypropylene 96.46$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSID5 KERDI-DRAIN Grate Kit 4" Ivory Floral 198.64$        0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSID8 "KERDI-DRAIN Grate Kit 4"" Ivory Pure" 198.64$        0.62
Profiles Schluter Systems KEBA1002505M KERDI Band 5m 48.80$           0.64
Profiles Schluter Systems KKB7 KERDI Tubkit 313.28$        0.56
Profiles Schluter Systems KL1AR19MBW70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Matte White 454.74$        4.41
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Profiles Schluter Systems KL1AR19MGS70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Black 454.74$        4.41
Profiles Schluter Systems KL1BL19EB70 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame W/lock 28" Grate 406.98$        4.41
Profiles Schluter Systems KL1V60E170 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 699.63$        11.44
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVR2FLK KERDI-LINE Vario Flange Kit 166.16$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13EB122 KERDI-LINE Vario 4' D13 Herringbone Eb 337.22$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13EB244 KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D13 Herringbone Eb 634.86$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13MGS122KERDI-LINE Vario 4' D13 Herringbone Blk 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13MGS244KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D13 Herringbone Blk 779.50$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13TSBG244KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D13 Herrbone Greige 779.50$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13TSI244 KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D13 Herrbone Ivory 779.50$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID13TSSG122KERDI-LINE Vario 4' D13 Herringbone Tss 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID14EB122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D14 Slant Eb 337.22$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID14EB244 KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D14 Slant Eb 634.86$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID14MGS122KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D14 Slant Matte Blk 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID14MGS244KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D14 Slant Matte Blk 779.50$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID14TSC244 KERDI-LINE Vario 8' D13 Slant Cream 779.50$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3EB122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D3 Square Eb 353.85$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3EB244 KERDI-LINE-Vario 8' D3 Square Eb 646.93$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3MBW122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D3 Square White 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3MGS122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D3 Square Matte Blk 443.51$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3MGS244 KERDI-LINE-Vario 8' D3 Square Matte Blk 779.50$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3TSC122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D3 Square Cream 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID3TSSG122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D3 Square Stone Gre 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID5EB122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D5 Floral Eb 337.22$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID5EB244 KERDI-LINE-Vario 8' D5 Floral Eb 634.86$        10
Profiles Schluter Systems KLVRID5MGS122 KERDI-LINE-Vario 4' D5 Floral Matte Blk 443.51$        6
Profiles Schluter Systems LTCW4M Liprotec-Cw 4m Ext Cable Kit Wht 2-Wire 62.52$           0.33
Profiles Schluter Systems LTCW8M Liprotec-Cw 8m Ext Cable Kit Wht 2-Wire 102.06$        0.5
Profiles Schluter Systems LTECD1W Liprotec-Ecd Led Dimmable Driver 208.38$        5
Profiles Schluter Systems LTECX1W Liprotec-Ecx Led Driver & Dimmer Switch 341.96$        2
Profiles Schluter Systems PG100 JOLLY-P 3/8" Pvc Classic Grey 7.96$             0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems PRMPS1 Primer-Ps Peel&stick Primer 1 Gal (3.78l 86.50$           6
Profiles Schluter Systems PRMPSQT1 Primer-Ps Peel&stick Primer 1 Qt (946ml) 30.72$           4.5
Profiles Schluter Systems PRMUQT1 Primer-U Universal Primer 946 Ml (1 Qt.) 39.63$           3
Profiles Schluter Systems PRO100BW RONDEC 3/8 Pvc Bright White 9.42$             0.45
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Profiles Schluter Systems PRO80BW RONDEC 5/16 Pvc Bright White 8.84$             0.34
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100ACG QUADEC 3/8" Polished Chrome 30.68$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100AE QUADEC 3/8" Annodized Aluminum 25.45$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100ATGB QUADEC 3/8" Alum Brush Nickel 30.16$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100BW QUADEC 3/8" Bright White 29.65$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100MBW QUADEC 3/8 Matte White 43.82$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100MGS QUADEC-Ts 3/8" Matte Black 43.82$           0.71
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100TSB QUADEC-Ts 3/8 Tuscan Beige 54.97$           0.71
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100TSBG QUADEC-Ts 3/8" Greige 54.97$           0.67
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100TSDA QUADEC-Ts 3/8" Dark Anthracite 54.97$           0.67
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100TSLA QUADEC-Ts 3/8" Light Anthracit 54.97$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100TSOB QUADEC-Ts 3/8" Tuscan Bronze 54.97$           0.725
Profiles Schluter Systems Q100W QUADEC 3/8" White 29.65$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q110BW QUADEC Square Edge Trim 7/16" 31.51$           1.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q110E QUADEC 7/16 Stainless Steel 80.87$           1.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q110TSG QUADEC Ts 7/16 Pewter 55.68$           0.71
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125ACG QUADEC 1/2 Polished Chrome 35.95$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125AE QUADEC 1/2" Annodized Aluminum 29.98$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125AT QUADEC 1/2" Satin Nickel 8' 33.26$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125E QUADEC 1/2" Stainless Steel 81.71$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125EB QUADEC 1/2" Brshd Stainless St 120.04$        0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125MBW QUADEC 1/2" Matte White 44.74$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125MGS QUADEC 1/2" Matte Black 44.74$           0.46
Profiles Schluter Systems Q125TSOB QUADEC 1/2 Tuscan Bronze Profi 56.27$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems Q60AE QUADEC 1/4 Satin Annodized Alu 22.76$           2
Profiles Schluter Systems Q60EB QUADEC 1/4 Brushed Stainless 102.57$        2.5
Profiles Schluter Systems Q80MBW QUADEC 5/16" Matte Bright Whit 42.40$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems Q80MGS QUADEC 5/16" Matte Black 42.40$           0.6
Profiles Schluter Systems RAE100 SCHIENE-AE Radius 3/8" Satin 21.31$           0.53
Profiles Schluter Systems RAE125 SCHIENE-AE Radius 1/2" Satin 21.92$           0.55
Profiles Schluter Systems REMA REMA Access Panel Magnets Kit 15.27$           0.29
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100ACG RONDEC 3/8 Polishd Chrome Alum 28.09$           0.63
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100ACGB RONDEC Acg 3/8 Brushed Chrome 30.74$           0.72
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100AE RONDEC 3/8 Satin Anod Alum 23.16$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100AGSB RONDEC 3/8 Brushed Black Alum 32.86$           0.63
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Profiles Schluter Systems RO100AT RONDEC 3/8 Satin Nickel Alum 26.02$           0.68
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100AT300 RONDEC 3/8 Sat Nickel Alum 10' 32.53$           0.39
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100ATGB RONDEC 3/8 Brushed Nickel Alum 30.75$           0.72
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100BW RONDEC 3/8" Brt. White 29.65$           0.72
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100E RONDEC 3/8 Stainless Steel 72.13$           1.34
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100MBW RONDEC 3/8 Matte White 43.82$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100MGS RONDEC 3/8 Matte Black 43.82$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100TSB RONDEC Tsb 3/8 Tuscan Beige Al 54.75$           0.72
Profiles Schluter Systems RO100TSC RONDEC Tsb 3/8 Cream 54.75$           0.56
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125ACG RONDEC 1/2" Polished Chrome 32.73$           0.665
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125AE RONDEC 1/2" Satin 27.27$           0.665
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125AE300 RONDEC Bullnose 1/2" Aluminum 34.04$           0.665
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125AT RONDEC 1/2" Satin Nickel 30.22$           0.8
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125ATGB RONDEC 1/2" Brushed Nickel 36.52$           0.665
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125BW RONDEC 1/2" Bright White Alum 36.03$           0.77
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125MBW RONDEC 1/2 Matte White 44.74$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO125MGS RONDEC 1/2 Matte Black 44.74$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO60AT RONDEC-At 1/4" Satin Nickel 22.67$           0.435
Profiles Schluter Systems RO80AE RONDEC 5/16 Satin Anod Alum 22.21$           0.56
Profiles Schluter Systems RO80BW RONDEC 5/16 Bright White Alum 26.31$           0.61
Profiles Schluter Systems RO80MGS RONDEC 5/16 Matte Black 42.40$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems RO80TSBG RONDEC Tsb 5/16 Greige 53.01$           0.61
Profiles Schluter Systems RS100ABGB39 RONDEC-STEP 3/8" Brh Ant Bronz 73.14$           1.87
Profiles Schluter Systems RS100AE39 RONDEC-STEP 3/8 Satin Anod Alu 56.78$           1.87
Profiles Schluter Systems RS100AT39 RONDEC-STEP 3/8 Satin Nickel 56.78$           1.87
Profiles Schluter Systems RS100ATGB39 RONDEC-STEP 3/8" Brushed Nicke 73.14$           1.87
Profiles Schluter Systems RS125AE39 RONDEC-STEP 1/2 Satin Anod Alu 59.35$           2.09
Profiles Schluter Systems RS125ATGB39 RONDEC-STEP 1/2" Brushed Nicke 74.98$           2.09
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D10TSI Shelf Triangular Corner Wave Ivory 116.81$        0.51
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D3TSC Shelf Triangular Corner Square Cream 116.81$        1.58
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D3TSDA Shelf Triangular Square Dk Anthracite 116.81$        0.51
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D3TSG Shelf Triangular Corner Square Pewter 116.81$        1.58
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D3TSI Shelf Triangular Corner Square Ivory 116.81$        0.51
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D5TSG Shelf Triangular Corner Floral Pewter 116.81$        1.57
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D6TSDA Shelf Triangular Curve Dk Anthracite 109.36$        1.57
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Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D6TSG Shelf Triangular Corner Curve Pewter 109.36$        1.57
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D7TSDA Shelf Triangular Pure Dk Anthracite 109.36$        0.54
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D7TSG Shelf Triangular Corner Pure Pewter 109.36$        1.61
Profiles Schluter Systems SES1D7TSSG Shelf Triangular Corner Pure Stone Grey 109.36$        1.61
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D10TSDA Shelf Pentagonal Wave Dk Anthracite 132.97$        0.69
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D10TSG Shelf Pentagonal Corner Wave Pewter 132.97$        1.76
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D10TSOB Shelf Pentagon Corner Wave Bronze 132.97$        1.76
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D3TSBG Shelf Pentagon Corner Square Greige 132.97$        1.75
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D5TSG Shelf Pentagonal Corner Floral Pewter 132.97$        1.74
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D6TSDA Shelf Pentagonal Curve Dk Anthracite 123.03$        1.74
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D6TSI Shelf Pentagonal Corner Curve Ivory 123.03$        1.74
Profiles Schluter Systems SES2D7TSG Shelf Pentagonal Corner Pure Pewter 123.03$        1.81
Profiles Schluter Systems SES3D3TSBG Shelf Quadrilat Corner Square Greige 154.10$        1.76
Profiles Schluter Systems SES3D3TSC Shelf Quadrilat Corner Square Cream 154.10$        1.76
Profiles Schluter Systems SES3D7TSSG Shelf Quadrilat Corner Pure Stone Grey 139.18$        1.81
Profiles Schluter Systems SG125EB15 Deco-Sg Shadow Gap 1/2" Brush Stn Steel 113.13$        0.57
Profiles Schluter Systems SNS1D10TSSG Shelf Rectangular Niche Wave Stone Grey 131.73$        1.7
Profiles Schluter Systems SNS1D3MBW Shelf Rectangular Niche Square Matte Wht 131.73$        1.67
Profiles Schluter Systems SNS1D3TSI Shelf Rectangular Niche Square Ivory 131.73$        1.2
Profiles Schluter Systems SNS1D5TSG Shelf Rectangular Niche Floral Pewter 131.73$        1.68
Profiles Schluter Systems SP100 JOLLY-P 3/8" Pvc Sand Pebble 7.96$             0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems SPSA50EB160 Showerprofile-Sa 3/16" L=1.6m 137.77$        2.71
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D10MBW Shelf Rectangular Wall Wave Matte White 152.84$        1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D10TSDA Shelf Rectangular Wave Dk Anthracite 152.84$        0.85
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D10TSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Wave Pewter 152.84$        1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D10TSOB Shelf Rectangular Wall Wave Bronze 152.84$        1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D3MGS Shelf Rectangular Wall Sq Matte Black 152.84$        1.27
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D3TSDA Shelf Rectangular Square Dk Anthracite 152.84$        0.8
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D3TSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Square Pewter 152.84$        1.27
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D3TSSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Square Stone Grey 152.84$        1.27
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D5TSDA Shelf Rectangular Wall Floral Dk 152.84$        1.19
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D5TSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Floral Pewter 152.84$        1.19
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D6TSDA Shelf Rectangular Curve Dk Anthracite 128.00$        1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D6TSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Curve Pewter 128.00$        1.32
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D7TSBG Shelf Rectangular Wall Pure Greige 128.00$        1.37



April 2026 Ames Tile Stone Price List 59

Type Series Product Description Size $/SF $/EA SF/EA LB/EA PC/BOX PC/PLT Recycled
Profiles Schluter Systems SWS1D7TSG Shelf Rectangular Wall Pure Pewter 128.00$        1.37
Profiles Schluter Systems T914AE RENO-T 9/16 Wide Sat Anod Alu 15.99$           0.38
Profiles Schluter Systems T914AT RENO-T 9/16 Wide Satin Nickel 19.15$           0.38
Profiles Schluter Systems T925AE RENO-T 1 Wide Satin Anod Alum 19.08$           0.65
Profiles Schluter Systems T925AT RENO-T 1 Wide Satin Nickel 31.24$           0.64
Profiles Schluter Systems TA100ABGB *JOLLY 3/8 Ant Bronze Brushed 25.72$           0.57
Profiles Schluter Systems TA80TSI *JOLLY-TS 5/16" Ivory 40.67$           0.52
Profiles Schluter Systems TE110 TREP-E 1-3/16 Nosing 7/16 Ss 70.62$           2.49
Profiles Schluter Systems TE160 TREP-E Stainless Steel 5/8 74.11$           1
Profiles Schluter Systems TJ100TSI *JOLLY Edge Trim 3/8" Alum Ivory 40.77$           0.5
Profiles Schluter Systems TKBSC1151501220*KERDI-BOARD Shower Curb Sc 92.07$           1.65
Profiles Schluter Systems TKBSC1151501524*KERDI-BOARD Shower Curb Sc 132.35$        4
Profiles Schluter Systems VAHK DILEX-AHK Connector Alum 5.57$             0.02
Profiles Schluter Systems VPSL60ACGB Vinpro-S Edge Trim 1/4" Alum Brush Chrom 28.53$           0.79
Profiles Schluter Systems VPUL100ATGB Vinpro-U Reducer 3/8" Alum Brush Nickel 62.34$           1.63
Profiles Schluter Systems W100 JOLLY-P 3/8" Pvc White 7.96$             0.3
Profiles Schluter Systems W80 JOLLY-P 5/16" Pvc White 7.17$             0.23
Shower SystemsCurb Blocks 007W Foot Seat W-20 D-14 H-20 254.79$        1.5
Shower SystemsCurb Blocks 008W Corner Seat W-32 D-23 H-20 374.22$        1.5
Shower SystemsCurb Blocks 011W Wall Bench W-32 D-16 H-20 453.84$        1.75
Shower SystemsCurb Blocks 012W Wall Bench W48 D16 H20 668.82$        2
Shower SystemsLaticrete L945048122 Hydro Ban Board 1/2"x4'x8' 241.32$        10.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA1MBW Design Niche 12"x12" Matte White 440.94$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA1MGS Design Niche 12"x12" Matte Black 440.94$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA1TSBG Design Niche 12"x12" Greige 453.91$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA1TSDA Design Niche 12"x12" Dark Anthracite 453.91$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA2MBW Design Niche 12"x24" Matte White 596.56$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA2MGS Design Niche 12"x24" Matte Black 596.56$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA2TSBG Design Niche 12"x24" Greige 609.53$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA2TSDA Design Niche 12"x24" Dark Anthracite 609.53$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA2TSI Design Niche 12"x24" Ivory 609.53$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA3MBW Design Niche 12"x48" Matte White 778.13$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA3MGS Design Niche 12"x48" Matte Black 778.13$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DNA3TSBG Design Niche 12"x48" Greige 791.09$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems DRAIN KERDI-DRAIN Assembl Abs 2 174.63$        1
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305152AFKERDI-BOARD-Sn Shower Niche 12"x6" W/fra 78.49$           1.54
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305305A KERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 12 Inch 92.15$           1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305305AFKERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 12 Inch 93.99$           1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305508A1KERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 20 Inch 124.55$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305508AFKERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 20 Inch 127.04$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305711A1KERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 28 Inch 148.88$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KB12SN305711AFKERDI-BOARD Niche 12 X 28 Inch 151.87$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KBKIT KERDI-BOARD-Kit Waterproofing 822.53$        21
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2ABSFL KERDI-DRAIN Flange Kit Abs 2" Outlet 35.53$           1.225
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2ABSFL10 KERDI-DRAIN Flange 2" Abs (10) 317.34$        5.4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2EFL Flange Kit 2" Drain Outlet S/s 240.58$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2FLKABS KERDI-DRAIN Flange Kit 2" Abs 102.03$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2FLKABS10 KERDI-DRAIN Flange Abs 10 Pack 918.19$        18
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD2FLKE KERDI-DRAIN Stainless S Flange 292.82$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD3FLKABS KERDI-DRAIN Abs Flange 115.33$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKAKGB Grate 4" Brushed Copper 98.19$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKAMGB Grate 4" Brushed Brass 98.19$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKATGB Grate 4" Brushed Nickel 98.19$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKE Grate 4" Stainless Steel 72.60$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKE10 Grate 4" 10 Pack Stainless St 653.42$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKECG Grate 4" Classic Gold 126.65$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKECS Grate 4" Tileable 72.60$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKEOB Grate 4" Oil Rubbed Bronze 98.19$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKEP Grate 4" Chrome 72.60$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKET Grate 4" Nickel 126.65$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD4GRKEVG Grate 4" Vintage Gold 126.65$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KD6GRKE Grate 6" Square Stainless St 93.85$           4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDA7FLKABS KERDI-DRAIN Adaptor Kit Abs 139.90$        2.61
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDAM5ABSE KERDI-DRAIN-A Adaptor Kit 5-1/2" 174.63$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDARABSE KERDI-DRAIN Res Adapt Kit Abs 174.63$        1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDH2FLKABS KERDI-DRAIN Flange Horizontal 102.03$        1.225
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBCGD5Grate 4" Floral Br Classic Gld 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBCGD6Grate 4" Curve Br Classic Gold 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBCGD8Grate 4" Pure Br Classic Gold 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBD5 Grate 4" Floral 114.19$        4
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBD6 Grate 4" Curve 114.19$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBD8 Grate 4" Pure 114.19$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBTD5 Grate 4" Floral Brushed Nickel 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBTD6 Grate 4" Curve Brushed Nickel 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBTD8 Grate 4" Pure Brushed Nickel 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBVGD5Grate 4" Floral Br Vintage Gld 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBVGD6Grate 4" Curve Br Vintage Gold 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKEBVGD8Grate 4" Pure Br Vintage Gold 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMBWD5Grate 4" Floral Matte White 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMBWD6Grate 4" Curve Matte White 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMBWD8KERDI Grate 4 Pure Matte White 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMGSD5Grate 4" Floral Matte Black 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMGSD6Grate 4" Curve Matte Black 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKMGSD8Grate 4" Pure Matte Black 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSBGD5KERDI-DRAIN Grt 4 Greige Flora 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSBGD6KERDI-DRAIN Grt Curve 4 Greige 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSBGD8KERDI-DRAIN Grat 4 Greige Pure 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSCD5 KERDI-DRAIN Grt 4 Flora Cream 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSCD8 KERDI-DRAIN Grate 4 Cream Pure 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSOBD5KERDI-DRAIN Grate 4" Bronze 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSOBD6KERDI-DRAIN Grate 4" Brz Curve 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSSGD5KERDI-DRAIN Grat 4 Grey Floral 198.64$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSSGD6KERDI-DRAIN Grate 4 Stone Grey 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDIF4GRKTSSGD8KERDI-DRAIN Grate 4 Stone Grey 198.64$        0.62
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KDSTR KERDI-DRAIN Strainer 3.87$             4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KEBA100125 KERDI-BAND (30mx125mm) 142.42$        1.97
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KEBA10012510M KERDI-BAND (10mx125mm/32ftx5in 57.85$           0.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KEBA100125300 KERDI-BAND Long Roll 1,281.77$    3
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KEBA1001255M KERDI-BAND (5mx125mm) 30.46$           0.3
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KERDIFIXBW KERDI-FIX Sealant Caulk B White 37.96$           1.1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KERDIFIXG KERDI-FIX Sealant Caulking Grey 37.96$           1.1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bss 463.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Bss 475.22$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Bss 483.81$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Bss 630.76$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Bss 662.37$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Bss 697.09$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB160 KERDI-LINE Grate 62-15/16 Bss 742.19$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB170 KERDI-LINE Grate 66-7/8 Bss 773.77$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Bss 818.09$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Bss 380.47$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Bss 391.37$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Bss 407.46$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Bss 417.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EB90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Bss 437.63$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Chrome 510.20$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP110 KERDI-LINE Grat 43-5/16 Chrome 522.71$        5.55
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Chrome 532.19$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP50 KERDI-LINE Grt 19-11/16 Chrome 418.52$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Chrome 430.51$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP70 KERDI-LINE Grat 27-9/16 Chrome 448.18$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Chrome 459.78$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19EP90 KERDI-LINE Grat 35-7/16 Chrome 481.39$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MBW110KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Matte White 530.36$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MBW50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Matte White 424.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MBW60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Matte White 436.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Black 517.64$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Black 530.36$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Black 539.95$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Black 703.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Black 739.28$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Black 777.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS160 KERDI-LINE Grate 62-15/16 Blk 828.32$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS170 KERDI-LINE Grate 66-7/8 Black 863.58$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Blk 913.05$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Mgs 424.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Black 436.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Black 466.50$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19MGS90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Blk 488.43$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG100KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Greige 533.17$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG120KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Greige 556.15$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG130KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Greige 725.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG140KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Greige 761.46$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG170KERDI-LINE Grate 66 -7/8 Greige 889.49$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Greige 437.36$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Solid Grate 480.51$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSBG90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Greige 503.08$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Cream 533.17$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Cream 725.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Cream 761.46$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Cream 801.33$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Solid Grate 480.51$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSC90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Cream 503.08$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSDA160KERDI-LINE Grate 62 15/16 Dark Anthracit 853.17$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSDA170KERDI-LINE Grate 66 -7/8 Dark Anthracite 889.49$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSDA50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Drk Anthracite 437.36$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSDA60 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 23-5/8" Solid 449.90$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSDA70 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 27-9/16" Solid 468.38$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSG150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Pewter 801.33$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8" Ivory 533.17$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Ivory 546.26$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Ivory 556.15$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Ivory 725.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Ivory 940.44$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI60 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 23-5/8" Solid 449.90$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Solid Grate 480.51$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSI90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Ivory 503.08$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSOB100KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bronze 533.17$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSOB110KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Bronze 546.26$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSOB130KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Bronze 725.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSOB150KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Bronze 801.33$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR19TSOB80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Solid Grate 480.51$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bss 487.31$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Bss 500.17$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Bss 508.76$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Bss 391.44$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Bss 404.79$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Bss 423.30$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Bss 435.40$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1AR30EB90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Bss 458.76$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bss 411.30$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Bss 426.03$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Bss 434.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Bss 630.76$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Bss 662.37$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Bss 697.09$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB160 KERDI-LINE Grate 62-15/16 Bss 742.19$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB170 KERDI-LINE Grate 66-7/8 Bss 773.77$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Bss 818.09$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Bss 346.22$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Bss 352.85$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Bss 372.34$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Bss 379.11$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EB90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Bss 399.74$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Chrome 452.42$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP110 KERDI-LINE Grat 43-5/16 Chrome 468.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Chrome 477.53$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP50 KERDI-LINE Grt 19-11/16 Chrome 380.86$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Chrome 388.12$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP70 KERDI-LINE Grat 27-9/16 Chrome 409.57$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Chrome 417.02$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19EP90 KERDI-LINE Grat 35-7/16 Chrome 439.71$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MBW130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Matte White 703.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MBW70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Matte White 415.56$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MBW80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Matte White 423.11$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Black 459.03$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Black 475.48$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Black 484.49$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Black 703.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Black 739.28$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Black 777.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS160 KERDI-LINE Grate 62-15/16 Blk 828.32$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS170 KERDI-LINE Grate 66-7/8 Black 863.58$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Blk 913.05$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Blk 386.43$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS60 KERDI-LINE 23-5/8" Matte Black 393.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Black 415.56$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Black 423.11$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19MGS90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Black 446.15$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSBG50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Greige 398.02$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSBG90 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 35 7/16" Greige 459.53$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSC150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Cream 801.33$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSC80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Square Grate 435.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSC90 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 35 7/16" Cream 459.53$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSDA80 KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Square Grate 435.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSI70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Ivory 428.02$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B19TSOB70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Bronze 428.02$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bss 432.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Bss 448.39$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Bss 456.48$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB50 KERDI-LINE Grate 19-11/16 Bss 356.20$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Bss 364.93$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Bss 386.80$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Bss 394.88$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1B30EB90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Bss 419.08$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1BL19EB60 KERDI-LINE 24 Perforated Grate 388.15$        4
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Ctr 240.70$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE110 KERDI-LINE Grate 43-5/16 Ctr 249.22$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Ctr 257.70$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE130 KERDI-LINE Grate 51-3/16 Ctr 310.77$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE140 KERDI-LINE Grate 55-1/8 Ctr 313.43$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE150 KERDI-LINE Grate 59-1/16 Ctr 316.63$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE160 KERDI-LINE Grate 62-15/16 Ctr 347.79$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE170 KERDI-LINE Grate 66-7/8 Ctr 351.22$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE180 KERDI-LINE Grate 70-13/16 Ctr 354.10$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE50 KERDI-LINE Grt 19-11/16 Ctr 176.16$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE60 KERDI-LINE Grate 23-5/8 Ctr 184.72$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE70 KERDI-LINE Grate 27-9/16 Ctr 193.28$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Ctr 201.86$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DRE90 KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Ctr 216.43$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE100 KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Offctr 240.70$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE110 KERDI-LINE Grat 43-5/16 Offctr 249.22$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE120 KERDI-LINE Grate 47-1/4 Offctr 257.70$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE70 KERDI-LINE Grat 27-9/16 Offctr 193.28$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE80 KERDI-LINE Grate 31-1/2 Offctr 201.86$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1DROE90 KERDI-LINE Grat 35-7/16 Offctr 216.43$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB100 KERDI-LINE Floral Grate 39-3/8 533.29$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB110 KERDI-LINE Floral Grat 43-5/16 564.19$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB120 KERDI-LINE Floral Grate 47-1/4 595.10$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB60 KERDI-LINE Floral Grate 23-5/8 425.11$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB70 KERDI-LINE Floral Grat 27-9/16 440.54$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB80 KERDI-LINE Floral Grate 31-1/2 471.45$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFE23EB90 KERDI-LINE Floral Grat 35-7/16 502.34$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB100 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 39-3/8 494.63$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB110 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 43-5/16 517.84$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB120 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 47-1/4 541.01$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB50 KERDI-LINE Curve Grt 19-11/16 394.16$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB60 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 23-5/8 409.63$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB70 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 27-9/16 425.11$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB80 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 31-1/2 448.27$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFF23EB90 KERDI-LINE Curve Grate 35-7/16 471.45$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB100 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 39-3/8 541.01$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB110 KERDI-LINE Pure Grat 43-5/16 571.92$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB120 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 47-1/4 602.83$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB50 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 19-11/16 440.54$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB60 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 23-5/8 455.99$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB70 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 27-9/16 475.32$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB80 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 31-1/2 494.63$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1IFG23EB90 KERDI-LINE Pure Grate 35-7/16 517.84$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E100 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 497.11$        5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E110 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 507.49$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E120 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 531.12$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E130 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 643.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E140 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 659.97$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E150 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 675.78$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E160 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 688.86$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E180 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 711.73$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E50 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 409.26$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E60 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 422.24$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E70 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 458.65$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E80 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 463.07$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1V60E90 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 483.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E100 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 521.85$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E110 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 543.01$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E120 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 568.81$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E70 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 464.26$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E80 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 468.76$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KL1VO60E90 KERDI-LINE Channel Body Offctr 490.25$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KLVZSF KERDI-LINE Strainer 3.87$             1
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMS1017212 KERDI-SEAL-PS Pipe Seal 1/2" 10pcs 92.43$           5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMS1017220 KERDI-SEAL-PS Pipe Seal 10 Pcs 92.43$           5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMS17212 KERDI-SEAL-PS Pipe Seal 1/2 10.26$           0.02
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMS17220 KERDI-SEAL Pipe Seal 3/4" 10.26$           0.03
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMSMV10235114 KERDI-SEAL Mixing Valve 4-1/2 106.66$        0.07
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KMSMV235114 KERDI-SEAL-MV Mixing Valve Sea 11.86$           0.07
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSCB906101220 KERDI Shower Cb 48 X 24 X 3.5 126.94$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK1220 KERDI-SHOWER-KIT 48x48 602.68$        20
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK12201830 KERDI-SHOWER-KIT 48x72 943.40$        21
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK12201830ABSKERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 48x72 1,043.22$    21
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK12201830PVCKERDI-SHOWER-KIT Pvc 48x72 1,043.22$    21
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK1220ABS KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 48x48 702.52$        20
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK1220ABSE KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 48x48 Ss 772.27$        20
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK1830ABS KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 72x72 1,292.49$    34.95
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK1830PVC KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Pvc 72x72 1,292.49$    34.95
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK9651525ABS KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 38x60 Ctr 763.72$        22
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK9651525ABSEKERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 38x60 Ctr 834.52$        22
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK9651525S KERDI-SHOWER-KIT Offset No Drain 663.89$        22
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK9651525SABSKERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 38x60 Off 763.72$        22
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSK9651525SABSEKERDI-SHOWER-KIT Abs 38x60 Off 834.52$        22
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1000 KERDI-SHOWER-LT 39" X 39 Ctr 249.68$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1000S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 39x39 Off Ctr 249.68$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1220 KERDI-SHOWER-LT 48" X 48" 333.01$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1220S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 48" X 48" 333.01$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1395 KERDI-SHOWER-LT 55" X 55 Ctr 419.60$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1395S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 55" X 55" 419.60$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT1930965S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 76 X 38 432.86$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT9151395S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 36" X 55" 346.70$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT9151830S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 36" X 72" 392.93$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KSLT9651930S KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 38" X 76" 432.86$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST12201525 KERDI-SHOWER-T 48"x60" 289.98$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST12201830 KERDI-SHOWER-T 48x72 296.01$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST1220BF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 48x48 183.26$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST1525 KERDI-SHOWER-T 60"x60" 381.09$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST1830 KERDI-SHOWER-T 72"x72" 409.83$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST9151220BF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 36"x48" 223.71$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST915BF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 36x36 141.71$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST9651525 KERDI-SHOWER-TS 38x60 193.04$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST9651525S KERDI-SHOWER-TS 38x60 193.04$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST965810BF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 32"x38" 190.58$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST965BF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 38x38 155.44$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems KST965NABF KERDI-SHOWER-TT 38x38 Neo Angle 198.82$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10EB SHELF-E Triangular Brush Ss 149.59$        2.49
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10MBW SHELF-E Triangular Matte White 116.81$        1.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10MGS SHELF-E Triangular Matte Black 116.81$        1.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10TSBG SHELF-E Triangular Wave Greige 116.81$        2.49
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10TSC Shelf Triangular Corner Wave Cream 116.81$        1.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10TSG Shelf Triangular Corner Wave Pewter 116.81$        1.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D10TSOB Shelf Triangular Corner  Bronze 116.81$        1.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D3EB SHELF-E Corner Square 149.59$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D3MBW SHELF-E Corner Square White 116.81$        2.5
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D3MGS SHELF-E Triangular Crn Black 116.81$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D3TSBG SHELF-E Corner Square Greige 116.81$        1.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D3TSSG SHELF-E Corner Square St Grey 116.81$        1.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5EB Shelf Triangular Corner Floral Brush Ss 149.59$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5MBW SHELF-E Floral Matte White 116.81$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5MGS SHELF-E Floral Matte Black 116.81$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5TSBG Shelf Triangular Corner Floral 116.81$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5TSC SHELF-E Floral Cream 116.81$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5TSOB Shelf Triangular Corner Floral Bronze 116.81$        1.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D5TSSG SHELF-E Corn Floral Stone Grey 116.81$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6EB SHELF-E Curve 143.09$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6MBW SHELF-E Curve Matte White 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6MGS SHELF-E Curve Matte Black 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6TSBG SHELF-E Curve Triangular 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6TSC Shelf Triangular Curve Cream 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6TSOB Shelf Triangular Corner Curve 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D6TSSG Shelf Triangular Corner Curve 109.36$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D7EB SHELF-E Triangular Brush Ss 143.09$        2.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D7MBW SHELF-E Triangular Matte White 109.36$        1.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D7MGS SHELF-E Triangular Matte Black 109.36$        1.61
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES1D7TSBG Shelf Triangular Corner Pure Greige 109.36$        1.61
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10EB SHELF-E Pentagon Wave Brush Ss 149.59$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10MBW SHELF-E Pentagon Wave White 132.97$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10MGS SHELF-E Pentagon Wave Black 132.97$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10TSBG Shelf Pentagon Corner Wave Greige 132.97$        1.76
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10TSC SHELF-E Pentagon Corner Wave Cream 132.97$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D10TSSG SHELF-E Pentagon Stone Grey 132.97$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D3EB SHELF-E Pentagon Crn Stn Steel 149.59$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D3MBW SHELF-E Pentagon Crn Square 132.97$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D3MGS SHELF-E Pentagon Crn Mat Black 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D3TSC Shelf Pentagon Corner Square Cream 132.97$        1.75
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D3TSSG SHELF-E Pentagon Stone Grey 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5EB Shelf Pentagon Corner Floral Brush Ss 149.59$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5MBW SHELF-E Floral 2 Matte White 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5MGS SHELF-E Floral 2 Matte Black 132.97$        2
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5TSBG SHELF-E Floral 2 Stone Greige 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5TSC SHELF-E Floral 2 Stone Cream 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5TSI Shelf Pentagonal Corner Floral Ivory 132.97$        1.74
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5TSOB SHELF-E Floral 2 Bronze 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D5TSSG SHELF-E Floral 2 Stone Grey 132.97$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6EB SHELF-E Curve 2 143.09$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6MBW SHELF-E Curve Matte White 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6MGS SHELF-E Curve Matte Black 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6TSBG SHELF-E Curve Pentagonal 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6TSC SHELF-E Curve Pentagonal Cream 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D6TSSG SHELF-E Curve 2 Pentagonal Ssg 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7EB SHELF-E Pentagon Crn Stn Steel 143.09$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7MBW SHELF-E Pentagon Matte White 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7MGS SHELF-E Pentagon Matte Black 123.03$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7TSBG Shelf Pentagon Corner Pure Greige 123.03$        1.81
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7TSI Shelf Pentagonal Corner Pure Ivory 123.03$        0.74
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES2D7TSSG Shelf Pentagon Corner Pure Stone Grey 123.03$        1.81
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D10EB SHELF-E Wave Brush Stn Steel 201.61$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D10MBW SHELF-E Wave Matte White 154.10$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D10MGS SHELF-E Wave Matte Black 154.10$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D10TSBG SHELF-E Quadrilat Wave Greige 154.10$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D10TSC SHELF-E Quadrilat Wave Cream 154.10$        1.8
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D3EB SHELF-E Quadrilat Corn Square 201.61$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D3MBW Shelf Square Matte White 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D3MGS SHELF-E Quadrilat Corn Square 154.10$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D3TSSG Shelf Quadrilat Corner Square Stone Grey 154.10$        1.76
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5EB Shelf Quadrilat Corner Floral Brush Ss 201.61$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5MBW Shelf Floral Matte White 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5MGS Shelf Floral Matte Black 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5TSBG Shelf Quadrilat Floral Greige 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5TSC Shelf Quadrilat Floral Cream 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D5TSSG Shelf Quadrilat Fl Stone Grey 154.10$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D6EB SHELF-E Curve 3 201.61$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D6MBW SHELF-E Curve 3 Matte White 139.18$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D6MGS SHELF-E Curve 3 Matte Black 139.18$        2
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D6TSBG SHELF-E Curve 3 Greige 139.18$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D6TSSG Shelf Quadrilat Curve Stn Grey 139.18$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D7EB SHELF-E Quadrilat Corn Pure 201.61$        2.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D7MBW Shelf Quadrilat Corner Pure Matte White 139.18$        1.81
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D7MGS SHELF-E Quadrilat Corn Pure 139.18$        1.81
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SES3D7TSBG Shelf Quadrilat Corner Pure Greige 139.18$        1.81
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D10EB Shelf Rectangular Niche Wave 169.09$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D10MBW Shelf Rectangular Niche Wave 131.73$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D10MGS Shelf Rectangular Niche Wave 131.73$        2.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D3EB SHELF-N Rectangular Square Ss 169.09$        2.49
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D3MGS SHELF-N Rectangular Square Mgs 131.73$        1.67
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D5EB SHELF-N Floral 169.09$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D5MBW SHELF-N Floral Matte White 131.73$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D5MGS SHELF-N Floral Matte Black 131.73$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D6EB SHELF-N Curve 162.59$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D6MBW SHELF-N Curve Niche Matte Wht 124.27$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D6MGS SHELF-N Curve Niche Matte Blk 124.27$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D7EB SHELF-N Rectangular Pure Brush 162.59$        2.6
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D7MBW Shelf Rectangular Niche Pure Matte White 124.27$        1.73
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D7MGS SHELF-N Rectangula Pure Black 124.27$        1.73
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SNS1D7TSBG SHELF-N Rectangula Pure Greige 124.27$        1.73
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D10EB SHELF-W Rectangular Brush Ss 175.61$        2.49
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D10MGS SHELF-W Rectangular Matt Black 152.84$        2.49
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D10TSBG SHELF-W Rectangula Wave Greige 152.84$        1.32
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D10TSSG SHELF-W Rectangula Wave Stone Grey 152.84$        1.32
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D3EB SHELF-W Rectangular Stn Steel 175.61$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D3MBW SHELF-W Rectangular White Matt 152.84$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D5EB SHELF-W Floral 175.61$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D5MBW SHELF-W Floral Matte White 152.84$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D5MGS SHELF-W Floral Matte Black 152.84$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D5TSOB SHELF-W Floral Bronze 152.84$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D5TSSG Shelf Wall Floral Stone Grey 152.84$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D6EB SHELF-W Curve 169.09$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D6MBW SHELF-W Curve Matte White 128.00$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D6MGS SHELF-W Curve Matte Black 128.00$        2
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Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D6TSBG Shelf Wall Curve Greige 128.00$        2
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D7EB SHELF-W Pure Stn Steel 169.09$        2.58
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D7MBW SHELF-W Rectangular Pure Matte White 128.00$        1.37
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D7MGS SHELF-W Pure Matte Black 128.00$        1.37
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems SWS1D7TSSG SHELF-W Pure Stone Grey 128.00$        1.37
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKEBA100125 *KERDI-BAND (30mx125mm) 137.27$        1.97
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKEBA100125300 *KERDI-BAND Long Roll 1,235.44$    3
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1AR19TSI60 *KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 23-5/8" Solid 449.90$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1AR19TSI90 *KERDI-LINE Grate 35-7/16 Ivory 503.08$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1AR19TSOB100*KERDI-LINE Grate 39-3/8 Bronze 513.90$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1AR19TSOB80*KERDI-LINE 3/4" Frame 32" Solid Grate 463.14$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1V60E100 *KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 479.14$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1V60E60 *KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 422.24$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1V60E80 *KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 446.33$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKL1V60E90 *KERDI-LINE Channel Body Ctr 483.62$        5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKSLT1395S *KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 55" X 55" 404.43$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems TKSLT9151395S *KERDI-SHOWER-LTS 36" X 55" 334.17$        10
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems VKLMGS35 KERDI-LINE-FC Cover Plate Mgs 23.11$           0.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems VKLTSC35 KERDI-LINE-FC Cover Plate Tsc 23.79$           0.5
Shower SystemsSchluter Systems VKLTSI35 KERDI-LINE-FC Cover Plate Tsi 23.79$           0.5
Underlays Custom Building ProductsCBMP36 Crackbuster Pro Prevention P&s 10.86$           0.89
Underlays Custom Building ProductsCCPMBP1 Mbp Multi Surface Bond Prmr 1g 135.18$        11.3
Underlays Custom Building ProductsCCPMBP3 Mbp Multi Surface Bond Prmr 3g 449.64$        35
Underlays Custom Building ProductsLQWAF1 Redgard Membrane 1 Us Gal 185.25$        10
Underlays Custom Building ProductsLQWAF3 Redgard Membrane 3.5 Us Gal 436.32$        35
Underlays Custom Building ProductsPSAP1 Peel & Stick Primer 1 Gallon 87.27$           10
Underlays Custom Building ProductsRGM323 Redgard Matting 1mx30m 323sf 1,389.57$    0.45
Underlays Custom Building ProductsRGSC1 Redgard Speedcoat 1 Us Gal 551.01$        10
Underlays Custom Building ProductsRGST5 Redgard Seam Tape 5m 66.18$           0.67
Underlays Custom Building ProductsSBG324 Stainblocker Customs 32 Oz Bot 99.48$           1
Underlays Custom Building ProductsSGL3 Easymat Crack & Sound Membrane 1,263.36$    0.2
Underlays Custom Building ProductsSGL5 Easymat Crack & Sound Membrane 1,263.36$    0.339
Underlays Custom Building ProductsTNSM6 Waterproof/ Redgard Mesh Tape 73.60$           1.6
Underlays Laticrete L925000052 Laticrete Hydro Ban Xp 5 Gallon 1,335.60$    58.5
Underlays Laticrete L925004012 Laticrete Hydro Ban Xp 1 Gallon 314.12$        12.25
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Underlays Laticrete LCSM323 Laticrete Stratamat 323 Sf Rl 11.03$           0.127
Underlays Laticrete LHB1G Laticrete Hydro Ban 1 Gallon 216.26$        12.25
Underlays Laticrete LHB5G Laticrete Hydro Ban 5 Gallon 914.43$        58
Underlays Nuheat Industries NUMEM161 Nuheat Membrane 161 Sf Ac0105 10.54$           0.65
Underlays Nuheat Industries NUMEM54 Nuheat Membrane 54sf Ac0106 205.28$        10
Underlays Schluter Systems DH512M DITRA-HEAT Membrane 134.5sf/ro 11.15$           0.634
Underlays Schluter Systems DH5MA DITRA-HEAT Membrane Sheet 8.4s 741.50$        2.25
Underlays Schluter Systems DHD810M DITRA-HEAT Duo Membrane 108sf 535.63$        0.814
Underlays Schluter Systems DHD8MA DITRA-HEAT Duo Membrane 8.4sf 44.42$           2.25
Underlays Schluter Systems DHPS512M DITRA-HEAT Peel & Stick Membrane 5mm 572.86$        27
Underlays Schluter Systems DIRO DITRA-ROLLER 307.30$        13.23
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRA-DRAIN25M DITRA-DRAIN Drainage Membrane 3'3" X 82' 921.29$        0.38
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRA150 DITRA-MAT (1mx14m) Uncoupling 393.87$        18.4
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRA30M DITRA-MAT (1mx30m) Uncoupling 7.95$             0.405
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRA5M DITRA-MAT (1mx5m) Uncoupling 150.48$        6.97
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRAPS25M DITRA-Ps Roll 3'2-3/4" X 83'4"=269sf 811.31$        0.46
Underlays Schluter Systems DITRAXL175 DITRA-XL 5/16" 1mx16.5m Uncpl 487.99$        0.05
Underlays Schluter Systems KB1212201625 KERDI-BOARD Panel 1/2x48x64 101.36$        4.37
Underlays Schluter Systems KB1212202440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 1/2x48x96 152.00$        6.65
Underlays Schluter Systems KB121220812 KERDI-BOARD Panel 1/2x32x48 50.66$           4.37
Underlays Schluter Systems KB1512202440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 5/8x48x96 171.88$        6.17
Underlays Schluter Systems KB196252440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 3/4x24.5x96 83.10$           4.03
Underlays Schluter Systems KB256252440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 1x24.5x96 88.27$           4.61
Underlays Schluter Systems KB386252440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 1.5x24.5x96 101.14$        6.22
Underlays Schluter Systems KB506252440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 2x24.5x96 113.63$        7.56
Underlays Schluter Systems KB512201625 KERDI-BOARD Panel 3/16x48x64 92.32$           3.53
Underlays Schluter Systems KB512202440 KERDI-BOARD Panel 3/16x48x96 138.43$        3.53
Underlays Schluter Systems KB912201625 KERDI-BOARD Panel 3/8x48x64 96.86$           4.29
Underlays Schluter Systems KBSB290970RA KERDI-BOARD Sb Bench 38x12x20 391.12$        5
Underlays Schluter Systems KBSB4101220RA KERDI-BOARD Sb Bench 48x16x20 516.02$        5.5
Underlays Schluter Systems KBSB410TA KERDI-BOARD Sb Bench 16x16x20 235.61$        5
Underlays Schluter Systems KBSB610TA KERDI-BOARD Sb Bench 24x24x20 315.42$        5
Underlays Schluter Systems KBSC115150970 KERDI-BOARD Shower Curb Sc 86.92$           2.37
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZB50E KERDI-BOARD-ZB, U-Shaped 2 75.20$           2.54
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZS35G KERDI-BOARD-Zs Screws 1-5/8 20.58$           2
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Underlays Schluter Systems KBZS35GT32Z KERDI-BOARD-Zt/-Zs 40 Pc/bx 17.13$           2
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZS35GT32Z100KERDI-BOARD-Zt/-Z 1-5/8 Set 32.34$           2
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZS55G KERDI-BOARD-Zs Screws 2 100pk 15.06$           2
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZT32Z KERDI-BOARD-Zt Gal Washer 15.06$           0.1
Underlays Schluter Systems KBZT32ZL KERDI-BOARD-Zt Gal Washer 124.94$        0.1
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI200 KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx30m 8.19$             0.23
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI20010M KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx10m 304.49$        7
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI200200 KERDI Wide Roll 2 Meter 6'-7" 1,574.08$    30
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI20020M KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx20m 570.51$        14
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI2005M KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx5m 155.01$        3.57
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDI2007M KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx7m 213.57$        5
Underlays Schluter Systems KERDIDS KERDI-Ds Waterproof Membrane 1,041.66$    26.46
Underlays Schluter Systems KERECKFA10 KERDI-KERECK-F Outside Crn 10p 115.65$        0.17
Underlays Schluter Systems KERECKFA2 KERDI-KERECK-F Outside Crn 2 P 23.15$           0.08
Underlays Schluter Systems KERECKFI10 KERDI-KERECK-F Inside Crn 10pk 115.65$        0.24
Underlays Schluter Systems KERECKFI2 KERDI-KERECK-F Inside Crn 2 Pk 23.15$           0.12
Underlays Schluter Systems KERSB135K KERDI-KERS-B Bench Corner Kit 73.37$           2
Underlays Schluter Systems KERSB135KLR KERDI-KERS-B Bench Corner Kit 49.71$           2
Underlays Schluter Systems TKERDI200 *KERDI Waterproof Memb 1mx30m 776.62$        0.23
Underlays Schluter Systems TKERECKFA10 *KERDI-KERECK-F Outside Crn 10p 115.65$        0.17
Underlays Schluter Systems TKERECKFI10 *KERDI-KERECK-F Inside Crn 10pk 115.65$        0.24
Underlays Trade Tools AQ430 Shower Liner 4 Foot 8.10$             0.92
Underlays Trade Tools AQ530 Shower Liner 5 Foot 10.13$           1.15
Underlays Trade Tools AQ630 Shower Liner 6 Foot 12.16$           1.38
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents AV3X10BLK Aria Og Luxe 3x10" Vent Matte Black 170.85$        1.65
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents AV3X10WHT Aria Og Luxe 3x10" Appliance White 170.85$        1.65
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents AV4X10BLK Aria Og Luxe 4x10" Vent Matte Black 170.85$        2.3
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents AV4X10MATG Aria Og Luxe 4x10" Vent Matte Grey 170.85$        2.3
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents AV4X10WHT Aria Og Luxe 4x10" Appliance White 170.85$        2.3
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents FLUSH3X10BLK Aria Luxe Flushmount Pro 3x10" 192.96$        2.65
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents FLUSH4X10BLK Aria Luxe Flushmount Pro 4x10" 192.96$        2.65
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents FMLIT2X12BLK Fittes Flush Vent Lite 2x12" Black 126.63$        3.2
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents FMLIT3X10BLK Fittes Flush Vent Lite 3x10" Black 116.58$        3.2
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents FMLIT4X10BLK Fittes Flush Vent Lite 4x10" Black 116.58$        3.2
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE3X10BLK Fittes Framed Vent Lite 3x10" Black 60.30$           3.2
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Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE3X10WHT Fittes Framed Vent Lite 3x10" White 60.30$           0.6
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE4X10BLK Fittes Framed Vent Lite 4x10" Black 60.30$           3.2
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE4X10GRY Fittes Framed Vent Lite 4x10" Grey 60.30$           0.7
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE4X10WHT Fittes Framed Vent Lite 4x10" White 60.30$           0.7
Tools & AccessoriesAria Vents LITE4X12BLK Fittes Framed Vent Lite 4x12" Black 66.33$           3.2
Tools & AccessoriesCustom Building Products482XLD Hydrophilic Sponge 9.25$             0.1
Tools & AccessoriesCustom Building Products 5260 5 Gallon Plastic Bucket 17.27$           2.2
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV10 Leveltec Linear 1mm 1/32in 109.40$        1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV10C Leveltec Cross 1mm 1/32in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV10T Leveltec T-Shape 1mm 1/32in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV20 Leveltec Linear Spacer 1.7mm  5/64in 109.40$        1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV20C Leveltec Cross 2mm 3/32in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV20T Leveltec T-Shape 2mm 3/32in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV30 Leveltec Linear Spacer 3mm 1/8in 109.40$        1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV30C Leveltec Cross 3mm 1/8in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEV30T Leveltec T-Shape 3mm 1/8in 94.43$           1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec LEVM Leveltec Automatic Cap Assembl 188.88$        1
Tools & AccessoriesProfilitec SUPA4 Supa Spacer 4mm Tabs 3.95$             1
Tools & AccessoriesProtech Tools CSC0044GL Granite Drill & Stone Bit 4 1/4" 490.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesSchluter Systems TRLDHXL DITRA-HEAT Trowel Square 1/4" 39.34$           0.93
Tools & AccessoriesSchluter Systems TRLDIT DITRA-TROWEL Square 11/64" 39.34$           0.92
Tools & AccessoriesSchluter Systems TRLKER KERDI-TROWEL Square Notch 1/8" 39.34$           0.9
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM14A Sigma 14a Scoring Wheel 12mm 15.90$           0.02
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM14C Sigma Scoring Wheel 16mm 19.90$           0.02
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM14MX Sigma 14mx Scoring Wheel 19mm 45.90$           0.02
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM14T Sigma 14t Scoring Wheel 12mm 24.90$           0.02
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM14U Sigma 14u Scoring Wheel 12mm 17.80$           0.02
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM2G Sigma Cutter 37cm/14.5" Straight 375.90$        19.8
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM3C Sigma Cutter 77cm/30.3" Straight 1,065.90$    28.6
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM4BU Sigma Cutter 70cm/27.5" Straight 1,068.90$    19.8
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM4DU Sigma Cutter 103cm/40.5" Straight 1,401.90$    19.8
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM4EN Sigma Cutter 125cm/49" Straight 2,034.90$    49
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM4FN Sigma Cutter 155cm/61" Straight 2,640.90$    70.4
Tools & AccessoriesSigma Cutters SM7F Sigma Cutter 37cm/14.6" Pro 249.90$        5.61
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 25MGFW Margin Grout Float 6x2" 22.85$           2
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 2XLARM30 Armaly Xl Hydro Sponge 6.95$             2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 2XLPRO Premium Grout Sponge (x-Large) 5.39$             0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 2XLSCR Hydro Sponge W/scrub 7" X 5" X 2" 10.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 2XLST Premium Grout Sponge (x-Large) 5.39$             0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 3CMBRY China Markers 3pc Set 8.55$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 43GFAB Grout Float 4 X 9 (12) 26.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 44EXGF Epoxy Grout Float 3 3/4 X 10 36.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 44GFLA Grout Float 4 X 12 (12) 38.76$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 459MF Trublue Margin Grout Float 17.25$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 459UPF Grout Float Blue 3-1/2 X 9 47.05$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 459UPFAB Grout Float Red 3-1/2 X 9 30.15$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 522DFS Margin Trowel 5x2 41.92$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 522DLS Margin Trowel 5x2 Carbon 36.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 562DFS Margin Trowel 6x2 (12) 58.15$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 562DLS Margin Trowel 6x2 Carbon 38.19$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 582DFS Margin Trowel 8x2 68.01$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 582DLS Margin Trowel 8x2 Carbon 44.38$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 602MDB 30" Heavy Duty Box Mixer 65.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 8510SB Scrub Pads Blue 9.95$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 8510SW Scrub Pads White 6.95$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 85AC30 Cheater Beater Mixer 30in Shaf 36.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 955U Grout Float Red Urethane 3-1/2 X 9-1/4 42.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 98541X24 24" Kapro Box Level 96.60$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 98541X36 36" Kapro Box Level 112.10$        2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 98541X48 48" Kapro Box Level 126.80$        2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools 98541X72 72" Kapro Box Level 188.80$        4
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools BRT Tile Brush 14 Inches 19.55$           3
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools BUCSCOOP Boe Bucket Scoop 12.75$           1.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC006B Granite Drill & Coring Bit 3/4 144.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC013B Granite Drill&coring Bit 1-3/8 198.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC014B Granite Drill&coring Bit 1 1/2 162.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC015B Granite Drill&coring Bit 1 5/8 165.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC020B Granite Drill & Coring Bit 2in 261.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools CSC050B Granite Drill & Coring Bit 5" 396.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools D00 Tile Leveling Wedge Blue 18.00$           0.95
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools D150312 Red Clip For 1.5mm Grout Joint 9.80$             0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools D200312 Yellow Clip For 2mm Grout Joint 9.80$             0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools D24000SA Dewalt 10" Portable Wet Saw 3,194.95$    75
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools D36000S Dewalt High Capac Wet Tile Saw 4,196.95$    91
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT100 Porcelain Drill Bit 1 25mm 90.00$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT112 Porcelain Drill Bit 1 1/2 38m 110.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT114 Porcelain Drill Bit 1 1/4 32m 110.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT12 Porcelain Drill Bit 1/2 12mm 69.99$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT134 Porcelain Drill Bit 1.75 44mm 110.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT138 Porcelain Drill Bit 1 3/8 35m 110.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT14 Porcelain Drill Bit 1/4 7mm 45.00$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT158 Porcelain Drill Bit 1 5/8 74.25$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT18 Porcelain Drill Bit 1/8 4mm 60.00$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT2 Porcelain Drill Bit 2 50mm 130.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT212 Porcela Drill Bit 2 1/2 63.5m 156.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT214 Porcelain Drill Bit 2 1/4 57m 144.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT3 Porcelain Drill Bit 3 76mm 176.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT312 Porcelain Drill Bit 3 1/2 89m 198.00$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT316 Porcelain Drill Bit 3/16 5mm 60.00$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT34 Porcelain Drill Bit 3/4 20mm 69.99$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT38 Porcelain Drill Bit 3/8 10mm 60.00$           0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT4 Porcelain Drill Bit 4 102mm 218.01$        0.1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT412 Porcelain Drill Bit 4.5"/115mm 240.00$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT414 Porcelain Drill Bit 4.25"/110m 234.00$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT418 Porcelain Drill Bit 4 1/8" 230.01$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT438 Porcelain Drill Bit 4 3/8" 240.00$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT5 Porcelain Drill Bit 5"/127mm 278.01$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT516 Porcelain Drill Bit 5/16  8mm 60.00$           0
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DBIT6 Porcelain Drill Bit 6/152mm 270.00$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DH0120 120 Grit Black Resin Diamond Hand Pad 75.85$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DISPLAY990 Kapro Level Display 188.80$        12
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI100 4" Dri Pol Disc 100 Grit Yello 62.39$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI1500 4" Dri Pol Disc 1500 Grit Blue 64.50$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI200 4" Dri Pol Disc 200 Grit Orang 62.39$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI400 4" Dri Pol Disc 400 Grit Red 64.50$           2
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI50 4" Dri Pol Disc 50 Grit Blue 65.05$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRI800 4" Dri Pol Disc 800 Grit Green 64.50$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRIB 4" Dri Buffing Disc Black 64.50$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPDRISET 4" Dri Polishing Disc Set Of 8 452.65$        10
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPT100 Katana Blade 4" 96.12$           0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DPT115 Katana Blade 4 1/2in 111.75$        0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT116 Plastic Spacers 1/16"(1.5mm) 17.95$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT116JAR Plastic Spacers 1/16" 1000pc 35.90$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT116T Spacers Hard Leave In 1/16 T 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT14T Spacers Hard Leave In 1/4 T 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT18 Plastic Spacers 1/8"(3mm) 17.91$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT18JAR Spacers Hard Leave In 1/8 35.83$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT18TB Spacers Hard Leave In 1/8 T 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT316 Plastic Spacers 3/16"(4.5mm) 17.91$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DT316T T Type Spacers 3/16" (4.5mm) 17.91$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DTBH10 10" Diamond Blade 5/8 Arbor We 286.80$        5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DTBHD4 Dry Hd Serius Blade 4" 69.95$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DTBHD45 Dry Hd Diamond Blade 4.5 89.75$           2.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DTY18 Plastic Y Spacers 1/8" 18.95$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DW4729 Dewalt 4" Tile Blade Xp 70.95$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DW4761 Dewalt 10" Ceramic Tile Blade 171.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools DW4762 Dewalt 10" Porc Tile Blade 181.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools E71850 Rise-It Pedestal W/ 3mm Joint 3.95$             0.419
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools E71851 Rise-It 1/16" Thick Shim 1.20$             0.088
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools E71853 Rise-It 1/8" Thick Shim 2.05$             0.088
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools E71855 Rise-It Flat Top Pedestal 3.95$             0.397
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EBB18M Emir Knife Replacement Blades 18mm 7.50$             0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EBB25M Emir Knife Replacement Blades 25mm 15.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools ECOGRDGR Ecoguard Type G 191.04$        0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools ECR2MTH Emir Cross Spacers 2mm 15.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools ECR3MTH Emir Cross Spacers 3mm 15.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EGD4 Emir Grinding Disc - 4" 30.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EGD45 Emir Grinding Disc - 4.5" 36.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EKN18M Emir Knife - 18mm 13.50$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EKN25M Emir Knife - 25mm 27.00$           0.95
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools ET2MTH Emir T Spacers 2mm 15.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools ET3MTH Emir T Spacers 3mm 15.00$           0.95
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools EX6SB12 Epoxy Sponge 6.25x4x2 96pcs 8.50$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools FVS Tapered Grout Float 11.5 Inche 37.43$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GLOBL Blue Latex Gloves Large 50/box 79.35$           3
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GLOBM Blue Latex Gloves Medium 74.63$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GLOBXL Blue Latex Gloves X-Large 50pk 79.35$           3
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GS10T Large Premium Scrubber Sponge 8.39$             2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GT15CLIP Gt 1.5 Mm Clip 11.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GT28NY Tile Nippers (carbide) Hd 58.56$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GT3CLIP Gt 3 Mm Clip 11.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GTWEDGE Gt Wedges 21.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools GUARDIA150 Guardia Surface Protection 36"x50' Grey 71.95$           4.898
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HEA Water Heater Small 120v (18) 319.95$        5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HEALONG Long Water Heater For Bucket 293.95$        2.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HS114B Spacers Hard Leave In 1/4 500 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HS116J Spacers Hard Leave In 1/16 35.83$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HS118B Spacers Hard Leave In 1/8 500 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HS138B Spacers Hard Leave In 3/8 300 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools HS316B Spacers Hard Leave In 3/16 500 17.91$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools KN4 Utility Knife Ez Change 25.90$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools KNIACS Knee Pads Accordian Style 54.73$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools KP2 Knee Pads W/ Foam Liner 60.50$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools LPDA1 Pf Pedestal Lpd-A1 30-55mm 13.95$           0.6
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools LPDA2 Pf Pedestal Lpd-A2 50-80mm 13.95$           0.6
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MNT77V V Notch Margin Trowel 3/16x1/4 13.00$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MNT88S Square Notch Margin T 3/16x1/4 13.00$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MP40R 4 Inch Rigid Backer Pad 71.05$           10
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MSASC Emir Silicone Clear 12.00$           0.67
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MSAST Emir Silicone Translucent 12.00$           0.67
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools MSASW Emir Silicone White 12.00$           0.67
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools OG80LG Gloves Multi Purpose Large 9.95$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools OG80XL Gloves Multi Purpose X-Large 10.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools OLFA45C Olfa Membrane Cutter 45mm 45-C Roller 65.90$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFLVL15MM Pf Linear Spacer Leveler 1.5mm 26.90$           1
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFLVL2MM Pf Linear Spacer Leveler 2.0mm 32.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFLVLSCR Pf Leveler Screw Cap Ring 49.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFLVLWTT Pf Leveler Wedge Tension Tool 69.95$           3
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFTCUT Pf Tile T Cutter / Easy Cutter 369.00$        3
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFTSCD Pf Double Tile Suction Cup 69.95$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFTSCS Pf Single Tile Suction Cup 49.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PFTSP Pf Tile Split Pliers 54.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PHP Small Batch Mixer Diamond Toug 25.76$           1.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PLC330B 13" Heavy Duty Lvt Replacement Blade 61.71$           1.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PLC330H Boe 13" Heavy Duty Lvt Cutter 306.30$        1.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools PQM Mixing Paddle 30" Shaft 36.35$           1.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD04117U Porcelain Dry Blade 4" 7mm 18.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD07115PG Premium Glass Blade 7" 7mm 42.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD07118U Porcelain Dry Blade 7" 51.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD08118U Porcelain Dry Blade 8" 62.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD10115PG Premium Glass Blade 10" 7mm 59.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD10265U 10" Pro Hard Porcelain 88.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RCD45117U Porcelain Dry Blade 4.5" 7mm 22.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RS821W Rubbing Stone White 24.01$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RUBWHI80 Rub Stone White 80 Grit 8x2x1 24.01$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools RW500J Extra Long Red Wedges 20.04$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools S10ST100 Sealer Sponge 6.25 X 4 X 2 8.95$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SCR4B 4" Scraper Replacement Blades - 10 Pc Pk 7.87$             1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SCR4HDL 4" Heavy Duty Scraper With 16" Handle 35.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SCR8 8" Heavy Duty Scraper 106.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SCR8B 8" Scraper Replacement Blades - 3 Pc Pk 14.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SHIM116 Horseshoe Spacer 1/16" (1.5mm) 31.95$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SHIM18 Horseshoe Spacer 1/8" (3mm) 31.95$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SHIM18B Horseshoe Spacer (3mm) 1/8" 1000 Pcs 151.15$        6
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SHIM316 Horseshoe Spacer 3/16" (5mm) 31.95$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SPGD30 Econo Grout Sponge 4.85$             0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR38CG S P1 Notch Trowel 3/8"x3/8"x3/8" 61.75$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR51CG S Notch Trowel 1/4x3/8 (6) 59.75$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR55CG V Notch Trowel 1/4x1/4 (6) 52.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR56CG U Notch Trowel 3/4"x3/9"x9/16" 52.95$           2
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Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR77CG V Notch Trowel 3/16x1/4 (6) 52.94$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR88CG S Notch Trowel 1/4x1/4 (6) 59.75$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools SR99CG S Notch Trowel 1/2x1/2 (6) 52.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools STCP6MM Tile Corner Protector 1/4" 48.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TAPEBLUE Blue Masking Tape 2"x 54.8m 30.44$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TAPEMESH Dt Joint Mesh Tape 2"x 77ft 11.49$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB012PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 1/2" 55.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB014PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 1/4" 55.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB112PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 1-1/2" 110.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB114PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 1-1/4" 95.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB138PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 1-3/8" 100.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TB316PRO Vacuum Brazed Tile Bits 3/16" 33.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TTT04B30 Continuous Mesh Blade 4" 51.45$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TTT05B30 Continuous Mesh Blade 5" 41.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TTT07D30 Continuous Mesh Blade 7" 10mm 57.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TTT10E30 Continuous Mesh Blade 10" 113.95$        1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools TTT45B30 Continuous Mesh Blade 4.5" 36.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WASHH Wash Set Replacement Handle 40.18$           0.5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WASHSET Wash Set - Bucket Set W/ Wheel 142.75$        10
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WASHSP Washset Replacement Sponge 19.65$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WEG Small Wedges 5/8x1/2x1/8 White 31.75$           5
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WG1000 Vetro Blade 10in Glass Blade 217.23$        0.2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR51CG S Notch Trowel 1/4x3/8 (6) Wel 38.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR55CG V Notch Trowel 1/4x5/16 (6)wel 33.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR56CG Trowel Square 3/4" X 3/8" 32.75$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR65CG Trowel Square 1/8 X 1/8 33.95$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR77CG V Notch Trowel 3/16x1/4 (6)wel 33.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR86CG Trowel Square 11/64x11/64 32.75$           1
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR88CG S Notch Trowel 1/4x1/4 (6) Wel 33.95$           2
Tools & AccessoriesTrade Tools WR99CG S Notch Trowel 1/2x1/2 (6) Wel 32.75$           2
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1006 Nuheat 27x40 120v 286.37$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1008 Nuheat 32x40 120v 311.36$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1012 Nuheat 40x48 120v 351.21$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1206 Nuheat 24x48 120v 296.50$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1208 Nuheat 30x48 120v 325.75$        7
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Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1209 Nuheat 36x48 120v 337.06$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1212 Nuheat 48x48 120v 387.67$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1506 Nuheat 24x60 120v 325.75$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1508 Nuheat 30x60 120v 337.09$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1509 Nuheat 36x60 120v 375.16$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1510 Nuheat 42x60 120v 403.46$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1512 Nuheat 48x60 120v 421.97$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1515 Nuheat 60x60 120v 469.45$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1806 Nuheat 24x72 120v 337.06$        4
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1808 Nuheat 30x72 120v 375.16$        4
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1809 Nuheat 36x72 120v 407.53$        4
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1812 Nuheat 48x72 120v 460.06$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1815 Nuheat 60x72 120v 504.66$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F1818 Nuheat 72x72 120v 560.50$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2106 Nuheat 24x84 120v 361.10$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2108 Nuheat 30x84 120v 403.46$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2109 Nuheat 36x84 120v 427.18$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2112 Nuheat 48x84 120v 466.52$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2118 Nuheat 72x84 120v 638.45$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2121 Nuheat 84x84 120v 752.75$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2506 Nuheat 24x96 120v 387.67$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2508 Nuheat 30x96 120v 421.97$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2509 Nuheat 36x96 120v 460.06$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2510 Nuheat 42x96 120v 492.92$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2512 Nuheat 48x96 120v 513.24$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2515 Nuheat 60x96 120v 616.54$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2518 Nuheat 72x96 120v 710.25$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2521 Nuheat 84x96 120v 814.14$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2706 Nuheat 24x108 120v 407.96$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2708 Nuheat 30x108 120v 444.80$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2709 Nuheat 36x108 120v 480.41$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2712 Nuheat 48x108 120v 560.50$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2715 Nuheat 60x108 120v 658.42$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F2725 Nuheat 96x108 120v 1,041.44$    9
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3006 Nuheat 24x118 120v 419.56$        4
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Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3009 Nuheat 36x118 120v 477.91$        5
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3010 Nuheat 42x118 120v 515.84$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3012 Nuheat 48x118 120v 607.29$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3015 Nuheat 60x118 120v 716.02$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3018 Nuheat 72x118 120v 856.31$        9
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3021 Nuheat 84x118 120v 997.32$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3025 Nuheat 96x118 120v 1,135.93$    12
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries F3030 Nuheat 116x118 120v 1,367.88$    15
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G144108 Nuheat 144x108 240v 1,548.82$    12
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G144140 Nuheat 144x140 240v 1,990.46$    15
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G14436 Nuheat 144x36 240v 560.50$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G14460 Nuheat 144x60 240v 870.82$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G14496 Nuheat 144x96 240v 1,381.48$    10
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1509 Nuheat 36x60 240v 375.16$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1510 Nuheat 42x60 240v 403.46$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1512 Nuheat 48x60 240v 421.97$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1515 Nuheat 60x60 240v 469.45$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G168120 Nuheat 168x120 240v 1,990.46$    15
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G168140 Nuheat 168x140 240v 2,310.10$    16
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1808 Nuheat 30x72 240v 375.16$        4
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1809 Nuheat 36x72 240v 407.96$        4
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1810 Nuheat 42x72 240v 427.18$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1812 Nuheat 48x72 240v 460.06$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G1818 Nuheat 72x72 240 560.50$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2106 Nuheat 24x84 240v 361.10$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2108 Nuheat 30x84 240v 403.46$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2109 Nuheat 36x84 240v 427.18$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2110 Nuheat 42x84 240v 465.16$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2115 Nuheat 60x84 240v 545.87$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G240120 Nuheat 240x120 240v 2,799.06$    17
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2506 Nuheat 24x96 240v 387.67$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2508 Nuheat 30x96 240v 421.97$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2509 Nuheat 36x96 240v 460.06$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2510 Nuheat 42x96 240v 492.92$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2512 Nuheat 48x96 240v 513.24$        6
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Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2515 Nuheat 60x96 240v 606.86$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2518 Nuheat 72x96 240v 738.61$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2525 Nuheat 96x96 240v 927.30$        6
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2710 Nuheat 42x108 240v 511.81$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2712 Nuheat 48x108 240v 560.50$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G2715 Nuheat 60x108 240v 692.44$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3008 Nuheat 30x118 240v 465.46$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3009 Nuheat 36x118 240v 502.41$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3012 Nuheat 48x118 240v 607.29$        7
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3015 Nuheat 60x118 240v 756.55$        5
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3018 Nuheat 72x118 240v 856.31$        5
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3021 Nuheat 84x118 240v 997.32$        8
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3025 Nuheat 96x118 240v 1,135.93$    12
Heating Mats Nuheat Industries G3030 Nuheat 116x118 240v 1,367.88$    5
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C008 Cable Kit 8 Sf 120 Volt 245.79$        3
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C012 Cable Kit 12 Sf 120 Volt 256.46$        3
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C015 Cable Kit 15 Sf 120 Volt 288.52$        4
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C025 Cable Kit 25 Sf 120 Volt 331.28$        5
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C030 Cable Kit 30 Sf 120 Volt 352.63$        5
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C040 Cable Kit 40 Sf 120 Volt 395.38$        6
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C050 Cable Kit 50 Sf 120 Volt 438.12$        7
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C060 Cable Kit 60 Sf 120 Volt 491.56$        8
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C070 Cable Kit 70 Sf 120 Volt 522.27$        9
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C080 Cable Kit 80 Sf 120 Volt 577.04$        10
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C085 Cable Kit 85 Sf 120 Volt 602.80$        11
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C095 Cable Kit 95 Sf 120 Volt 641.17$        12
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C1101 Cable Kit 110 Sf 120 Volt 735.26$        13
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1C120 Cable Kit 120 Sf 120 Volt 789.97$        15
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N1M060 Nuheat Mesh 60 Sf 120 Volt 706.92$        8
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C015 Cable Kit 15 Sf 240 Volt 275.94$        4
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C020 Cable Kit 20 Sf 240 Volt 315.42$        4
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C025 Cable Kit 25 Sf 240 Volt 341.96$        5
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C035 Cable Kit 35 Sf 240 Volt 384.70$        6
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C045 Cable Kit 45 Sf 240 Volt 432.79$        7
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C055 Cable Kit 55 Sf 240 Volt 448.80$        7
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Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C065 Cable Kit 65 Sf 240 Volt 517.68$        9
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C070 Cable Kit 70 Sf 240 Volt 553.27$        10
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C085 Cable Kit 85 Sf 240 Volt 621.00$        11
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C090 Cable Kit 90 Sf 240 Volt 650.62$        11
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C100 Cable Kit 100 Sf 240 Volt 662.54$        12
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C120 Cable Kit 120 Sf 240 Volt 750.15$        14
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C135 Cable Kit 135 Sf 240 Volt 791.75$        16
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C145 Cable Kit 145 Sf 240 Volt 822.85$        17
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C160 Cable Kit 160 Sf 240 Volt 925.84$        18
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C170 Cable Kit 170 Sf 240 Volt 948.45$        20
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C190 Cable Kit 190 Sf 240 Volt 1,025.86$    22
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C215 Cable Kit 215 Sf 240 Volt 1,091.97$    24
Heating CablesNuheat Industries N2C240 Cable Kit 240 Sf 240 Volt 1,218.22$    27
Heating CablesNuheat Industries NUMEM250 Nuheat Membrane Sheets 10.6 Sf 37.58$           3
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DH320009 DITRA-HEAT Floor Sensor 22.14$           8.63
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK120102 DITRA-HEAT Cable 102 Sf 120 V 868.09$        10.58
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12011 DITRA-HEAT Cable 10.7 Sf 120 V 266.93$        3.01
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK120113 DITRA-HEAT Cable 112.6 Sf 120 948.53$        10.95
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK120134 DITRA-HEAT Cable 134.3 Sf 120 1,037.22$    13.45
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12016 DITRA-HEAT Cable 16 Sf 120 V 297.73$        3.97
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12021 DITRA-HEAT Cable 21.3 Sf 120 V 357.02$        3.85
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12027 DITRA-HEAT Cable 27 Sf 120 V 383.62$        4.63
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12032 DITRA-HEAT Cable 32 Sf 120 V 415.05$        4.85
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12038 DITRA-HEAT Cable 38 Sf 120 V 444.81$        5.29
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12043 DITRA-HEAT Cable 43 Sf 120 V 470.80$        5.95
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12051 DITRA-HEAT Cable 51.4 Sf 120 V 528.54$        6.07
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12064 DITRA-HEAT Cable 64 Sf 120 V 586.48$        7.05
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12073 DITRA-HEAT Cable 72.7 Sf 120 V 644.29$        7.48
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12083 DITRA-HEAT Cable 83 Sf 120 V 723.00$        9.04
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK12092 DITRA-HEAT Cable 92 Sf 120 V 789.32$        9.7
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240103 DITRA-HEAT Cable 102.7 Sf 240 791.38$        10.03
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24011 DITRA-HEAT Cable 10.7 Sf 240 V 266.93$        3
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240129 DITRA-HEAT Cable 129 Sf 240 V 884.45$        11.24
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240145 DITRA-HEAT Cable 145.3 Sf 240 961.26$        12.61
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24016 DITRA-HEAT Cable 16.1 Sf 240 V 297.43$        3.38
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Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240167 DITRA-HEAT Cable 167 Sf 240 V 1,036.98$    14.99
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240183 DITRA-HEAT Cable 183.3 Sf 240 1,138.53$    16.24
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240204 DITRA-HEAT Cable 204 Sf 240 V 1,219.71$    7.5
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24021 DITRA-HEAT Cable 21 Sf 240 V 357.24$        5
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240225 DITRA-HEAT Cable 225.2 Sf 240 1,309.80$    19.81
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK240250 DITRA-HEAT Cable 250 Sf 240 1,495.00$    19.81
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24027 DITRA-HEAT Cable 26.7 Sf 240 V 383.41$        4.24
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24032 DITRA-HEAT Cable 32 Sf 240 V 415.05$        4.33
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24038 DITRA-HEAT Cable 37.5 Sf 240 V 444.64$        4.68
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24043 DITRA-HEAT Cable 42.6 Sf 240 V 470.62$        5.32
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24053 DITRA-HEAT Cable 53 Sf 240 V 528.64$        6.39
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24064 DITRA-HEAT Cable 64.0 Sf 240 V 586.38$        6.84
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24075 DITRA-HEAT Cable 75 Sf 240 V 644.33$        7.72
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHK24085 DITRA-HEAT Cable 85.3 Sf 240 V 703.72$        8.63
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHKRK DITRA-HEAT Repair Kit 47.58$           1
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHEHKSK DITRA-HEAT Splice Kit 55.71$           1
Heating CablesSchluter Systems DHERR1BW DITRA-HEAT Power Module 210.63$        1
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries AC0040 Nuheat Cable Heat Wire Repair 47.14$           1
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries AC0055 Signature Wi-Fi Thermostat 372.91$        2
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries AC0056 Home Dual Voltage Thermostat 298.34$        2
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries AC0057 Element Voltage Control Thermstat 175.88$        2
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries AC0200 Nuheat Install Pro Alarm Ac0200 38.08$           0.3
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries KIT Nuheat Mat Repair Kit Ac0014 39.29$           0.25
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries LEADKIT Lead Wire Extend Kit Mats 120 125.74$        0.25
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries LEADKIT220 Lead Wire Ext Kit 240 Volt Mat 125.74$        0.25
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries PROB Replacement Sensor Probe Ac0008 37.70$           0.25
Heating AccessoriesNuheat Industries RELAY220 Nuheat Relay 220 Volt 76.40$           1
Heating AccessoriesSchluter Systems DHERT102BW DITRA-HEAT Programmable Stat 322.98$        1.32
Heating AccessoriesSchluter Systems DHERT103BW DITRA-HEAT Non Programmabl Sta 222.06$        0.77
Heating AccessoriesSchluter Systems DHERT104BW DITRA-HEAT Programmable Wi-Fi 403.74$        1.32
Heating AccessoriesSchluter Systems DHERT105BW DITRA-HEAT-E-Rs Thermostat Smart 411.15$        1.32


